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1 JIP2401066 M 06/07/2004 ASLAH ABDULLA 650 27006 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 1

2 JIP2401357 F 30/11/2002 DIJI P 650 27152 2 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

5 JIP2400151 F 30/08/2003 FATHIMATH NAJEEBA NADU CHEPRATH 649 27605 5 5 3 - - - - - - - - - -

6 JIP2400957 M 28/02/2005 MIRSHAD MUHAMMED N K 647 28883 6 6 4 - - - - - - - - - 2

7 JIP2401726 F 12/04/2003 Shahma O 642 33202 7 7 5 - - - - - - - - - -

9 JIP2401843 M 03/03/2003 JAMES ROY 640 35592 9 9 6 - - - - - - - - - 3

10 JIP2401221 M 26/03/2005 ALTHAF MOHAMMED M 640 35795 10 10 7 - - - - - - - - - 4

11 JIP2400946 M 26/07/2005 MUHAMMAD SANAH M 640 35912 11 11 8 - - - - - - - - - 5

12 JIP2400627 M 21/03/2005 Nihal Ahammed Ev 638 37056 12 12 9 - - - - - - - - - 6

15 JIP2401608 F 06/01/2005 Sana 636 38626 15 15 10 - - - - - - - - - -

16 JIP2402467 F 19/11/2003 SIMNIYA SHADI 633 41858 16 16 11 - - - - - - - - - -

17 JIP2400212 F 20/07/2002 ALEESHA K A 632 42456 17 17 12 - - - - - - - - - -

18 JIP2400155 M 11/10/2004 ARSH AKBAR 632 42478 18 18 13 - - - - - - - - - 8

20 JIP2401880 F 22/07/2002 Sreelakshmi 630 44881 20 20 14 - - - - - - - - - -

21 JIP2400108 F 17/03/2005 Rasha febin kp 630 45492 21 21 15 - - - - - - - - - -

22 JIP2400966 M 21/04/2004 Abid Noushad 629 45714 22 22 16 - - - - - - - - - 9

24 JIP2402232 F 27/08/2003 Fathima Nesreen. K 626 48238 24 24 17 - - - - - - - - - -

25 JIP2401791 F 03/09/2002 ASHMILA SHERIN P K 626 48744 25 25 18 - - - - - - - - - -

26 JIP2400729 F 21/06/2005 AMANA SHANAVAS 626 48855 26 26 19 - - - - - - - - - -

27 JIP2401866 F 04/04/2002 ASHIKA BANU K C 625 49305 27 27 20 - - - - - - - - - -

28 JIP2400125 F 05/10/2004 MASNA SHERIN 625 49895 28 28 21 - - - - - - - - - -

29 JIP2401176 M 27/07/2004 Akhil Das.k 625 50364 29 29 22 - - - - - - - - - 10

30 JIP2403185 F 24/01/2003 VARDA JASMIN E 622 52433 30 30 23 - - - - - - - - - -

31 JIP2402789 F 23/11/2002 Shifana Nazar V A 622 52448 31 31 24 - - - - - - - - - -

32 JIP2405151 F 19/12/2001 FATHIMA THANVEERA. CK 622 52711 32 32 25 - - - - - - - - - -

33 JIP2401334 M 20/11/2002 MUHAMMED MUQTHAR P K 622 53290 33 33 26 - - - - - - - - - 11

34 JIP2401518 F 30/04/2003 RISANA PARVEEN K 621 54094 34 34 27 - - - - - - - - - -

35 JIP2404940 M 04/07/2003 Ambady PS 620 55064 35 35 28 - - - - - - - - - 12

36 JIP2400164 M 10/12/2003 ASHISH RAJ 620 55081 36 36 29 - - - - - - - - - 13

39 JIP2401223 F 10/09/2004 INDRAKSHMI GHOSH 619 56655 39 39 30 - - - - - - - - - -

40 JIP2402748 M 06/02/2005 Shyam M 618 57024 40 40 31 - - - - - - - - - 14

41 JIP2402935 M 04/06/1999 Banwari lal manju 618 57171 41 41 32 - - - - - - - - - 15

44 JIP2402680 F 03/07/2005 DEVIKA P 617 57808 44 44 33 - - - - - - - - - -

48 JIP2403821 F 23/02/2004 FATHIMA RIDHA 616 59011 48 48 34 - - - - - - - - - -

49 JIP2401850 F 11/12/2004 SHIBILA. P. V 616 59111 49 49 35 - - - - - - - - - -

51 JIP2401998 F 29/04/2003 MUSLIMA K P 615 60677 51 51 36 - - - - - - - - - -

53 JIP2400905 F 13/01/2004 Malavika Mohan 614 61466 53 53 37 - - - - - - - - - -

54 JIP2400268 M 08/10/2002 SHEHIN SHIRAS 614 61593 54 54 38 - - - - - - - - - 19

57 JIP2402671 F 07/04/2002 ANJANA P 611 64663 57 57 39 - - - - - - - - - -

60 JIP2401365 F 02/01/2004 FAHMIDA 608 68250 60 60 40 - - - - - - - - - -

62 JIP2400115 F 06/07/2004 rihana farzine 607 68915 62 62 41 - - - - - - - - - -

64 JIP2401773 M 28/11/2002 MUHAMMED NIHAL P 606 69992 64 64 42 - - - - - - - - - 21
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65 JIP2404200 F 28/03/2005 FATHIMA SHIRIL E M 606 70074 65 65 43 - - - - - - - - - -

66 JIP2404220 M 30/05/2004 Muhammed sabith E 605 71538 66 66 44 - - - - - - - - - 22

67 JIP2401278 F 19/07/2005 Sana Fathima KK 604 72829 67 67 45 - - - - - - - - - -

68 JIP2400890 F 20/06/2005 Diya k 603 73503 68 68 46 - - - - - - - - - -

69 JIP2402689 F 17/01/2002 JANEESHA P K 603 73563 69 69 47 - - - - - - - - - -

70 JIP2403620 F 16/04/2002 Shifana 603 73652 70 70 48 - - - - - - - - - -

71 JIP2400673 F 27/09/2003 Fathima Shefeer 603 73881 71 71 49 - - - - - - - - - -

72 JIP2400860 F 17/05/2005 NANDANA S R 603 74076 72 72 50 - - - - - - - - - -

73 JIP2402639 F 09/04/2002 SHABNA NESRIN K 603 74262 73 73 51 - - - - - - - - - -

74 JIP2403292 F 12/09/2004 FATHIMATHUL RIFA K T 602 74665 74 74 52 - - - - - - - - - -

75 JIP2403103 M 08/03/2002 Priyanshu Saini 602 74869 75 75 53 - - - - - - - - - 23

76 JIP2400119 F 14/06/2004 NADEEMA NAZAR K 601 75619 76 76 54 - - - - - - - - - -

78 JIP2404379 F 08/05/2004 APARNNA P RAJ 601 75998 78 78 55 - - - - - - - - - -

79 JIP2401839 F 10/05/2001 HUSNA JABIN K P 601 76175 79 79 56 - - - - - - - - - -

80 JIP2405147 F 15/10/2003 K KHADIJA 600 77286 80 80 57 - - - - - - - - - -

81 JIP2400414 F 21/05/2003 AFNA CV 600 77595 81 81 58 - - - - - - - - - -

83 JIP2402263 M 22/12/2004 LOGASUBRAMANIYAM SELVARAJ 598 78934 83 83 59 - - - - - - - - - 24

84 JIP2402966 F 07/10/2004 NIHA FATHIMA 598 78936 84 84 60 - - - - - - - - - -

87 JIP2404466 F 24/06/2004 Krishnendu K S 597 80124 87 87 61 - - - - - - - - - -

88 JIP2400534 F 19/07/2004 DIYA FATHIMA 597 80176 88 88 62 - - - - - - - - - -

89 JIP2404003 F 16/02/2005 HIBA FATHIMA 597 80449 89 89 63 - - - - - - - - - -

91 JIP2400359 F 09/09/2005 Rifa Mansoor Ahamed 597 80630 91 91 64 - - - - - - - - - -

92 JIP2400269 F 01/03/2004 NAHLA K 596 81258 92 92 65 - - - - - - - - - -

93 JIP2401698 F 21/10/2004 Mufeeda Sherin 596 81483 93 93 66 - - - - - - - - - -

94 JIP2400218 F 15/03/2003 NAFLA KT 596 81696 94 94 67 - - - - - - - - - -

95 JIP2400076 M 30/10/2002 HEEM PANCHAL 596 82017 95 95 68 - - - - - - - - - 26

98 JIP2401947 M 17/06/2001 Krishna Kumar Ranjan 595 82632 98 98 69 - - - - - - - - - 28

99 JIP2402040 F 06/11/2004 Sandra Thomas 594 84171 99 99 70 - - - - - - - - - -

101 JIP2401321 F 13/06/2003 FATHIMA MIDHIHA V P 593 84832 101 101 71 - - - - - - - - - -

102 JIP2402458 F 14/06/2003 FATHIMATH RASMIYA E K 593 84926 102 102 72 - - - - - - - - - -

104 JIP2400267 F 15/06/2002 Sadiya sabu 592 86247 104 104 73 - - - - - - - - - -

106 JIP2405132 F 11/06/2002 SHAFEERA C 591 87107 106 106 74 - - - - - - - - - -

107 JIP2400099 M 21/05/2005 HARSH KUMAR 591 87684 107 107 75 - - - - - - - - - 32

108 JIP2404186 F 17/12/1999 JYOTI 591 87928 108 108 76 - - - - - - - - - -

110 JIP2402074 F 03/01/2004 MADHURIMA V 590 88199 110 110 77 - - - - - - - - - -

111 JIP2400278 M 26/07/2003 ANSHIF K K 590 88332 111 111 78 - - - - - - - - - 33

112 JIP2400777 M 24/10/2005 Qays Nizar 590 88392 112 112 79 - - - - - - - - - 34

113 JIP2400040 F 28/04/2003 Fathima Nihma 590 88727 113 113 80 - - - - - - - - - -

114 JIP2404822 M 18/11/2003 Lokesh saini 589 89827 114 114 81 - - - - - - - - - 35

116 JIP2404704 F 08/05/2004 LUBABA YASMIN M 588 90542 116 116 82 - - - - - - - - - -

117 JIP2401016 M 16/05/2000 Ajmal Rasiq .A 588 90692 117 117 83 - - - - - - - - - 36

118 JIP2403469 M 30/06/2003 AMIT SHARMA 588 90786 118 118 84 - - - - - - - - - 37
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119 JIP2403484 M 16/11/2003 Hanan Maharoof K P 588 90983 119 119 85 - - - - - - - - - 38

120 JIP2402505 F 12/10/2001 THAMANNA PARVEEN YOUNNUS 588 91060 120 120 86 - - - - - - - - - -

122 JIP2400940 M 06/04/2003 Nandan Yadav 587 91876 122 122 87 - - - - - - - - - 40

123 JIP2400692 M 26/11/1998 Aashish 587 92290 123 123 88 - - - - - - - - - 41

125 JIP2403558 F 28/10/2004 Lena 586 92875 125 125 89 - - - - - - - - - -

126 JIP2400461 F 16/07/2002 FASEEHA THASNEEM V 586 93089 126 126 90 - - - - - - - - - -

127 JIP2400761 F 30/07/2004 NAYANAPRIYA C 586 93190 127 127 91 - - - - - - - - - -

129 JIP2403960 F 22/03/2005 Hridya B Pradeep 586 93539 129 129 92 - - - - - - - - - -

131 JIP2402903 M 15/07/2005 SHEBEEB ABDUL RAHIMAN K 585 94721 131 131 93 - - - - - - - - - 44

134 JIP2403457 F 29/10/2004 FATHIMA SITHARA KOCKENCHEERI 584 95524 134 134 94 - - - - - - - - - -

135 JIP2402511 F 16/04/2003 NEHLA 584 95932 135 135 95 - - - - - - - - - -

136 JIP2401492 F 21/08/2001 RINSHA PARVEEN 583 96741 136 136 96 - - - - - - - - - -

140 JIP2404251 M 05/01/2004 Salman Ul Farisi E.A 582 97656 140 140 97 - - - - - - - - - 48

142 JIP2400055 F 02/07/2003 Ayisha Hanan k 581 99224 142 142 98 - - - - - - - - - -

143 JIP2400582 M 21/07/2004 Ritesh gupta 581 99353 143 143 99 - - - - - - - - - 50

145 JIP2401478 F 28/07/2005 SONIYA V 580 99791 145 145 100 - - - - - - - - - -

147 JIP2404280 F 31/08/2005 Juvaina Fathima AK 580 100604 147 147 101 - - - - - - - - - -

148 JIP2404431 M 15/03/2005 MANKAR OM RAVINDRA 579 101438 148 148 102 - - - - - - - - - 52

149 JIP2400190 M 18/10/2004 Thanseeh Rahman 579 101568 149 149 103 - - - - - - - - - 53

150 JIP2403621 M 05/11/2004 MOHAMMED SHAMIL. T. K 578 102187 150 150 104 - - - - - - - - - 54

151 JIP2402593 M 14/09/2004 Adithyan s 578 102550 151 151 105 - - - - - - - - - 55

152 JIP2400053 F 20/03/2004 Kavya K 578 102672 152 152 106 - - - - - - - - - -

154 JIP2400750 M 11/03/2004 Anish Kumar 578 102960 154 154 107 - - - - - - - - - 56

156 JIP2405006 M 12/04/2003 ESHAN GOURI 577 103400 156 156 108 - - - - - - - - - 58

157 JIP2402539 F 15/07/2005 FATHIMA M S 577 103638 157 157 109 - - - - - - - - - -

159 JIP2400497 M 01/10/2004 Aadhil Muhammed 577 104220 159 159 110 - - - - - - - - - 59

160 JIP2404826 M 17/10/2004 Nandhakishor K 577 104466 160 160 111 - - - - - - - - - 60

161 JIP2403878 F 20/09/2004 HIBA SHERIN T A 576 104608 161 161 112 - - - - - - - - - -

162 JIP2403915 M 01/01/2003 sugesan m 575 105926 162 162 113 - - - - - - - - - 61

163 JIP2400252 F 07/08/2003 ANSHITHA E K 575 106216 163 163 114 - - - - - - - - - -

165 JIP2402641 F 23/04/2004 ARCHANA SHAJI 575 106323 165 165 115 - - - - - - - - - -

166 JIP2401197 F 12/05/2005 D J MANJIEMA 575 106464 166 166 116 - - - - - - - - - -

167 JIP2402785 F 27/01/2005 ANSHA FEBIN TP 575 106468 167 167 117 - - - - - - - - - -

168 JIP2402236 F 21/04/2005 AMINA MOL S 575 106576 168 168 118 - - - - - - - - - -

169 JIP2402355 M 26/12/2001 Sandeep Kumar 575 106647 169 169 119 - - - - - - - - - 63

171 JIP2404917 F 26/04/2002 ATHIRA M T 574 107155 171 171 120 - - - - - - - - - -

172 JIP2400716 F 14/01/2005 AISWARYA T PRAMOD 574 107230 172 172 121 - - - - - - - - - -

174 JIP2401823 F 26/06/2004 VISMAYA T 574 107933 174 174 122 - - - - - - - - - -

175 JIP2404979 F 26/04/2003 Satiya swethaa ks 574 108027 175 175 123 - - - - - - - - - -

176 JIP2401411 F 01/11/2004 RINU FATHIMA K 573 108229 176 176 124 - - - - - - - - - -

178 JIP2402893 F 18/06/2004 JUMANA SULTHANA K P 573 108780 178 178 125 - - - - - - - - - -

179 JIP2403886 F 27/07/2004 LAKSHMI P 573 109194 179 179 126 - - - - - - - - - -
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180 JIP2403315 F 09/10/2002 FATHIMA ZILNA N V 573 109268 180 180 127 - - - - - - - - - -

183 JIP2402424 F 20/05/2004 ASNA C 572 109816 183 183 128 - - - - - - - - - -

185 JIP2400366 F 31/10/2003 Fida sakkir hussain 572 109945 185 185 129 - - - - - - - - - -

186 JIP2404449 F 01/01/2000 PRIYANKA V 571 110593 186 186 130 - - - - - - - - - -

187 JIP2402103 M 19/03/2005 SUHAIL K 571 110843 187 187 131 - - - - - - - - - 64

189 JIP2402085 F 24/09/2004 RADILA DINESH 570 111910 189 189 132 - - - - - - - - - -

193 JIP2401927 F 03/06/2004 HAIFA JAHAN 569 113611 193 193 133 - - - - - - - - - -

195 JIP2405214 F 10/02/2001 AVANI T 568 114503 195 195 134 - - - - - - - - - -

196 JIP2402543 F 26/08/2004 ANJANA M 568 114798 196 196 135 - - - - - - - - - -

197 JIP2403875 F 18/06/2003 AAKHILA JASMIN V S 568 114939 197 197 136 - - - - - - - - - -

198 JIP2404378 F 20/04/2004 KARTHIKA KRISHNA 567 115977 198 198 137 - - - - - - - - - -

199 JIP2401643 F 10/06/2004 FIDHA NAJEEB 567 116002 199 199 138 - - - - - - - - - -

200 JIP2401102 F 23/05/2004 FATHIMATH ANSILA V 566 116568 200 200 139 - - - - - - - - - -

201 JIP2405223 F 12/07/2001 SRIVIDHYA V 566 116591 201 201 140 - - - - - - - - - -

202 JIP2402862 M 10/11/2005 ABHINAV L S 566 116616 202 202 141 - - - - - - - - - 66

205 JIP2401667 F 09/11/2004 Sneha T 565 118208 205 205 142 - - - - - - - - - -

206 JIP2404633 F 11/06/2002 VISHNUPRIYA V 565 118329 206 206 143 - - - - - - - - - -

207 JIP2401030 M 14/08/2004 Prabhakar Kumar 565 118676 207 207 144 - - - - - - - - - 67

208 JIP2400795 F 12/07/2004 HANNA K 565 118845 208 208 145 - - - - - - - - - -

209 JIP2400463 F 27/06/2003 Al Ashna Shajahan 564 119867 209 209 146 - - - - - - - - - -

210 JIP2403671 M 30/10/2004 NAVNEET 564 120189 210 210 147 - - - - - - - - - 68

211 JIP2404024 F 25/03/2003 NEHA P.P 563 120493 211 211 148 - - - - - - - - - -

213 JIP2403390 F 13/08/2004 KOKILADEVI P 563 120537 213 213 149 - - - - - - - - - -

216 JIP2402637 F 31/12/2004 Nidha Nahrin.N 562 122138 216 216 150 - - - - - - - - - -

217 JIP2401187 M 14/07/2004 MUHAMMED SHALMAAN HUSSAIN S 562 122266 217 217 151 - - - - - - - - - 70

218 JIP2402852 F 15/02/2005 Nahana. N 562 122382 218 218 152 - - - - - - - - - -

219 JIP2402927 M 23/05/2005 AASISH C JITHU 562 122731 219 219 153 - - - - - - - - - 71

220 JIP2400087 F 26/09/2005 ASHNITHA ABHILASH 561 122829 220 220 154 - - - - - - - - - -

221 JIP2400063 M 12/12/2003 YADUKRISHNAN 561 122994 221 221 155 - - - - - - - - - 72

222 JIP2404223 M 13/04/2004 R Mohamed Shahin 561 123120 222 222 156 - - - - - - - - - 73

224 JIP2400445 F 11/06/2005 ISHA IQBAL V V 561 123451 224 224 157 - - - - - - - - - -

226 JIP2400263 F 18/02/2004 KHADEEJA M H 561 123927 226 226 158 - - - - - - - - - -

227 JIP2404496 F 14/09/2004 Yazhmozhi E 560 124126 227 227 159 - - - - - - - - - -

228 JIP2403309 M 21/04/2005 Prakash karwasra 560 124197 228 228 160 - - - - - - - - - 75

230 JIP2403238 F 20/09/2003 ANASOOYA M 560 124532 230 230 161 - - - - - - - - - -

231 JIP2404142 F 18/07/2005 YUVASHREE M 560 124618 231 231 162 - - - - - - - - - -

232 JIP2404752 M 29/08/2004 KEERTHIVARMAN M 560 124839 232 232 163 - - - - - - - - - 76

234 JIP2403481 F 30/10/2004 ARIFA NASRIN 560 125044 234 234 164 - - - - - - - - - -

237 JIP2400735 F 08/12/2005 DIYA U 559 125809 237 237 165 - - - - - - - - - -

238 JIP2404193 M 15/05/2002 GUNA M 559 125878 238 238 166 - - - - - - - - - 79

240 JIP2403031 M 22/04/2003 MUHAMMED JASEEL P P 559 126300 240 240 167 - - - - - - - - - 80

241 JIP2402574 M 14/11/2006 Jitendra yogi 559 126424 241 241 168 - - - - - - - - - 81
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243 JIP2400088 F 04/12/2004 Amusha 558 127338 243 243 169 - - - - - - - - - -

244 JIP2404729 F 17/08/2005 FATHIMA NIDHA K 558 127917 244 244 170 - - - - - - - - - -

247 JIP2402142 F 05/07/2002 HARSHA FATHIMA M K 557 128214 247 247 171 - - - - - - - - - -

248 JIP2401451 F 12/05/2003 DHIYA FATHIMA K 557 128348 248 248 172 - - - - - - - - - -

251 JIP2404367 F 23/06/2004 KAVYA HARI 556 129347 251 251 173 - - - - - - - - - -

252 JIP2401349 M 10/09/2005 HIMANSHU KUMAR 556 129629 252 252 174 - - - - - - - - - 84

253 JIP2400224 F 31/08/2006 Sidhrathil Munthaha S M 556 130040 253 253 175 - - - - - - - - - -

255 JIP2400937 F 11/11/2005 Abinaya Sri Natchiyar M 555 131221 255 255 176 - - - - - - - - - -

257 JIP2401949 F 18/09/2005 MEERA K 554 131942 257 257 177 - - - - - - - - - -

261 JIP2404611 F 28/08/2003 KRITIKA KUSHWAHA 553 133228 261 261 178 - - - - - - - - - -

262 JIP2403513 F 09/06/2003 RISLA JASMINE A 553 133516 262 262 179 - - - - - - - - - -

263 JIP2403630 M 19/06/2003 ADNAN M 553 133776 263 263 180 - - - - - - - - - 86

264 JIP2403201 F 14/09/2004 MOWRIYA T 553 133936 264 264 181 - - - - - - - - - -

266 JIP2400036 F 03/12/2004 SHIKHA SATHEESH 552 134269 266 266 182 - - - - - - - - - -

267 JIP2404888 F 14/09/2000 ROSNA K P 552 134285 267 267 183 - - - - - - - - - -

268 JIP2402141 F 21/07/2004 FATHIMA FIDA KP 552 134353 268 268 184 - - - - - - - - - -

269 JIP2402020 F 25/09/2004 Khushboo Singh 552 134496 269 269 185 - - - - - - - - - -

270 JIP2400898 F 10/04/2004 Aysha M Shaji 551 135846 270 270 186 - - - - - - - - - -

271 JIP2401356 F 07/04/2004 Manchima s 551 135879 271 271 187 - - - - - - - - - -

272 JIP2402633 F 06/07/2005 FATHIMA NEEHA REEM P 551 135980 272 272 188 - - - 1 1 - - - - -

274 JIP2401192 F 11/08/2004 Rana 551 136093 274 274 189 - - - - - - - - - -

275 JIP2403592 F 13/04/2005 SHAHIDA NADHA A P 551 136176 275 275 190 - - - - - - - - - -

277 JIP2402592 F 10/03/2005 ANAMIKA UJALA 550 137144 277 277 191 - - - - - - - - - -

278 JIP2400663 M 19/10/2002 SANKARAN C 550 137333 278 278 192 - - - - - - - - - 90

279 JIP2401028 F 01/11/2006 DIVYAPRIYA S 550 137722 279 279 193 - - - - - - - - - -

281 JIP2400783 F 01/07/2004 ayisha sana 550 138021 281 281 194 - - - - - - - - - -

282 JIP2400842 F 11/01/2005 NIDHI S JITH 550 138130 282 282 195 - - - - - - - - - -

283 JIP2402417 F 11/01/2002 MEHANAZ 549 138380 283 283 196 - - - - - - - - - -

284 JIP2402932 M 27/12/2003 BALYA GURU KRISHNA 549 138876 284 284 197 - - - - - - - - - 91

286 JIP2400142 F 29/12/2004 FATHIMA LABEEBA KARUVANTE MEETHAL 549 139029 286 286 198 - - - - - - - - - -

288 JIP2401666 F 16/07/2005 NAVEENA.A 548 139968 288 288 199 - - - - - - - - - -

289 JIP2401228 M 31/08/2003 SHOHIB AKTHAR A 548 140090 289 289 200 - - - - - - - - - 92

290 JIP2402795 F 06/04/2005 Nida Fathima cp 548 140255 290 290 201 - - - - - - - - - -

291 JIP2403496 F 21/11/2002 Akiladevi.K 548 140347 291 291 202 - - - - - - - - - -

292 JIP2401280 F 12/09/2002 LIYANA MUHAMMAD KUTTY 547 140865 292 292 203 - - - - - - - - - -

294 JIP2401090 F 02/10/2005 NAYANA S B 547 141083 294 294 204 - - - - - - - - - -

295 JIP2404841 F 21/12/2005 ASNA K M 547 141145 295 295 205 - - - - - - - - - -

300 JIP2404646 F 16/06/2004 FIDA FATHIMA K T 546 142359 300 300 206 - - - - - - - - - -

302 JIP2401322 F 15/03/2005 HESSA AFSHAN CHALUKUNNAN 546 142725 302 302 207 - - - - - - - - - -

303 JIP2404855 F 02/05/2002 SHAJIYA HANNA K 546 142761 303 303 208 - - - - - - - - - -

305 JIP2404592 F 01/09/2004 SANIYA T 546 142951 305 305 209 - - - - - - - - - -

307 JIP2400496 F 06/05/2004 FATHIMA DIYA U T 545 143499 307 307 210 - - - - - - - - - -
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308 JIP2402900 F 08/02/2005 Jashoda dogiyal 545 143991 308 308 211 - - - - - - - - - -

310 JIP2402439 M 07/11/2002 RAKESH KUMAR 545 144080 310 310 212 - - - - - - - - - 96

311 JIP2404562 M 15/09/2007 Sijas.A 545 144393 311 311 213 - - - - - - - - - 97

313 JIP2403760 F 20/04/2004 ASIYA SALIM 544 144716 313 313 214 - - - - - - - - - -

315 JIP2402136 F 16/04/2005 Anannya pramod 544 144801 315 315 215 - - - - - - - - - -

316 JIP2403454 F 14/04/2005 Giruthigaa B 544 145011 316 316 216 - - - - - - - - - -

317 JIP2401809 F 26/02/2004 EMAN ABDULLA AHAMED 544 145145 317 317 217 - - - - - - - - - -

321 JIP2400503 F 28/11/2002 Naseeba P 544 145666 321 321 218 - - - - - - - - - -

322 JIP2404706 F 26/05/2005 Keerthana Krishnan R 544 145829 322 322 219 - - - - - - - - - -

324 JIP2401151 F 26/07/2005 Nafeesath Saleema 543 145973 324 324 220 - - - - - - - - - -

325 JIP2402308 F 24/09/2004 Fathima.R S 543 146110 325 325 221 - - - - - - - - - -

326 JIP2400550 M 05/01/2005 Abhinav P 543 146167 326 326 222 - - - - - - - - - 99

327 JIP2400417 F 31/05/2005 Devika Suresh 543 146170 327 327 223 - - - - - - - - - -

328 JIP2400205 F 08/04/2004 Sreelakshmi Sreenivasan 543 146333 328 328 224 - - - - - - - - - -

330 JIP2404514 F 28/01/2006 DILNA T 543 146517 330 330 225 - - - - - - - - - -

331 JIP2403923 F 06/09/2005 SHAMILI R 543 146638 331 331 226 - - - - - - - - - -

333 JIP2404423 F 18/07/2005 Aswini 543 146725 333 333 227 - - - - - - - - - -

334 JIP2403837 F 03/04/2004 FATHIMATH SAFA K 543 146766 334 334 228 - - - - - - - - - -

335 JIP2405231 F 23/07/2004 SABANA K P 543 146936 335 335 229 - - - - - - - - - -

337 JIP2400246 F 25/01/2003 Nidha Khaleel Ahammed 542 147872 337 337 230 - - - - - - - - - -

338 JIP2400017 F 17/02/2003 S Nivetha 542 147916 338 338 231 - - - - - - - - - -

339 JIP2402544 F 10/02/2004 AMNA FATHIMA A 541 148449 339 339 232 - - - - - - - - - -

340 JIP2405113 M 13/12/2004 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 541 148684 340 340 233 - - - - - - - - - 100

341 JIP2400146 M 13/01/2002 VICKY 541 148795 341 341 234 - - - - - - - - - 101

342 JIP2400786 F 06/11/2005 GOPIKA M S 541 148984 342 342 235 - - - - - - - - - -

344 JIP2403661 F 28/05/2003 LUBNA JABIN. O.T 541 149083 344 344 236 - - - - - - - - - -

345 JIP2400018 F 12/01/2005 KM shaziya 541 149282 345 345 237 - - - - - - - - - -

347 JIP2401965 F 05/08/2004 REVATHY CHETTIPARAMBIL SHINE 540 149739 347 347 238 - - - - - - - - - -

348 JIP2403676 F 21/04/2005 Chinchu Rifa.O 540 150121 348 348 239 - - - - - - - - - -

351 JIP2400286 F 16/12/2005 HIBA FATHIMA E K 540 150516 351 351 240 - - - - - - - - - -

355 JIP2403695 F 04/06/2004 MUHFIDA K T 540 151075 355 355 241 - - - - - - - - - -

356 JIP2401094 M 31/03/2002 VINIT KUMAR 539 151980 356 356 242 - - - - - - - - - 103

357 JIP2400386 F 05/03/2005 Shabeera ek 539 152159 357 357 243 - - - - - - - - - -

358 JIP2403442 F 08/11/2002 Nidha Femin V P 539 152278 358 358 244 - - - - - - - - - -

361 JIP2401893 F 14/06/2004 ANJITHA ANIL KUMAR 538 152543 361 361 245 - - - - - - - - - -

362 JIP2403483 F 30/07/2005 Akshaya U 538 152655 362 362 246 - - - - - - - - - -

363 JIP2400568 M 24/11/2002 SHAHBAZ ANSARI 538 152737 363 363 247 - - - - - - - - - 104

364 JIP2402616 M 10/07/2001 RAHIMULLAH ANSHARI 537 153740 364 364 248 - - - - - - - - - 105

365 JIP2404683 F 27/08/2004 THASNA C P 537 153991 365 365 249 - - - - - - - - - -

366 JIP2402167 F 15/05/2004 THEERDHA S D 537 154012 366 366 250 - - - - - - - - - -

367 JIP2401184 F 18/06/2003 NAJA MUJEEB 537 154130 367 367 251 - - - - - - - - - -

370 JIP2401298 F 31/03/2004 AKSHARA T B 536 155265 370 370 252 - - - - - - - - - -
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371 JIP2402537 F 22/02/2005 ABHIVANDANA V 536 155376 371 371 253 - - - - - - - - - -

372 JIP2404599 M 20/06/2001 NOSHIN P 536 156025 372 372 254 - - - - - - - - - 106

373 JIP2402683 F 22/09/2005 ANEENA B 536 156218 373 373 255 - - - - - - - - - -

374 JIP2400242 F 26/07/2002 Fathima ganiya mk 535 156346 374 374 256 - - - - - - - - - -

375 JIP2404730 F 21/12/2003 SANIYA ANIL N K 535 156860 375 375 257 - - - - - - - - - -

376 JIP2402473 F 05/07/2004 NISANA SUBAIR 535 157155 376 376 258 - - - - - - - - - -

377 JIP2401814 F 03/10/2002 KAVYA RAJAN V 534 157917 377 377 259 - - - - - - - - - -

378 JIP2400987 M 07/10/2005 NITHEESHWARAN R 534 157920 378 378 260 - - - - - - - - - 107

379 JIP2400446 M 13/08/2004 MOHAMMED NAFIH K K 534 157981 379 379 261 - - - - - - - - - 108

380 JIP2404292 F 06/12/2005 VYSHNAVI M S 534 158571 380 380 262 - - - - - - - - - -

381 JIP2400711 M 17/10/2004 ANBUSELVAN R 534 158881 381 381 263 - - - - - - - - - 109

385 JIP2401106 F 21/08/2003 Fanza A Faizal 533 159543 385 385 264 - - - - - - - - - -

387 JIP2400591 F 31/05/2006 SHADANA M 532 160581 387 387 265 - - - - - - - - - -

388 JIP2404169 F 30/06/2004 SAREENA P 532 160605 388 388 266 - - - - - - - - - -

389 JIP2400050 F 14/11/2001 Faheemunnisa T 532 160688 389 389 267 - - - - - - - - - -

390 JIP2401557 F 19/05/2005 Chaithra Mahendran 532 160866 390 390 268 - - - - - - - - - -

391 JIP2400120 F 19/03/2005 Fathima Niba 532 161158 391 391 269 - - - - - - - - - -

393 JIP2403528 F 20/09/2004 FIDA FATHIMA 531 161879 393 393 270 - - - - - - - - - -

395 JIP2403460 F 21/05/2005 DEVIKA DEV 531 161948 395 395 271 - - - - - - - - - -

396 JIP2403067 M 30/07/2001 YOGESH PRAJAPAT 531 161976 396 396 272 - - - - - - - - - 111

397 JIP2403370 F 26/06/2004 AHLA THAHNAN P F 531 162153 397 397 273 - - - - - - - - - -

398 JIP2404954 M 21/11/2001 M HASAN 531 162271 398 398 274 - - - - - - - - - 112

399 JIP2401668 F 25/10/2004 ANANTHALEKSHMI A S 531 162380 399 399 275 - - - - - - - - - -

401 JIP2400609 M 08/01/2004 MOHAMMMED SHADIL. A.P 531 162403 401 401 276 - - - - - - - - - 113

402 JIP2400635 M 13/10/2004 AKSHAY P S 531 162477 402 402 277 - - - - - - - - - 114

403 JIP2403009 F 14/12/2004 CHINNU C RAJ 530 162937 403 403 278 - - - - - - - - - -

404 JIP2401196 F 17/02/2000 Steena Vaz Edgar 530 163056 404 404 279 - - - - - - - - - -

407 JIP2403720 F 06/07/2004 HANNA NUFAYIL 530 163896 407 407 280 - - - - - - - - - -

408 JIP2403075 M 11/09/2001 ASHOKKUMAR SEPAT 530 164081 408 408 281 - - - - - - - - - 116

409 JIP2403597 M 07/07/2004 RAFSHAN K T K 529 164535 409 409 282 - - - - - - - - - 117

410 JIP2403492 F 16/08/2003 RISA NASRIN A A 529 164554 410 410 283 - - - - - - - - - -

412 JIP2400995 F 03/03/2003 NISHA GODARA 529 164800 412 412 284 - - - - - - - - - -

413 JIP2400719 F 04/03/2003 NEHA YASIL K M 529 165060 413 413 285 - - - - - - - - - -

414 JIP2401439 F 13/05/2004 THANYA A 528 165560 414 414 286 - - - - - - - - - -

415 JIP2402495 F 08/04/2005 FATHIMA C 528 165632 415 415 287 - - - - - - - - - -

417 JIP2403497 F 01/11/2003 SANDRAMOL C K 528 165662 417 417 288 - - - - - - - - - -

418 JIP2402108 F 18/10/2004 SULTHANA NASRIEN K 528 165718 418 418 289 - - - - - - - - - -

421 JIP2400863 F 14/07/2005 ANAGHA BALAJI 528 166057 421 421 290 - - - - - - - - - -

422 JIP2400167 F 03/09/2003 Salha shameer ks 528 166333 422 422 291 - - - - - - - - - -

423 JIP2401526 M 12/12/2003 Krishan kumar kumawat 528 166496 423 423 292 - - - - - - - - - 119

427 JIP2404499 F 15/02/2002 UJALA KUMARI 527 167225 427 427 293 - - - - - - - - - -

428 JIP2400157 M 17/06/2003 BALMIKI KUMAR 527 167495 428 428 294 - - - - - - - - - 121
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429 JIP2402767 M 21/11/2004 ROHAN KUMAR 527 167533 429 429 295 - - - - - - - - - 122

430 JIP2400813 F 11/12/2007 Yug Laxmi Gadhwal 527 167785 430 430 296 - - - - - - - - - -

431 JIP2404986 F 22/05/2004 RAVINA YADAV 526 168242 431 431 297 - - - - - - - - - -

432 JIP2400397 F 15/02/2003 Noora Sulaiman 526 168279 432 432 298 - - - - - - - - - -

433 JIP2405326 F 16/08/2003 Sandhya 526 168389 433 433 299 - - - - - - - - - -

435 JIP2403253 F 22/09/2004 FATHIMA SHAHANA E 526 169185 435 435 300 - - - - - - - - - -

436 JIP2404099 F 24/09/2005 Sharafunnisa 526 169189 436 436 301 - - - - - - - - - -

440 JIP2401060 M 01/01/2005 Ashish Raj 525 170228 440 440 302 - - - - - - - - - 124

441 JIP2403675 F 03/12/2004 Fathimathul Fida M 525 170517 441 441 303 - - - - - - - - - -

442 JIP2404626 M 23/02/2005 MUHAMMED ADIL K P 524 171151 442 442 304 - - - - - - - - - 125

443 JIP2400382 F 10/03/2004 ADITHYA K P 524 171166 443 443 305 - - - - - - - - - -

444 JIP2404770 F 06/09/2004 Gaayathri A J 524 171291 444 444 306 - - - - - - - - - -

445 JIP2400117 M 14/09/2003 Faheem Aboobacker pp 524 171298 445 445 307 - - - - - - - - - 126

446 JIP2401323 F 03/11/2004 SNEHA KUMARI 524 171310 446 446 308 - - - - - - - - - -

447 JIP2402203 M 20/08/2005 Hanan Taseen 524 171360 447 447 309 - - - - - - - - - 127

448 JIP2401040 M 08/08/2006 Jayachandiragurubaran G 524 171472 448 448 310 - - - - - - - - - 128

449 JIP2405111 F 25/07/2003 THASHREEFA K V 524 171740 449 449 311 - - - - - - - - - -

452 JIP2401088 M 18/01/2004 Elumalai.v 523 172364 452 452 312 - - - - - - - - - 130

453 JIP2402665 M 31/07/2004 Mohd Tariq 523 172444 453 453 313 - - - - - - - - - 131

455 JIP2402825 F 31/08/2005 Farzana N 523 172564 455 455 314 - - - - - - - - - -

456 JIP2402318 F 31/05/2006 PARVEEN SHAMNAD 523 172576 456 456 315 - - - - - - - - - -

458 JIP2400814 M 29/11/2003 Kathiravan R 522 173572 458 458 316 - - - - - - - - - 132

459 JIP2400701 M 19/09/2005 SIVARAM M 522 173631 459 459 317 - - - - - - - - - 133

460 JIP2403637 F 09/05/2004 NIMRA V V 522 173939 460 460 318 - - - - - - - - - -

461 JIP2400865 F 24/07/2004 GOWRI R 522 174052 461 461 319 - - - - - - - - - -

462 JIP2402561 M 05/04/2001 Dinesh Saini 522 174600 462 462 320 - - - - - - - - - 134

465 JIP2401235 F 13/04/2005 SAYOOJYA DAS A K 520 176314 465 465 321 - - - - - - - - - -

467 JIP2403193 F 01/06/2005 AMITA H 520 176533 467 467 322 - - - - - - - - - -

470 JIP2403531 M 22/06/2006 ANAND BALAJI NAGARAJAN 520 177154 470 470 323 - - - - - - - - - 137

471 JIP2403656 F 22/07/2005 HANNA SAMEER E V 520 177267 471 471 324 - - - - - - - - - -

473 JIP2400562 F 14/06/2005 AFIYA M. 519 177835 473 473 325 - - - - - - - - - -

474 JIP2401364 F 24/12/2004 PALLAVI NANDANA M A 519 177948 474 474 326 - - - - - - - - - -

475 JIP2405197 F 13/07/2003 FATHIMA RIFA P 519 177997 475 475 327 - - - - - - - - - -

476 JIP2401626 M 01/10/2005 Manoj Patel 519 178779 476 476 328 - - - - - - - - - 138

477 JIP2403679 F 22/07/2005 SRINITHI R 518 179486 477 477 329 - - - - - - - - - -

479 JIP2402971 M 12/07/2005 HADHI M 518 179764 479 479 330 - - - - - - - - - 139

480 JIP2403409 M 23/11/2004 Abhiram MV 518 179850 480 480 331 - - - - - - - - - 140

482 JIP2402277 F 01/07/2006 THILOTHAMA D S 517 180375 482 482 332 - - - - - - - - - -

483 JIP2402090 F 25/02/2004 ASWINI SHAJI 517 180384 483 483 333 - - - - - - - - - -

484 JIP2401591 F 23/10/2005 KAVIYA M 517 180499 484 484 334 - - - - - - - - - -

487 JIP2401119 F 01/01/2005 Garima Yadav 517 180725 487 487 335 - - - - - - - - - -

491 JIP2400185 F 26/02/2005 Neha kp 516 182221 491 491 336 - - - - - - - - - -
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492 JIP2402536 M 29/03/2004 MUHAMMED SHAMIL E 516 182285 492 492 337 - - - - - - - - - 143

493 JIP2403477 M 14/02/2006 RIYA FATHIMA 516 182587 493 493 338 - - - - - - - - - 144

495 JIP2403747 F 04/06/2003 Anusree A 515 183141 495 495 339 - - - - - - - - - -

496 JIP2404436 F 07/07/2004 DivyaDharshiniBalaji 515 183311 496 496 340 - - - - - - - - - -

497 JIP2400423 F 10/10/2004 FATHIMA SAFA K 515 183338 497 497 341 - - - - - - - - - -

498 JIP2403715 F 11/08/2004 ANASNA VIKAS 515 183784 498 498 342 - - - - - - - - - -

499 JIP2405072 M 25/07/2002 RAVI KUMAR 515 183885 499 499 343 - - - - - - - - - 146

500 JIP2400179 F 11/10/2005 Janani.G 514 184472 500 500 344 - - - - - - - - - -

502 JIP2405364 M 18/12/2001 Md Zafar Iqbal 514 184492 502 502 345 - - - - - - - - - 148

504 JIP2402706 F 08/11/2002 MARVA SHERIN 514 184993 504 504 346 - - - - - - - - - -

505 JIP2403554 M 19/07/2003 Fayas K Y 514 185160 505 505 347 - - - - - - - - - 149

506 JIP2405140 F 12/07/2005 SUHANA S 514 185302 506 506 348 - - - - - - - - - -

508 JIP2401625 M 22/12/2002 RAHUL CHHIPA 514 185529 508 508 349 - - - - - - - - - 150

510 JIP2400494 F 10/04/2005 Ananya sathesan 513 186021 510 510 350 - - - - - - - - - -

511 JIP2401417 F 29/07/2005 RIZA NAFRIN P R 513 186077 511 511 351 - - - - - - - - - -

512 JIP2400436 M 24/05/2005 NAVEEN VARSHAN S S 513 186276 512 512 352 - - - - - - - - - 151

513 JIP2403163 M 22/08/2001 Md Altaph Raja 513 186607 513 513 353 - - - - - - - - - 152

514 JIP2400866 F 14/04/2004 Avani S F 513 186802 514 514 354 - - - - - - - - - -

515 JIP2400489 M 15/11/2002 JAMPANI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 512 187424 515 515 355 - - - - - - - - - 153

516 JIP2405119 F 12/04/2005 ROOBI JINSHA N V 512 187566 516 516 356 - - - - - - - - - -

518 JIP2405269 F 10/10/2006 Minakshi 512 188513 518 518 357 - - - - - - - - - -

519 JIP2405316 M 17/06/2005 SANJAY M 511 188623 519 519 358 - - - - - - - - - 154

520 JIP2400240 M 28/09/2004 Ravi raj 511 189315 520 520 359 - - - - - - - - - 155

521 JIP2402663 F 31/08/2004 SANDHYA MANOJ 510 190175 521 521 360 - - - - - - - - - -

522 JIP2400753 F 08/02/2002 SYEAD RUQAIYA PARVEEN 510 190294 522 522 361 - - - - - - - - - -

523 JIP2401282 M 11/09/2005 Appu Kumar 510 190784 523 523 362 - - - - - - - - - 156

526 JIP2400823 F 07/10/2003 NADHA FATHIMA P S 510 191253 526 526 363 - - - - - - - - - -

529 JIP2402100 F 31/03/2004 Diya P.U 509 191621 529 529 364 - - - - - - - - - -

531 JIP2400595 F 03/03/2004 SANMAYA SANIL KUMAR 509 192486 531 531 365 - - - - - - - - - -

533 JIP2401005 F 18/10/2003 MITA SABU 509 192520 533 533 366 - - - - - - - - - -

534 JIP2401914 F 20/04/2005 ANN MARIYA MARTIN 509 192772 534 534 367 - - - - - - - - - -

535 JIP2403798 F 30/06/2003 FARHA P M 509 192785 535 535 368 - - - - - - - - - -

536 JIP2403834 F 13/07/2004 NANDANA S 508 193078 536 536 369 - - - - - - - - - -

537 JIP2404950 F 19/05/2005 S ABHINANDHANA 508 193160 537 537 370 - - - - - - - - - -

538 JIP2400048 F 20/05/2005 irfana basheer 508 193293 538 538 371 - - - - - - - - - -

539 JIP2405124 F 26/04/2003 SWATHI A 508 193301 539 539 372 - - - - - - - - - -

540 JIP2405206 F 06/02/2003 Aparna V 508 193782 540 540 373 - - - - - - - - - -

544 JIP2401086 F 26/11/2005 Fathimathul Nidha PM 507 194238 544 544 374 - - - - - - - - - -

546 JIP2405165 F 24/03/2006 D A DEVAGANGA 507 194336 546 546 375 - - - - - - - - - -

548 JIP2404133 F 06/12/2004 MANASA P V 507 194422 548 548 376 - - - - - - - - - -

549 JIP2401705 M 30/03/2006 SAI VISHNU VARDAN S B 507 194440 549 549 377 - - - 3 2 - - - - 161

552 JIP2403223 F 02/03/2004 Jumaana nasreen np 507 194923 552 552 378 - - - - - - - - - -
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553 JIP2404933 F 14/05/2004 ALFIYA N 507 194948 553 553 379 - - - - - - - - - -

554 JIP2403957 M 04/04/2006 KRISHNAKANTH M 507 195488 554 554 380 - - - - - - - - - 163

558 JIP2401845 F 29/11/2004 ARTHANA SHAJU C 505 197374 558 558 381 - - - - - - - - - -

559 JIP2402080 F 19/02/2004 BINSIYA K P 505 197429 559 559 382 - - - - - - - - - -

563 JIP2400221 F 22/11/2004 Niranjana P Biju 505 198235 563 563 383 - - - - - - - - - -

564 JIP2403673 F 24/05/2003 JINAS T T 505 198387 564 564 384 - - - - - - - - - -

566 JIP2402314 F 28/11/2004 PRIYA M 505 198450 566 566 385 - - - - - - - - - -

567 JIP2400251 F 27/12/2002 Ayshath Hashira A 504 198941 567 567 386 - - - - - - - - - -

568 JIP2403207 F 01/11/2002 ASHNA 504 199007 568 568 387 - - - - - - - - - -

569 JIP2404996 F 24/04/2004 Anushka Dhiman 504 199092 569 569 388 - - - - - - - - - -

570 JIP2400202 F 16/08/2004 AMINA 504 199886 570 570 389 - - - - - - - - - -

573 JIP2401908 F 16/09/2004 FATHIMA SAHIYA A 503 200636 573 573 390 - - - - - - - - - -

575 JIP2400901 F 13/09/2005 Dhivya Shri S B 503 201064 575 575 391 - - - - - - - - - -

576 JIP2402490 F 12/11/2004 NOORBINA C 503 201303 576 576 392 - - - - - - - - - -

577 JIP2400006 F 25/04/2006 Sakthi Roobini 502 201760 577 577 393 - - - 4 3 - - - - -

578 JIP2401901 F 12/04/2006 ASHNA BASHEER 502 202143 578 578 394 - - - - - - - - - -

580 JIP2401812 M 09/04/2001 Shivcharan Kumar 502 202470 580 580 395 - - - - - - - - - 168

581 JIP2402965 M 09/06/2004 AYUSH KUMAR 502 202492 581 581 396 - - - - - - - - - 169

582 JIP2405050 F 01/09/2005 Lehen Asharaf T 502 202684 582 582 397 - - - - - - - - - -

583 JIP2401775 F 17/03/2002 FAHEEMA YASMIN 501 202973 583 583 398 - - - - - - - - - -

584 JIP2402049 F 16/09/2004 Minsha fathima 501 203399 584 584 399 - - - - - - - - - -

585 JIP2401310 F 10/05/2002 SUSHMA KUMARI 501 203437 585 585 400 - - - - - - - - - -

587 JIP2401369 F 19/02/2006 Rakshita sree Senthil kumar 500 204472 587 587 401 - - - - - - - - - -

588 JIP2401508 F 26/06/2003 Greeshma R 500 205044 588 588 402 - - - - - - - - - -

589 JIP2402181 F 06/05/2004 SINI UT 500 205321 589 589 403 - - - - - - - - - -

590 JIP2401071 M 07/07/1998 PRASHANT MAURYA 500 205665 590 590 404 - - - - - - - - - 170

592 JIP2404177 M 15/09/2002 JAYAD HUSAIN 500 205750 592 592 405 - - - - - - - - - 172

593 JIP2400864 F 20/09/2005 SREYA S 499 206371 593 593 406 - - - - - - - - - -

594 JIP2401295 M 05/05/2002 Gaurav Kumar 499 207157 594 594 407 - - - - - - - - - 173

595 JIP2404614 F 04/09/2004 AALIYA FASLA 498 207685 595 595 408 - - - - - - - - - -

597 JIP2404718 F 21/02/2004 SREESHNA U K 498 208041 597 597 409 - - - - - - - - - -

599 JIP2400249 M 29/10/2002 Alok Kumar 498 208670 599 599 410 - - - - - - - - - 174

602 JIP2402015 F 27/11/2002 Nishma Mariyam 496 210867 602 602 411 - - - - - - - - - -

604 JIP2401457 F 21/07/2005 Arunima Dhananjayan 496 210909 604 604 412 - - - - - - - - - -

606 JIP2402629 M 08/11/2005 Anup Ramesh Patil 496 211038 606 606 413 - - - - - - - - - 177

610 JIP2403176 M 02/05/2005 Naresh Khairwa 496 211650 610 610 414 - - - - - - - - - 178

611 JIP2400837 F 10/04/2003 RIYA NEZRIN 495 211866 611 611 415 - - - - - - - - - -

614 JIP2403061 F 03/09/2005 ANUSMIYA M 495 212097 614 614 416 - - - - - - - - - -

615 JIP2400195 F 16/08/2004 FIDHA FATHIMA 495 212287 615 615 417 - - - - - - - - - -

616 JIP2404196 M 13/01/2003 Lingamoorthy p 495 212303 616 616 418 - - - - - - - - - 180

617 JIP2402525 F 17/03/2004 SHIBLI T 495 212386 617 617 419 - - - - - - - - - -

618 JIP2402421 F 03/06/2005 Yoshika U 495 213035 618 618 420 - - - - - - - - - -
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619 JIP2401146 M 17/03/2004 Rohan kumar 494 214058 619 619 421 - - - - - - - - - 181

620 JIP2404427 F 04/09/2004 NIHLA K K 494 214084 620 620 422 - - - - - - - - - -

621 JIP2404411 F 16/09/2003 ABIDA T P 493 215113 621 621 423 - - - - - - - - - -

623 JIP2404173 F 19/02/2003 VINAYA T V 492 216101 623 623 424 - - - - - - - - - -

625 JIP2404107 M 22/07/2002 aniket 492 216252 625 625 425 - - - - - - - - - 183

626 JIP2401396 F 19/09/2005 SHARMI S 492 216311 626 626 426 - - - - - - - - - -

628 JIP2405209 F 17/07/2003 RINKU KUMARI 492 217418 628 628 427 - - - - - - - - - -

629 JIP2403267 F 11/03/2002 SIVA PRIYA S 491 217600 629 629 428 - - - - - - - - - -

631 JIP2401167 M 12/06/2006 PRABANJAN 491 217778 631 631 429 - - - - - - - - - 184

632 JIP2403324 F 24/03/2005 SURAYYA FATHIMA P S 491 217935 632 632 430 - - - - - - - - - -

633 JIP2401507 M 08/08/2002 SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI 491 218149 633 633 431 - - - - - - - - - 185

634 JIP2401975 F 10/02/2006 Aayisha Imthiaz 491 218702 634 634 432 - - - - - - - - - -

636 JIP2400347 F 30/04/2005 Lifa fathima np 490 219869 636 636 433 - - - - - - - - - -

638 JIP2403668 F 01/04/2004 Muskan kumari 490 219947 638 638 434 - - - - - - - - - -

639 JIP2405309 M 12/01/2003 Raaja hari Prasad R 489 220548 639 639 435 - - - - - - - - - 186

640 JIP2403260 F 20/08/2002 TANUSHREE JAISWAL 489 220659 640 640 436 - - - - - - - - - -

641 JIP2400275 F 13/12/2004 Sana Parvin 489 220780 641 641 437 - - - - - - - - - -

642 JIP2400844 M 24/06/2000 Shinas.v.s 489 221263 642 642 438 - - - - - - - - - 187

643 JIP2401422 F 20/08/2004 Manisha 489 221435 643 643 439 - - - - - - - - - -

644 JIP2405256 M 23/08/2003 Munnur Yashwanth Kumar 488 222345 644 644 440 - - - - - - - - - 188

645 JIP2402765 F 22/01/2006 JENNA MARIYAM C P 488 222346 645 645 441 - - - - - - - - - -

646 JIP2401512 F 27/04/2005 DIYA VIJAY 488 222407 646 646 442 - - - - - - - - - -

648 JIP2403997 F 23/05/2003 SHIVANI KRISHNA R 488 222738 648 648 443 - - - - - - - - - -

650 JIP2401011 F 25/01/2005 Jitha.R 487 223836 650 650 444 - - - - - - - - - -

651 JIP2402420 F 29/09/2005 HEMAPRIYA K 486 224938 651 651 445 - - - 6 4 - - - - -

652 JIP2404062 F 19/12/2005 RIFANA SHERI A 486 225021 652 652 446 - - - - - - - - - -

658 JIP2405358 F 15/11/2004 THEERTHA K P 485 227222 658 658 447 - - - - - - - - - -

659 JIP2401777 F 23/06/2005 ANJALI C 485 227420 659 659 448 - - - - - - - - - -

660 JIP2403508 F 02/02/2001 ANJALI KUMARI 485 227434 660 660 449 - - - - - - - - - -

662 JIP2403138 F 09/12/2002 Sreelakshmi Prasad K 485 227566 662 662 450 - - - - - - - - - -

663 JIP2401383 F 28/09/2004 NIVEDITHA K 484 228482 663 663 451 - - - - - - - - - -

664 JIP2400872 F 12/02/2004 HANNAH MARIAM BABU 484 229182 664 664 452 - - - - - - - - - -

665 JIP2400810 F 03/08/2004 Supriya Kumari 484 229419 665 665 453 - - - - - - - - - -

666 JIP2404615 F 22/01/2006 Afna Ashraf 484 229481 666 666 454 - - - - - - - - - -

667 JIP2401272 F 07/10/2005 Sonia mahto 483 229875 667 667 455 - - - - - - - - - -

668 JIP2405239 F 13/07/2006 AYISHA NIMI A K 483 230566 668 668 456 - - - - - - - - - -

669 JIP2401078 M 10/05/2004 Mohammed Afzal A 483 230574 669 669 457 - - - - - - - - - 193

671 JIP2405340 F 02/01/2001 Sweta Kumari 483 230832 671 671 458 - - - - - - - - - -

673 JIP2400581 M 04/02/2000 Hari kumar 483 231079 673 673 459 - - - - - - - - - 195

674 JIP2404587 F 05/01/2002 Bhima Devi Rai 482 231318 674 674 460 - - - - - - - - - -

675 JIP2402305 F 05/10/2005 AYSHA FASLIN 482 231609 675 675 461 - - - - - - - - - -

676 JIP2402427 F 16/10/2004 FATHIMA AFEEFA P 482 231732 676 676 462 - - - - - - - - - -
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677 JIP2401937 F 15/11/2005 SIMRAN 482 231919 677 677 463 - - - - - - - - - -

678 JIP2400390 F 21/04/2004 AFNA SHIRIN V P 482 231939 678 678 464 - - - - - - - - - -

682 JIP2404942 M 25/08/2004 SALIH V P 481 232619 682 682 465 - - - - - - - - - 197

684 JIP2404504 F 19/03/2003 VARSHA RAJ KASHYAP 481 232855 684 684 466 - - - - - - - - - -

685 JIP2404992 F 04/08/2004 Manshi Maurya 481 233679 685 685 467 - - - - - - - - - -

686 JIP2400456 M 12/08/2001 SURAJ KUMAR 480 234135 686 686 468 - - - - - - - - - 199

687 JIP2403670 F 10/09/2004 DEVIKA T S 480 234160 687 687 469 - - - - - - - - - -

688 JIP2400849 F 18/10/2001 MEENAKSHY ANIL 480 234497 688 688 470 - - - - - - - - - -

689 JIP2400230 F 24/06/2005 FATHIMA JUBY M 480 234754 689 689 471 - - - - - - - - - -

690 JIP2404605 F 17/11/2004 ARCHANA M M 480 234902 690 690 472 - - - - - - - - - -

691 JIP2400191 F 16/08/2003 NIHA.M 480 235702 691 691 473 - - - - - - - - - -

692 JIP2400502 F 30/04/2004 NEHA C K 480 235715 692 692 474 - - - - - - - - - -

693 JIP2401112 M 02/08/2002 DAYASHANKAR KUMAR 479 235937 693 693 475 - - - - - - - - - 200

694 JIP2403371 F 04/06/2005 ASHRAFA NAILA P K 479 235954 694 694 476 - - - - - - - - - -

695 JIP2404113 F 13/09/2004 SHABANA EP 479 236073 695 695 477 - - - - - - - - - -

697 JIP2401360 M 16/04/2000 Mohamed khyes 479 236178 697 697 478 - - - - - - - - - 201

698 JIP2400537 F 28/08/2003 Fathima shajeeb 479 236509 698 698 479 - - - - - - - - - -

699 JIP2400313 F 27/10/2004 ATHULYA MOHANAN 479 236574 699 699 480 - - - - - - - - - -

700 JIP2403328 F 21/05/2004 CHAITHANYA R 479 236705 700 700 481 - - - - - - - - - -

702 JIP2400830 F 05/07/2006 THAARANI P 478 237527 702 702 482 - - - 7 5 - - - - -

703 JIP2401245 F 12/05/2005 Shifa SH 478 237621 703 703 483 - - - - - - - - - -

705 JIP2405382 F 19/06/2004 AISWARYA C S 478 238003 705 705 484 - - - - - - - - - -

706 JIP2401724 F 21/12/2004 Diksha jaiswal 478 238167 706 706 485 - - - - - - - - - -

707 JIP2404400 F 14/04/2001 jaya sakthi m 478 238213 707 707 486 - - - - - - - - - -

708 JIP2402602 F 01/10/2003 SAKSHI 478 238252 708 708 487 - - - - - - - - - -

710 JIP2400533 F 09/02/2004 Roshni Soni 477 239297 710 710 488 - - - - - - - - - -

712 JIP2404634 F 19/05/2005 ANJALPRIYA K VINOD 477 239381 712 712 489 - - - - - - - - - -

713 JIP2404800 F 02/01/2004 Sukanya Gupta 477 239435 713 713 490 - - - - - - - - - -

714 JIP2404717 F 15/07/2003 SAFA N 477 239581 714 714 491 - - - - - - - - - -

715 JIP2402527 M 03/01/2004 Aryan Lakhara 477 239836 715 715 492 - - - - - - - - - 202

716 JIP2405153 F 20/12/2003 FATHIMA A 476 240468 716 716 493 - - - - - - - - - -

718 JIP2401474 M 21/06/2003 DHINESHKUMAR K 476 240866 718 718 494 - - - - - - - - - 204

719 JIP2400559 M 29/11/2004 HADI ASLAM P 476 240928 719 719 495 - - - - - - - - - 205

720 JIP2401569 F 22/12/2004 Nidhi Sahani 476 240989 720 720 496 - - - - - - - - - -

722 JIP2400301 F 27/12/2002 Hema Hari 476 241653 722 722 497 - - - - - - - - - -

723 JIP2401065 F 15/10/2005 Aditi Yerpude 475 241981 723 723 498 - - - - - - - - - -

724 JIP2404153 F 20/06/2003 NIKHITHA THILAK 475 242012 724 724 499 - - - - - - - - - -

725 JIP2401314 F 08/01/2005 Krishna D.S 475 242070 725 725 500 - - - - - - - - - -

726 JIP2401581 F 10/07/2001 ALISHA KHATOON 475 242151 726 726 501 - - - - - - - - - -

727 JIP2402056 F 20/02/2005 Fathima Shifa KK 475 242632 727 727 502 - - - - - - - - - -

728 JIP2402814 F 09/03/2005 SHARMAINE D ROZARIO 475 242816 728 728 503 - - - - - - - - - -

731 JIP2400160 F 25/03/2005 Anitta Mariya G 475 243433 731 731 504 - - - - - - - - - -
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734 JIP2401502 F 20/06/2006 NOUFILA NASRIN M P 474 243788 734 734 505 - - - - - - - - - -

736 JIP2403691 F 05/08/2001 BEULAH Y 474 243830 736 736 506 - - - - - - - - - -

739 JIP2403431 M 21/07/2002 Giriraj Sharma 474 244980 739 739 507 - - - - - - - - - 208

740 JIP2401792 F 11/07/2005 FATHIMA SENHA 473 245771 740 740 508 - - - - - - - - - -

741 JIP2404740 F 25/03/2006 RUBY MAURYA 473 245773 741 741 509 - - - - - - - - - -

742 JIP2401079 F 20/08/2005 Safwana Navas 473 246121 742 742 510 - - - - - - - - - -

743 JIP2403257 M 04/09/2005 RAHUL GODARA 473 246197 743 743 511 - - - - - - - - - 209

744 JIP2403623 F 19/12/2004 AFEESA A 473 246300 744 744 512 - - - - - - - - - -

746 JIP2402988 M 23/06/2002 SAJIL RAHMAN E K 472 246815 746 746 513 - - - - - - - - - 210

747 JIP2400365 F 18/04/2006 Bhuvaneshwari ganesan 472 247240 747 747 514 - - - - - - - - - -

749 JIP2402432 F 01/10/2004 KRISHNAPRIYA M 472 247524 749 749 515 - - - - - - - - - -

750 JIP2402638 F 25/12/2001 SONIYA VERMA 471 248815 750 750 516 - - - - - - - - - -

751 JIP2403249 F 24/07/2000 Arti Sahu 471 248916 751 751 517 - - - - - - - - - -

753 JIP2403402 F 18/11/2004 SOHINI MAGAR 471 249458 753 753 518 - - - - - - - - - -

755 JIP2400092 F 07/12/2006 Kanthakumar Lakshmi 470 249966 755 755 519 - - - - - - - - - -

758 JIP2404601 F 10/01/2006 Ayana Vijay 470 250215 758 758 520 - - - - - - - - - -

759 JIP2404934 F 27/10/2003 LABEEBA THASNEEM V 470 250796 759 759 521 - - - - - - - - - -

760 JIP2403702 M 01/09/2003 MOIDEEN SHAH P I 469 252037 760 760 522 - - - - - - - - - 213

761 JIP2402533 M 16/06/2006 SUBRAMANIAM. A 469 252571 761 761 523 - - - - - - - - - 214

762 JIP2402526 M 10/12/2005 Ajeet Kumar 469 252660 762 762 524 - - - - - - - - - 215

763 JIP2404806 F 28/08/2002 Uggirala Lakshmi tulasi 468 252927 763 763 525 - - - - - - - - - -

765 JIP2401107 F 29/07/2005 KAVIYA A 468 253206 765 765 526 - - - - - - - - - -

766 JIP2400325 F 13/12/2005 ARUNSRI AK 468 253770 766 766 527 - - - - - - - - - -

768 JIP2403506 F 01/11/2004 Femina sherin 468 253787 768 768 528 - - - - - - - - - -

769 JIP2400192 M 24/02/2006 TANNYSSUN J 468 253862 769 769 529 - - - 8 6 - - - - 216

770 JIP2401432 F 01/02/2004 BHAVYALAKSHMI T K 467 254712 770 770 530 - - - - - - - - - -

771 JIP2404368 F 15/06/2003 SREELAYA M R 467 254793 771 771 531 - - - - - - - - - -

772 JIP2401853 F 11/03/2004 AMRITHA VARSHINI J 467 254927 772 772 532 - - - - - - - - - -

774 JIP2405085 M 02/09/2004 MOHAMMAD SALMAN ZAKKEER 466 256212 774 774 533 - - - - - - - - - 217

775 JIP2402957 F 07/02/2004 AISHA S N 466 256426 775 775 534 - - - - - - - - - -

778 JIP2402739 F 04/05/2004 JAFNA CP 466 256914 778 778 535 - - - - - - - - - -

780 JIP2401185 F 22/11/2005 LAVANYA M 465 258152 780 780 536 - - - 9 7 - - - - -

781 JIP2405345 F 22/05/2005 FATHIMA NIHALA M N 465 258160 781 781 537 - - - - - - - - - -

782 JIP2400430 M 26/06/2007 Suraj kumar 465 258295 782 782 538 - - - - - - - - - 219

783 JIP2400285 F 21/05/2004 NIHAL AYSHA 465 258730 783 783 539 - - - - - - - - - -

785 JIP2403973 M 13/08/2004 GOKUL B 464 259616 785 785 540 - - - - - - - - - 221

786 JIP2401535 F 29/11/2004 NAFEESA MARVA K K 464 259649 786 786 541 - - - - - - - - - -

787 JIP2400578 F 13/09/2005 Annmary Anugraha Das 464 259812 787 787 542 - - - - - - - - - -

790 JIP2401929 F 02/08/2005 KAVIBHARATHI K 463 261134 790 790 543 - - - - - - - - - -

792 JIP2404643 F 16/09/2004 ASHISHA S BABU 463 261178 792 792 544 - - - - - - - - - -

793 JIP2404484 F 24/10/2005 Malavika M 463 261187 793 793 545 - - - - - - - - - -

796 JIP2402010 F 30/08/2005 Ashttami Anil 462 262536 796 796 546 - - - - - - - - - -
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797 JIP2400091 F 16/10/2004 Vyshnavi S 462 262712 797 797 547 - - - - - - - - - -

798 JIP2403206 F 05/08/2005 DEVANANDHA BIJU 462 262825 798 798 548 - - - - - - - - - -

799 JIP2403550 M 25/11/2004 Muhammed Shahin 462 262893 799 799 549 - - - - - - - - - 225

800 JIP2400532 M 08/03/2005 Katakam karthikeyan 462 263011 800 800 550 - - - - - - - - - 226

801 JIP2404638 F 11/12/2003 NISHA CHOUDHARY 462 263280 801 801 551 - - - - - - - - - -

802 JIP2405190 F 19/07/2003 FAUSTINA RADHIKA L 462 263485 802 802 552 - - - - - - - - - -

803 JIP2401801 F 11/11/2005 INDULEKHA P J 461 263864 803 803 553 - - - - - - - - - -

805 JIP2402388 M 03/08/2006 MADHIARASU M 461 264213 805 805 554 - - - - - - - - - 227

806 JIP2400779 M 21/05/2002 Rohit saini 461 264501 806 806 555 - - - - - - - - - 228

808 JIP2403561 M 01/04/2005 Saindal kumar 461 264736 808 808 556 - - - - - - - - - 230

809 JIP2404512 F 27/08/2003 Fathimath Nida 460 265669 809 809 557 - - - - - - - - - -

810 JIP2403114 F 05/05/2003 Neelima Suresh 460 265911 810 810 558 - - - - - - - - - -

812 JIP2401804 M 14/09/2003 Abhishek Kumar Yadav 460 266447 812 812 559 - - - - - - - - - 231

813 JIP2401034 F 09/10/2003 SAMITHA M 460 266467 813 813 560 - - - - - - - - - -

814 JIP2403605 F 25/12/2001 SUBARANJANI S 459 267186 814 814 561 - - - - - - - - - -

819 JIP2403418 F 21/10/2002 ANJALI PAL 459 268615 819 819 562 - - - - - - - - - -

820 JIP2405395 F 09/06/2002 ANITA KUMARI 458 268797 820 820 563 - - - - - - - - - -

823 JIP2402438 F 25/06/2004 VAISHNA K 458 269524 823 823 564 - - - - - - - - - -

826 JIP2404851 F 05/04/2004 MEENU S S 457 270400 826 826 565 - - - - - - - - - -

827 JIP2401955 F 26/06/2005 Kesavarthini A M 457 270450 827 827 566 - - - - - - - - - -

828 JIP2401554 F 05/05/2002 POOJA GUPTA 457 270694 828 828 567 - - - - - - - - - -

829 JIP2400828 F 06/06/2006 Panchami 457 270720 829 829 568 - - - - - - - - - -

830 JIP2402220 F 19/11/2002 SAFWANA 457 271304 830 830 569 - - - - - - - - - -

831 JIP2400376 F 16/06/2004 Amaya PR 457 271452 831 831 570 - - - - - - - - - -

832 JIP2404864 M 15/07/2005 JITENDRA KUMAR 457 271505 832 832 571 - - - - - - - - - 236

835 JIP2401286 M 26/05/2002 MUHAMMED HASHIR A P 457 271936 835 835 572 - - - - - - - - - 237

836 JIP2400504 F 23/07/2002 BAVADHARINI B 456 271997 836 836 573 - - - 10 8 - - - - -

837 JIP2402667 F 07/01/2000 Kalpana kumari 456 272084 837 837 574 - - - - - - - - - -

838 JIP2402540 F 06/01/2005 Ananya S 456 272288 838 838 575 - - - - - - - - - -

841 JIP2403169 F 23/09/2003 Cristal kumari 456 273068 841 841 576 - - - - - - - - - -

842 JIP2405161 M 17/08/2005 JITESH PRAJAPAT 456 273314 842 842 577 - - - - - - - - - 240

843 JIP2402171 M 24/03/2004 Sudharsan.M 455 273642 843 843 578 - - - - - - - - - 241

846 JIP2401594 F 23/08/2005 SAMYUKTHA M 455 273905 846 846 579 - - - 11 9 - - - - -

847 JIP2400037 M 20/09/2004 MUHAMMED SHANIL 455 274278 847 847 580 - - - - - - - - - 243

848 JIP2400541 F 10/09/2005 NOUFIYA N 455 274401 848 848 581 - - - - - - - - - -

849 JIP2405052 F 19/02/2002 Riyana TK 455 274937 849 849 582 - - - - - - - - - -

850 JIP2401707 M 30/09/2005 Muhammed Aquif N 455 275285 850 850 583 - - - - - - - - - 244

852 JIP2400796 F 07/01/2004 Rupa Kumari 454 275719 852 852 584 - - - - - - - - - -

853 JIP2403470 F 28/03/2005 FATHIMA T 454 275971 853 853 585 - - - - - - - - - -

855 JIP2401788 F 20/10/2005 ANAGHA P T 454 276473 855 855 586 - - - - - - - - - -

856 JIP2401840 F 17/11/2004 CHAITHRA RAJ 453 277008 856 856 587 - - - - - - - - - -

859 JIP2402528 F 01/09/2003 LABEEBA M C 453 277850 859 859 588 - - - 12 10 - - - - -
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861 JIP2400173 M 07/07/2005 AMIT GUPTA 453 278341 861 861 589 - - - - - - - - - 245

863 JIP2401898 F 20/12/2004 ASWANI K S 452 279195 863 863 590 - - - - - - - - - -

865 JIP2403444 F 17/02/2005 Rezbin Azeez 452 279761 865 865 591 - - - - - - - - - -

866 JIP2403610 M 06/09/2002 OM PRAKASH 452 279880 866 866 592 - - - - - - - - - 247

869 JIP2402436 F 29/10/2004 M SADEEDA SHEHIN 451 280714 869 869 593 - - - - - - - - - -

871 JIP2404552 F 15/06/2004 Smrithi S Oscar 451 280989 871 871 594 - - - - - - - - - -

872 JIP2401917 F 15/05/2003 Jyoti Kumari 451 281098 872 872 595 - - - - - - - - - -

873 JIP2401919 M 22/01/2003 Shashank narayan 451 281700 873 873 596 - - - - - - - - - 249

875 JIP2401291 M 22/02/2002 Afeef.M 450 282328 875 875 597 - - - - - - - - - 250

877 JIP2402164 F 19/12/2003 NOURIN K 450 282692 877 877 598 - - - - - - - - - -

880 JIP2401297 F 03/06/2004 PRESKILA J ROSE 450 283099 880 880 599 - - - - - - - - - -

882 JIP2401359 F 01/02/2005 Rashi Maurya 449 283594 882 882 600 - - - - - - - - - -

883 JIP2402708 F 06/07/2005 ARIYA ANOOP V 449 284500 883 883 601 - - - 14 11 - - - - -

885 JIP2403074 F 11/02/2007 NANTHANA R 448 285435 885 885 602 - - - - - - - - - -

886 JIP2404188 M 05/07/2005 Kislay 448 285598 886 886 603 - - - - - - - - - 254

888 JIP2403522 F 22/06/2001 ANJALI SINGOUR 448 285874 888 888 604 - - - - - - - - - -

889 JIP2404541 M 21/08/2005 DINESH K 448 285943 889 889 605 - - - - - - - - - 255

891 JIP2400664 M 24/02/2004 Aditya sharma 448 286722 891 891 606 - - - - - - - - - 256

892 JIP2402740 M 16/08/2005 MD ARSHAD HUSSAIN 447 287336 892 892 607 - - - - - - - - - 257

893 JIP2401279 F 26/01/2003 Thulasika k 447 287669 893 893 608 - - - - - - - - - -

894 JIP2402047 F 24/03/2004 Krithika BS 447 287957 894 894 609 - - - - - - - - - -

898 JIP2405154 F 14/08/2003 suwaiba 446 289159 898 898 610 - - - - - - - - - -

899 JIP2402541 F 16/09/2001 RAHUMATH A 446 289656 899 899 611 - - - - - - - - - -

900 JIP2401954 M 16/11/1999 PREM KUMAR SINGH 446 289987 900 900 612 - - - - - - - - - 258

901 JIP2404972 F 24/10/2005 HEMA MALINI R 445 290449 901 901 613 - - - - - - - - - -

903 JIP2402588 M 30/06/2005 NITIN SAINI 445 291036 903 903 614 - - - - - - - - - 260

904 JIP2402119 F 05/12/2005 Gowri 445 291214 904 904 615 - - - - - - - - - -

906 JIP2400529 M 08/08/2004 ANKUR SONI 445 291646 906 906 616 - - - - - - - - - 262

907 JIP2402177 F 03/10/2004 RIYA KRITI 444 292123 907 907 617 - - - - - - - - - -

908 JIP2404480 F 13/01/2006 DRISYA AP 444 292575 908 908 618 - - - - - - - - - -

909 JIP2401905 F 18/01/2006 S.MENAKA 444 292691 909 909 619 - - - - - - - - - -

910 JIP2400694 M 20/05/2006 Kishore J 444 292717 910 910 620 - - - - - - - - - 263

911 JIP2403636 F 01/11/2004 Aishwariya s 444 293089 911 911 621 - - - - - - - - - -

915 JIP2401664 F 24/07/2006 Subasri. P 442 295722 915 915 622 - - - - - - - - - -

917 JIP2400451 F 08/09/2005 ALFIYA SHIHABUDEEN 442 295808 917 917 623 - - - - - - - - - -

918 JIP2403820 F 20/02/2001 Tripti Ranjan 442 295957 918 918 624 - - - - - - - - - -

920 JIP2400955 F 19/10/2005 P L AJVITHA 442 296297 920 920 625 - - - 15 12 - - - - -

923 JIP2402014 F 01/07/2003 Kajal pal 442 296448 923 923 626 - - - - - - - - - -

924 JIP2405123 F 20/12/2003 KOMAL 442 296535 924 924 627 - - - - - - - - - -

926 JIP2403584 F 11/06/2005 ANUPIRITHA B 441 296991 926 926 628 - - - 16 13 - - - - -

927 JIP2404908 F 12/04/2004 ANSILA JINS 441 297163 927 927 629 - - - - - - - - - -

928 JIP2405261 F 19/04/2004 ayisha dinsha 441 297326 928 928 630 - - - - - - - - - -
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930 JIP2404026 F 22/01/2004 CHARISHMA S 441 297532 930 930 631 - - - - - - - - - -

931 JIP2401449 F 13/08/2006 SABITHA R 441 297710 931 931 632 - - - - - - - - - -

932 JIP2401889 F 03/03/2005 Benelin Gracia D C 441 298059 932 932 633 - - - - - - - - - -

933 JIP2404374 F 14/11/2003 NIDHA MARYAM 441 298098 933 933 634 - - - - - - - - - -

935 JIP2400194 M 28/10/2003 SHUBHAM MAURYA 440 298925 935 935 635 - - - - - - - - - 265

936 JIP2404852 F 23/01/2005 KOKILA A 440 298985 936 936 636 - - - - - - - - - -

938 JIP2401413 F 28/07/2006 P M ARCHANA 440 299962 938 938 637 - - - - - - - - - -

942 JIP2402381 F 14/06/2005 Amna.k 439 300840 942 942 638 - - - - - - - - - -

943 JIP2400843 F 30/10/2004 AMINA C 439 300858 943 943 639 - - - - - - - - - -

944 JIP2401172 F 06/05/2003 K GYAN PRIYA 439 301202 944 944 640 - - - - - - - - - -

945 JIP2401482 F 04/11/2004 ASWATHY P R 439 301613 945 945 641 - - - - - - - - - -

946 JIP2403016 F 12/07/2006 KANCHAN YADAV 439 301761 946 946 642 - - - - - - - - - -

947 JIP2403438 F 18/07/2005 HANNA FATHIMA 439 301807 947 947 643 - - - - - - - - - -

948 JIP2404373 M 03/02/2004 Shashi Ranjan Kumar 439 302208 948 948 644 - - - - - - - - - 270

949 JIP2400346 F 29/03/2005 G.Devadharshini 438 302564 949 949 645 - - - - - - - - - -

950 JIP2404793 F 14/07/2005 BOOMIKA P 438 303041 950 950 646 - - - - - - - - - -

951 JIP2400918 F 17/02/2005 Saya Backer 438 303096 951 951 647 - - - - - - - - - -

955 JIP2401390 F 24/12/2004 ANU PRASAD 437 304851 955 955 648 - - - - - - - - - -

956 JIP2403712 F 09/11/2005 KETHARA GOWRI G 437 305072 956 956 649 - - - 17 14 - - - - -

957 JIP2403527 M 24/11/2004 SAURABH KUMAR 437 305149 957 957 650 - - - - - - - - - 272

959 JIP2400182 M 04/03/2004 VIKRAM KUMAR 437 305238 959 959 651 - - - - - - - - - 273

960 JIP2404271 F 26/05/2004 Anjana Anilkumar 436 305939 960 960 652 - - - - - - - - - -

961 JIP2404889 F 13/10/2005 SANDRA K 436 306381 961 961 653 - - - - - - - - - -

962 JIP2403543 F 19/08/2005 Pooja PB 436 306514 962 962 654 - - - - - - - - - -

963 JIP2400773 F 31/01/2005 Pavithra k. P 436 306568 963 963 655 - - - - - - - - - -

964 JIP2402468 F 30/07/2006 NOURIN A S 436 307152 964 964 656 - - - - - - - - - -

965 JIP2402859 M 07/02/2004 Aman Anand 436 307326 965 965 657 - - - - - - - - - 274

966 JIP2404414 F 01/06/2005 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR 435 307919 966 966 658 - - - - - - - - - -

967 JIP2400722 F 21/01/2005 ATHULYA M S 435 308000 967 967 659 - - - - - - - - - -

968 JIP2400219 F 27/03/2003 Afeefa s 435 308348 968 968 660 - - - - - - - - - -

971 JIP2403423 M 26/04/2004 Aswil M 434 310178 971 971 661 - - - - - - - - - 276

972 JIP2400726 F 29/07/2005 SIVANI S 434 310871 972 972 662 - - - - - - - - - -

973 JIP2401216 M 05/09/2004 VISHNU MEWARA 434 310967 973 973 663 - - - - - - - - - 277

974 JIP2402513 F 06/12/2004 SANA SHIRIN T 433 311163 974 974 664 - - - - - - - - - -

977 JIP2403510 F 01/11/2001 PINKI RAJ MUSKAN 433 311305 977 977 665 - - - - - - - - - -

979 JIP2403019 F 10/03/2001 Jagriti Nishad 433 311945 979 979 666 - - - - - - - - - -

980 JIP2404827 F 21/06/2005 Tanya rajput 433 312511 980 980 667 - - - - - - - - - -

981 JIP2404419 M 23/07/2002 BRIJESH D 432 313320 981 981 668 - - - - - - - - - 278

983 JIP2401123 M 07/08/2005 MADHIVANAN.S 431 314843 983 983 669 - - - 18 15 - - - - 279

984 JIP2404346 F 09/07/2004 ANSANA M 431 315007 984 984 670 - - - - - - - - - -

986 JIP2402358 F 19/04/2005 Bhagya Binu 431 315889 986 986 671 - - - - - - - - - -

987 JIP2400034 F 08/03/2007 OLIVIA RAXANNA.R 431 315950 987 987 672 - - - 19 16 - - - - -

Page 16 of 39



UR OBC EWS SC ST

P
-U

R

P
-O

B
C

P
-E

W
S

P
-S

C

P
-S

T

P
w

B
D

Male

JIPMER CATEGORY RANK

JIPMER Counseling for admission to BSc Courses 2024 -25

PROVISONAL MERIT LIST UNDER OTHER BACKWARD CLASS (OBC) CATEGORY

Sl. No

JIPMER

Appln 

 No

Gender Date of Birth Applicant Name NEET Score NEET AIR for Counseling JIPMER Rank

988 JIP2403618 F 19/10/2005 ARCHANAHARIDAS M 431 316094 988 988 673 - - - - - - - - - -

989 JIP2400949 F 30/11/2002 Pranjali Gour 431 316137 989 989 674 - - - - - - - - - -

990 JIP2400752 F 26/10/2005 N VARSHANEY 431 316147 990 990 675 - - - 20 17 - - - - -

993 JIP2401918 F 04/10/2003 ANGEL PEARLIN D 430 316902 993 993 676 - - - 21 18 - - - - -

994 JIP2400016 M 01/07/2005 Aswadas Sasikumar 430 317625 994 994 677 - - - - - - - - - 282

997 JIP2401194 F 04/05/2000 Suman Sharma 428 320344 997 997 678 - - - - - - - - - -

999 JIP2401447 F 23/05/2005 VANDANA I R 428 320520 999 999 679 - - - - - - - - - -

1000 JIP2402018 F 20/08/2005 KUNDALA NIKITHA 428 320568 1000 1000 680 - - - 22 19 - - - - -

1002 JIP2404239 F 28/09/2005 HADASSAH ANDUGULA 428 321257 1002 1002 681 - - - - - - - - - -

1006 JIP2405210 F 02/05/2003 SHAMNA V 428 321761 1006 1006 682 - - - - - - - - - -

1007 JIP2401311 F 28/01/2004 Keby Jude T 428 321823 1007 1007 683 - - - - - - - - - -

1012 JIP2403694 F 22/12/2005 Naba fathima 426 324219 1012 1012 684 - - - - - - - - - -

1014 JIP2400686 F 14/11/2005 Subiksha.M 426 324476 1014 1014 685 - - - - - - - - - -

1015 JIP2404816 M 01/08/2003 LOKESH KUMAR YOGI 426 325056 1015 1015 686 - - - - - - - - - 290

1019 JIP2402542 F 20/09/2003 Athira M A 425 325985 1019 1019 687 - - - - - - - - - -

1020 JIP2404364 F 20/12/2005 I S NIRANJANA 425 326063 1020 1020 688 - - - - - - - - - -

1021 JIP2404206 F 30/03/2005 NARMATHA V 425 326076 1021 1021 689 - - - 23 20 - - - - -

1022 JIP2400420 F 08/02/2005 M T KANIMOZHI 425 326082 1022 1022 690 - - - - - - - - - -

1023 JIP2402243 M 17/11/2004 JEVI MARTIN S 425 326554 1023 1023 691 - - - 24 21 - - - - 291

1024 JIP2404248 M 01/01/2002 Amit Raj 425 326734 1024 1024 692 - - - - - - - - - 292

1025 JIP2402071 F 04/05/2004 Nandana B 425 326770 1025 1025 693 - - - - - - - - - -

1026 JIP2402459 F 22/11/2005 HASNA N S 424 327729 1026 1026 694 - - - - - - - - - -

1027 JIP2405274 F 23/08/2002 Spavina Suresh 424 328158 1027 1027 695 - - - - - - - - - -

1028 JIP2400032 F 30/06/2005 LAVANYA S R 424 328476 1028 1028 696 - - - - - - - - - -

1029 JIP2401242 F 26/08/2003 IPSITA PARIDA 424 328786 1029 1029 697 - - - - - - - - - -

1030 JIP2403970 F 03/02/2002 ISHA BHARTI 424 328899 1030 1030 698 - - - - - - - - - -

1031 JIP2403611 F 24/06/2004 SARIGA N S 424 328928 1031 1031 699 - - - - - - - - - -

1033 JIP2405328 F 07/09/2005 V Navami krishna 423 330204 1033 1033 700 - - - - - - - - - -

1034 JIP2401628 F 11/07/2006 KALA DEVI B 422 331725 1034 1034 701 - - - - - - - - - -

1036 JIP2400021 M 10/11/2004 Abishek G 422 332026 1036 1036 702 - - - - - - - - - 294

1037 JIP2404191 F 07/10/2003 CHETNA 422 332164 1037 1037 703 - - - - - - - - - -

1039 JIP2400920 M 08/01/2004 Vishal 422 332870 1039 1039 704 - - - - - - - - - 296

1040 JIP2400499 F 21/11/2005 HEMALATHA A 421 333066 1040 1040 705 - - - 25 22 - - - - -

1041 JIP2400763 F 05/04/2006 T.N.Harshini 421 333468 1041 1041 706 - - - - - - - - - -

1044 JIP2401041 F 03/04/2004 ABINAYA S 421 333893 1044 1044 707 - - - - - - - - - -

1045 JIP2405180 F 16/12/2004 Shreya gupta 421 333944 1045 1045 708 - - - - - - - - - -

1047 JIP2402564 F 24/04/2005 Lubna shirin.T 421 334219 1047 1047 709 - - - - - - - - - -

1050 JIP2404479 M 08/02/2005 ANURAG 420 335243 1050 1050 710 - - - - - - - - - 298

1051 JIP2400653 F 07/08/2005 Manasa C K 420 335390 1051 1051 711 - - - - - - - - - -

1053 JIP2404600 M 25/05/2004 MD RASHID ANWER 420 336667 1053 1053 712 - - - - - - - - - 299

1055 JIP2401472 F 05/07/2003 SANA BANO 420 336796 1055 1055 713 - - - - - - - - - -

1058 JIP2403640 F 19/07/1999 Aakanksha Maurya 419 337443 1058 1058 714 - - - - - - - - - -
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1060 JIP2401099 F 08/06/2003 Payal 419 338187 1060 1060 715 - - - - - - - - - -

1062 JIP2405365 F 18/11/2005 FATHIMA SHADA C P 419 338240 1062 1062 716 - - - - - - - - - -

1063 JIP2402472 F 13/03/2004 SHAHALA LULU K 419 338618 1063 1063 717 - - - - - - - - - -

1064 JIP2403306 F 27/11/2004 ANANYA K P 418 338776 1064 1064 718 - - - - - - - - - -

1065 JIP2401051 M 18/05/2005 Shashi Bhushan sao 418 339089 1065 1065 719 - - - - - - - - - 303

1066 JIP2401318 M 14/04/2007 SAKTHI SARAVANAN T 418 339969 1066 1066 720 - - - - - - - - - 304

1067 JIP2404576 F 27/03/2000 ARCHANA KUMARI 418 340216 1067 1067 721 - - - - - - - - - -

1068 JIP2405219 F 22/05/2005 RESHME FREDA E R 417 340544 1068 1068 722 - - - - - - - - - -

1070 JIP2405074 F 31/12/2005 Saliha fathima 417 340703 1070 1070 723 - - - - - - - - - -

1072 JIP2404653 F 20/04/2005 BHAVANA K RAJEESH 417 340833 1072 1072 724 - - - - - - - - - -

1074 JIP2402877 M 30/10/2003 Rathod Nitin Prakash 416 343489 1074 1074 725 - - - - - - - - - 307

1075 JIP2400427 F 01/03/2005 NANDANA K C 416 343714 1075 1075 726 - - - - - - - - - -

1076 JIP2401920 F 16/10/2005 vasanthapriya G 415 344187 1076 1076 727 - - - - - - - - - -

1078 JIP2403724 F 22/08/2005 Shrimathi Tamilvanan Gunavathi 415 344721 1078 1078 728 - - - - - - - - - -

1079 JIP2402212 F 18/05/2006 MUTHULAKSHMI R 415 344723 1079 1079 729 - - - - - - - - - -

1080 JIP2404560 F 28/07/2005 Neha Rani 415 344735 1080 1080 730 - - - - - - - - - -

1081 JIP2404747 F 15/05/2005 FATHIMA RASHA V P 415 345063 1081 1081 731 - - - - - - - - - -

1082 JIP2403100 F 31/07/2003 Monika vishwakarma 415 345097 1082 1082 732 - - - - - - - - - -

1084 JIP2401825 F 30/06/2004 NANDANA K 415 345222 1084 1084 733 - - - - - - - - - -

1085 JIP2404607 M 10/05/2002 Karan Choudhary 415 345244 1085 1085 734 - - - - - - - - - 308

1087 JIP2403330 F 20/06/2004 Athira k r 415 345472 1087 1087 735 - - - - - - - - - -

1088 JIP2402120 F 05/05/2005 FATHIMA RAHANA NC 415 345952 1088 1088 736 - - - - - - - - - -

1089 JIP2400023 M 10/11/2006 Abhishek Kumar 415 345985 1089 1089 737 - - - - - - - - - 309

1090 JIP2402512 F 26/11/2004 NAYANA C M 414 346365 1090 1090 738 - - - - - - - - - -

1091 JIP2403819 F 27/03/2005 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 414 346594 1091 1091 739 - - - - - - - - - -

1092 JIP2404652 F 17/05/2004 NIRANJANA RAJEEV 414 346950 1092 1092 740 - - - - - - - - - -

1093 JIP2405102 F 16/05/2004 ARUNA 414 347150 1093 1093 741 - - - - - - - - - -

1094 JIP2400693 F 08/03/2005 KIRUTHIKA S 413 348321 1094 1094 742 - - - - - - - - - -

1095 JIP2402217 F 16/04/2005 FATHIMA SANAM K 413 348797 1095 1095 743 - - - - - - - - - -

1097 JIP2401431 F 30/01/2006 MYRTLE THAMARI R 412 349882 1097 1097 744 - - - - - - - - - -

1098 JIP2402956 M 14/11/2005 ASWIN M 412 350128 1098 1098 745 - - - - - - - - - 311

1099 JIP2401957 F 21/11/2002 MUMTAJ A 412 350544 1099 1099 746 - - - - - - - - - -

1102 JIP2402440 F 21/11/2004 FATHIMA FEBIN T 411 352607 1102 1102 747 - - - - - - - - - -

1103 JIP2404869 F 26/12/2003 KRISHNAVENI M 411 352664 1103 1103 748 - - - - - - - - - -

1104 JIP2404312 F 12/05/2005 SHAHMA N 411 352778 1104 1104 749 - - - - - - - - - -

1105 JIP2400183 F 17/05/2004 NISHA 411 352965 1105 1105 750 - - - - - - - - - -

1108 JIP2402412 F 14/02/2005 Sreelakshmi R 410 353834 1108 1108 751 - - - - - - - - - -

1110 JIP2401810 F 01/09/2004 FIDA RINSY K K 410 354193 1110 1110 752 - - - - - - - - - -

1112 JIP2404955 M 19/06/2005 AHAMMED JUDHAIR K T 410 355351 1112 1112 753 - - - - - - - - - 313

1113 JIP2400984 M 26/05/2002 Narendra Saini 410 355447 1113 1113 754 - - - - - - - - - 314

1114 JIP2400304 F 21/10/2006 Ragavi. S 409 355869 1114 1114 755 - - - - - - - - - -

1116 JIP2401881 F 01/11/2002 Rashmi Kumari 409 356213 1116 1116 756 - - - - - - - - - -
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1117 JIP2400848 F 02/12/2004 SREELEKSHMI S 409 356817 1117 1117 757 - - - - - - - - - -

1118 JIP2401516 M 01/01/2003 Hari singh 409 357000 1118 1118 758 - - - - - - - - - 316

1120 JIP2403777 M 01/01/2005 Himanshu Kumar Gupta 409 357110 1120 1120 759 - - - - - - - - - 318

1121 JIP2401443 M 30/06/2005 Raushan Raj 409 357194 1121 1121 760 - - - - - - - - - 319

1124 JIP2402372 F 29/11/2005 ANUSHREE PRAJAPATI 408 358446 1124 1124 761 - - - - - - - - - -

1125 JIP2400140 M 11/12/2001 SRIRAMPRASATH T 408 358631 1125 1125 762 - - - - - - - - - 320

1126 JIP2403290 F 08/10/2003 Megha p 408 358807 1126 1126 763 - - - - - - - - - -

1127 JIP2403151 F 23/11/2003 swati choudhary 408 358899 1127 1127 764 - - - - - - - - - -

1128 JIP2400947 M 01/01/2004 PIYUSH 408 359038 1128 1128 765 - - - - - - - - - 321

1129 JIP2403386 M 23/04/2004 8MUNAVVAR ALI 408 359106 1129 1129 766 - - - - - - - - - 322

1133 JIP2401428 F 16/05/2006 V R PRIYADHARSHINI 407 360746 1133 1133 767 - - - - - - - - - -

1134 JIP2403498 F 15/03/2005 ABARNA K 407 360858 1134 1134 768 - - - - - - - - - -

1135 JIP2403888 F 09/09/2004 FATHIMA RAFNI P 406 362260 1135 1135 769 - - - - - - - - - -

1136 JIP2400762 F 27/01/2005 AMANA ALLWIN 406 362525 1136 1136 770 - - - - - - - - - -

1137 JIP2402035 F 20/09/2004 Iniyathamil k 405 363875 1137 1137 771 - - - - - - - - - -

1138 JIP2402752 F 19/11/2004 BHAVYA MOHAN P B 405 363910 1138 1138 772 - - - - - - - - - -

1139 JIP2400605 F 16/09/2005 Mansi Maurya 405 364304 1139 1139 773 - - - - - - - - - -

1140 JIP2400531 F 27/11/2004 VINOTHA S 405 364365 1140 1140 774 - - - - - - - - - -

1142 JIP2401579 M 16/01/2007 A.Yukesh 405 364912 1142 1142 775 - - - - - - - - - 325

1143 JIP2402127 F 08/09/2004 MOZA A KAREEM 405 365441 1143 1143 776 - - - - - - - - - -

1146 JIP2402518 F 30/07/2004 FABBI HAKKIM 404 366299 1146 1146 777 - - - - - - - - - -

1147 JIP2401882 M 29/08/2004 PRINCE KUMAR 404 366635 1147 1147 778 - - - - - - - - - 326

1149 JIP2401906 M 13/03/2006 KANNIYAPPAN S 404 366665 1149 1149 779 - - - - - - - - - 328

1150 JIP2400315 F 12/02/2006 Birundha 404 366695 1150 1150 780 - - - - - - - - - -

1151 JIP2402393 F 10/10/2003 ALEETTA SANTHOSH 403 367598 1151 1151 781 - - - - - - - - - -

1153 JIP2401543 F 03/10/2006 VANSHIKA YADAV 403 368067 1153 1153 782 - - - - - - - - - -

1154 JIP2401080 F 10/10/2005 Angel Sara Paul 403 368415 1154 1154 783 - - - - - - - - - -

1155 JIP2404880 F 01/07/2005 PANDI MEENA V 403 368420 1155 1155 784 - - - - - - - - - -

1159 JIP2401209 F 02/02/2006 Aditi Sharma 402 369650 1159 1159 785 - - - - - - - - - -

1160 JIP2400993 F 23/03/2004 Adhila Basheer 402 369660 1160 1160 786 - - - - - - - - - -

1162 JIP2401871 F 14/11/2002 RANJANI KUMARI 402 370121 1162 1162 787 - - - - - - - - - -

1167 JIP2401093 F 16/06/2005 JESHMA R 402 370687 1167 1167 788 - - - - - - - - - -

1168 JIP2405168 M 26/07/2005 Saran S 401 372092 1168 1168 789 - - - - - - - - - 332

1177 JIP2403333 F 02/12/2004 ANJALA FARHATH S 400 374242 1177 1177 790 - - - - - - - - - -

1182 JIP2401729 F 21/08/2004 SRIMATHI S 399 375892 1182 1182 791 - - - - - - - - - -

1183 JIP2401469 F 06/03/2006 OVIYA S 399 375944 1183 1183 792 - - - - - - - - - -

1185 JIP2400306 F 11/08/2005 THENDRAL P 398 377848 1185 1185 793 - - - - - - - - - -

1187 JIP2404930 F 28/01/2005 Muthulakshmi. M 398 378291 1187 1187 794 - - - - - - - - - -

1188 JIP2400480 F 20/03/2004 Haneena.N.P 398 378568 1188 1188 795 - - - - - - - - - -

1189 JIP2400418 F 14/01/2006 Kausalya.R 397 379931 1189 1189 796 - - - - - - - - - -

1190 JIP2405363 F 20/07/2005 SONIYA RAJ 397 380063 1190 1190 797 - - - - - - - - - -

1194 JIP2400228 M 28/08/2002 AKSHAY K S 396 381387 1194 1194 798 - - - - - - - - - 338
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1195 JIP2405094 F 07/01/2005 NIVETHA . K 396 381472 1195 1195 799 - - - - - - - - - -

1196 JIP2403882 F 18/03/2006 RESHMAA SHREE S 396 381793 1196 1196 800 - - - - - - - - - -

1198 JIP2401548 M 11/04/2005 BAJANAVENI NARESH 395 383509 1198 1198 801 - - - - - - - - - 339

1204 JIP2400165 F 24/09/2004 Kavya s 395 384495 1204 1204 802 - - - - - - - - - -

1205 JIP2403863 F 02/04/2005 ANUSREE V 395 384775 1205 1205 803 - - - - - - - - - -

1207 JIP2404477 M 04/01/2004 Adil khan 395 385362 1207 1207 804 - - - - - - - - - 342

1208 JIP2400667 F 28/07/2003 HARIPRIYA M 394 385950 1208 1208 805 - - - - - - - - - -

1209 JIP2403397 F 08/07/2004 Tamanna Baghel 394 386719 1209 1209 806 - - - - - - - - - -

1210 JIP2404375 F 25/07/2005 JANEESHA P 394 386873 1210 1210 807 - - - - - - - - - -

1211 JIP2404785 F 06/10/2004 LIYA SIDHIQUE 393 387467 1211 1211 808 - - - - - - - - - -

1212 JIP2402441 F 17/07/2004 AKHILA S 393 387529 1212 1212 809 - - - - - - - - - -

1213 JIP2403058 M 25/12/2003 MOHAMMED FAIZAN PUTHAN VEETTIL 393 388844 1213 1213 810 - - - - - - - - - 343

1214 JIP2403451 F 18/10/2003 Priyanshi Jaiswal 393 389110 1214 1214 811 - - - - - - - - - -

1215 JIP2400527 F 01/05/2004 SAVITHA.S 392 389837 1215 1215 812 - - - - - - - - - -

1217 JIP2402266 F 17/03/2005 VENNISHA M 392 390684 1217 1217 813 - - - - - - - - - -

1218 JIP2401964 M 03/04/2003 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL 392 390935 1218 1218 814 - - - - - - - - - 344

1219 JIP2401676 F 14/12/2004 Simran 392 390958 1219 1219 815 - - - - - - - - - -

1226 JIP2400853 F 11/06/2003 SREELAKSHMI K R 390 394410 1226 1226 816 - - - - - - - - - -

1227 JIP2400243 F 25/10/2006 Harshita Chouhan 389 395854 1227 1227 817 - - - - - - - - - -

1229 JIP2401007 F 21/05/2003 SATYABHAMA GUPTA 389 396217 1229 1229 818 - - - - - - - - - -

1230 JIP2402042 M 09/02/2005 Danish mansoori 389 396468 1230 1230 819 - - - - - - - - - 347

1231 JIP2402423 F 28/01/2005 Harsimran kaur 389 397250 1231 1231 820 - - - - - - - - - -

1234 JIP2400175 F 04/03/2005 VISMAYA V R 388 398289 1234 1234 821 - - - - - - - - - -

1235 JIP2402805 F 15/02/2003 Diksha Gupta 388 398634 1235 1235 822 - - - - - - - - - -

1236 JIP2401070 F 29/12/2005 TEJAL 388 399234 1236 1236 823 - - - - - - - - - -

1237 JIP2401063 F 24/10/2005 Adrina Jeriel Findlay 387 399796 1237 1237 824 - - - - - - - - - -

1238 JIP2401521 F 28/05/0006 LAKSHMI M 387 399916 1238 1238 825 - - - - - - - - - -

1239 JIP2403337 F 18/04/2003 ZIYA MUNEER M K 387 400220 1239 1239 826 - - - - - - - - - -

1240 JIP2400280 F 05/04/2005 MUHSINA.MR 387 400628 1240 1240 827 - - - - - - - - - -

1241 JIP2403463 F 31/12/2004 ANAMIKA T K 387 400814 1241 1241 828 - - - - - - - - - -

1242 JIP2404830 F 13/10/2003 VOOTUKURI SUSMITHA 387 400870 1242 1242 829 - - - - - - - - - -

1243 JIP2401802 F 23/03/2005 Mahalakshmi K 387 401098 1243 1243 830 - - - - - - - - - -

1244 JIP2402757 M 27/03/2004 Mohamed sabith 387 401107 1244 1244 831 - - - - - - - - - 349

1245 JIP2400631 F 04/09/2005 Raj Laxmi 387 401506 1245 1245 832 - - - - - - - - - -

1246 JIP2401538 F 05/05/2003 MONIKA LODHI 386 401817 1246 1246 833 - - - - - - - - - -

1247 JIP2400512 F 27/09/2005 HARSHINI S 386 402144 1247 1247 834 - - - - - - - - - -

1249 JIP2402530 F 19/02/2005 Gayathri M 386 402283 1249 1249 835 - - - - - - - - - -

1250 JIP2400874 M 13/02/2004 DIVAKAR M 386 402634 1250 1250 836 - - - - - - - - - 351

1257 JIP2405195 F 21/03/2005 HARINI M N 383 408057 1257 1257 837 - - - - - - - - - -

1258 JIP2400434 F 04/01/2006 SANTHIYA K 383 408094 1258 1258 838 - - - - - - - - - -

1259 JIP2401793 F 13/01/2005 DRISYA K P 383 408248 1259 1259 839 - - - - - - - - - -

1260 JIP2404569 F 03/06/2006 Ms. Jessica Jena 383 408533 1260 1260 840 - - - - - - - - - -
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1261 JIP2404101 M 28/07/1998 Niraj Prajapati 383 408805 1261 1261 841 - - - - - - - - - 355

1262 JIP2404742 F 24/05/2006 NEETHU M K 383 409030 1262 1262 842 - - - - - - - - - -

1263 JIP2403574 M 19/08/2001 Ritesh Saini 383 409232 1263 1263 843 - - - - - - - - - 356

1265 JIP2403652 M 01/12/2003 MOHD GULFAM 382 410508 1265 1265 844 - - - - - - - - - 358

1266 JIP2402535 F 02/04/2005 DIVANSHI 382 410797 1266 1266 845 - - - - - - - - - -

1270 JIP2402557 M 04/04/2005 MANJEET KUMAR SINGH 382 411843 1270 1270 846 - - - - - - - - - 360

1272 JIP2401468 F 20/09/2005 LEKSHMIPRIYA V 381 412561 1272 1272 847 - - - - - - - - - -

1276 JIP2403342 F 29/08/2006 JASMINE A 381 413340 1276 1276 848 - - - - - - - - - -

1278 JIP2404750 M 13/02/2003 shashi kumar 380 415966 1278 1278 849 - - - - - - - - - 361

1279 JIP2401582 M 24/09/2003 Siddharth Sharma 379 416424 1279 1279 850 - - - - - - - - - 362

1280 JIP2405379 F 07/10/2005 TIULINA ANGEL G 379 416701 1280 1280 851 - - - - - - - - - -

1281 JIP2401956 F 18/06/2005 FATHIMA FARHANA K 379 416725 1281 1281 852 - - - - - - - - - -

1282 JIP2404194 F 30/12/2004 Anjana p s 379 417222 1282 1282 853 - - - - - - - - - -

1285 JIP2404776 F 15/11/2003 ATHIRA P J 378 419101 1285 1285 854 - - - - - - - - - -

1286 JIP2404314 F 10/11/2006 MALAVIKA SURESH 378 419366 1286 1286 855 - - - - - - - - - -

1287 JIP2403740 F 28/03/2006 KHUSHI KUMARI 377 420532 1287 1287 856 - - - - - - - - - -

1289 JIP2400634 F 03/10/2006 keerthika V 377 421396 1289 1289 857 - - - - - - - - - -

1290 JIP2403517 F 08/02/2005 MAIDHILY SHAJAN 377 421620 1290 1290 858 - - - - - - - - - -

1292 JIP2404784 F 16/06/2004 RASHMI KUMARI 377 422196 1292 1292 859 - - - - - - - - - -

1293 JIP2403677 M 02/07/2005 ESHANTH A 377 422296 1293 1293 860 - - - - - - - - - 363

1294 JIP2403144 M 17/04/2004 FULA RAM SIRVI 377 422337 1294 1294 861 - - - - - - - - - 364

1296 JIP2404255 F 03/10/2004 Fathimath Fidha pp 376 423174 1296 1296 862 - - - - - - - - - -

1297 JIP2405127 F 07/12/2001 RAY AISHWARIYA 376 423378 1297 1297 863 - - - - - - - - - -

1298 JIP2403349 M 13/09/2002 arjun lal yadav 376 423948 1298 1298 864 - - - - - - - - - 365

1300 JIP2404297 F 17/02/2006 FIJA HANAN K P 376 424543 1300 1300 865 - - - - - - - - - -

1301 JIP2402342 F 25/12/2000 Shahala k 375 425671 1301 1301 866 - - - - - - - - - -

1303 JIP2404494 F 04/02/2004 NIKITHA P 374 427449 1303 1303 867 - - - - - - - - - -

1304 JIP2403191 F 02/09/2004 Dayana Suresh 374 427464 1304 1304 868 - - - - - - - - - -

1308 JIP2400677 F 17/09/2005 DHIVYADHARSHNI D 373 429450 1308 1308 869 - - - 29 23 - - - - -

1309 JIP2404678 M 10/10/2004 Matter Sheshadri 373 429479 1309 1309 870 - - - - - - - - - 368

1310 JIP2402430 F 24/09/2004 ALYNA DIYA RAJ 373 429511 1310 1310 871 - - - - - - - - - -

1312 JIP2404935 F 17/05/2004 NANDANA R 373 429835 1312 1312 872 - - - - - - - - - -

1313 JIP2400785 F 01/08/2006 ARCHANA 373 430192 1313 1313 873 - - - 30 24 - - - - -

1314 JIP2400728 M 21/05/2001 Bhawani Shankar Prajapat 373 430518 1314 1314 874 - - - - - - - - - 369

1318 JIP2400583 F 26/09/2003 SHAMILA OK 372 432213 1318 1318 875 - - - - - - - - - -

1319 JIP2402502 F 06/12/2004 SANIYA R 372 432494 1319 1319 876 - - - - - - - - - -

1321 JIP2404664 F 07/10/2001 ARDRA MURALI C 371 433484 1321 1321 877 - - - - - - - - - -

1322 JIP2404680 M 07/10/2003 Gokul raj T 371 433871 1322 1322 878 - - - - - - - - - 374

1323 JIP2400876 F 25/02/2005 RIYA RAFTHA K 371 434254 1323 1323 879 - - - - - - - - - -

1324 JIP2402573 F 21/05/2005 SAMEEHA FATHIMA PR 371 434389 1324 1324 880 - - - - - - - - - -

1330 JIP2400930 M 13/02/2005 Narendra sahu 370 437743 1330 1330 881 - - - - - - - - - 376

1334 JIP2401379 F 26/05/2004 JYOTHIKA P J 369 438624 1334 1334 882 - - - - - - - - - -
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1336 JIP2402764 F 29/05/2004 Najiya Nazrin 368 441894 1336 1336 883 - - - - - - - - - -

1339 JIP2402391 F 15/02/2005 Gayatri 368 442343 1339 1339 884 - - - - - - - - - -

1340 JIP2401630 F 20/01/2006 SHARMELA S 367 442950 1340 1340 885 - - - 31 25 - - - - -

1341 JIP2403495 F 29/09/2002 KANAK PATEL 367 443275 1341 1341 886 - - - - - - - - - -

1342 JIP2404224 F 11/06/2003 Priya Kumari 367 443378 1342 1342 887 - - - - - - - - - -

1344 JIP2400014 F 17/05/2006 Pavithra.M 367 443829 1344 1344 888 - - - - - - - - - -

1345 JIP2403530 F 13/03/2006 Dhivya.M.R 367 444298 1345 1345 889 - - - - - - - - - -

1349 JIP2405157 F 20/03/2006 NITHIYAPRIYA G 366 445715 1349 1349 890 - - - - - - - - - -

1350 JIP2402457 F 31/01/2007 SHRUSHTI UMESH BHANDE 366 445891 1350 1350 891 - - - - - - - - - -

1351 JIP2402411 M 02/02/2002 Anup Prajapati 366 446188 1351 1351 892 - - - - - - - - - 379

1353 JIP2403686 F 01/12/2004 AISHA P N 365 446905 1353 1353 893 - - - - - - - - - -

1355 JIP2404813 F 29/05/2006 Samala Gayathri 365 447235 1355 1355 894 - - - - - - - - - -

1356 JIP2401391 F 25/06/2006 KEERTHANA S 365 447641 1356 1356 895 - - - 33 26 - - - - -

1363 JIP2400596 F 28/11/2002 SUCHITA CHAUHAN 364 450558 1363 1363 896 - - - - - - - - - -

1364 JIP2403281 M 17/05/2005 Amal vm 364 450560 1364 1364 897 - - - - - - - - - 385

1365 JIP2401655 F 26/08/2004 PAVITHRA P 364 450637 1365 1365 898 - - - - - - - - - -

1367 JIP2402735 F 08/04/2005 ARHA AS 364 450836 1367 1367 899 - - - - - - - - - -

1368 JIP2402745 F 27/10/2005 Jayasankar Madhumitha 364 451060 1368 1368 900 - - - - - - - - - -

1370 JIP2404867 F 13/12/2005 ARUNAPRIYA I K 363 451630 1370 1370 901 - - - - - - - - - -

1371 JIP2404876 F 25/05/2006 LAKSHAYA S 363 451894 1371 1371 902 - - - - - - - - - -

1374 JIP2404559 F 14/06/2001 NAVRATAN SUTHAR 363 452293 1374 1374 903 - - - - - - - - - -

1375 JIP2404389 F 07/11/2005 Aleesha A. N 363 452385 1375 1375 904 - - - - - - - - - -

1377 JIP2405315 F 22/08/2005 DEVIKA J 363 452800 1377 1377 905 - - - - - - - - - -

1378 JIP2405002 F 20/04/2006 R.VIGNESHWARI 362 453835 1378 1378 906 - - - - - - - - - -

1379 JIP2401620 F 18/07/2000 JAMEEMA S 362 454271 1379 1379 907 - - - - - - - - - -

1380 JIP2401951 F 05/07/2006 RAMYA 362 454387 1380 1380 908 - - - 34 27 - - - - -

1381 JIP2400437 F 05/08/2003 Sadhna Kumari 362 454892 1381 1381 909 - - - - - - - - - -

1382 JIP2404546 F 20/06/2004 Rubina Banu 362 454990 1382 1382 910 - - - - - - - - - -

1383 JIP2403393 F 08/07/2004 MIYA T 362 455028 1383 1383 911 - - - - - - - - - -

1384 JIP2404804 M 24/04/2003 Abhishek Gupta 362 455512 1384 1384 912 - - - - - - - - - 387

1386 JIP2403500 F 18/06/2005 SHAMBHAVI N A 361 456523 1386 1386 913 - - - - - - - - - -

1387 JIP2400443 F 17/08/2004 MINSHA IBINU T 361 456825 1387 1387 914 - - - - - - - - - -

1388 JIP2401033 F 19/04/2007 AKSSHAYA V 360 458260 1388 1388 915 - - - 35 28 - - - - -

1391 JIP2405070 F 04/05/2005 SHOBIKA S 360 459256 1391 1391 916 - - - - - - - - - -

1393 JIP2405311 F 01/04/2005 ARDHA SUNIL 359 462479 1393 1393 917 - - - - - - - - - -

1394 JIP2404647 F 25/02/2006 saniya 359 462507 1394 1394 918 - - - - - - - - - -

1395 JIP2404993 F 10/12/2002 NEERAJA S 358 463586 1395 1395 919 - - - - - - - - - -

1397 JIP2403624 F 10/02/2000 PRITA YOGI 358 463882 1397 1397 920 - - - - - - - - - -

1400 JIP2401721 F 23/07/2004 URVASHI 358 464310 1400 1400 921 - - - - - - - - - -

1403 JIP2402596 M 10/04/2005 NITEESH SAHU 358 464726 1403 1403 922 - - - - - - - - - 391

1405 JIP2404835 F 15/12/2004 Princy. C 357 466821 1405 1405 923 - - - - - - - - - -

1406 JIP2404485 F 07/12/2005 Anagha raj k 356 467451 1406 1406 924 - - - - - - - - - -
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1407 JIP2402213 F 25/05/2003 Asla K 356 467945 1407 1407 925 - - - - - - - - - -

1408 JIP2403400 F 25/06/2005 Anjali Kumari 356 468112 1408 1408 926 - - - - - - - - - -

1412 JIP2400892 F 30/06/2003 Laxmi Jaiswal 356 469058 1412 1412 927 - - - - - - - - - -

1413 JIP2404713 M 25/01/2007 Rathod Mavabhai Genaji 356 469422 1413 1413 928 - - - - - - - - - 393

1414 JIP2400917 M 13/05/2006 THOVARAGESH S 355 469967 1414 1414 929 - - - 36 29 - - - - 394

1415 JIP2405303 F 05/06/2006 PRIYADHARSHINI M 355 471068 1415 1415 930 - - - - - - - - - -

1418 JIP2400470 F 26/01/2004 SAPNA KUMARI 354 473034 1418 1418 931 - - - - - - - - - -

1419 JIP2400648 F 08/10/2005 Arya Nanda Biju 354 473048 1419 1419 932 - - - - - - - - - -

1420 JIP2400101 F 16/04/2005 KOMAL K 354 473421 1420 1420 933 - - - - - - - - - -

1421 JIP2401503 F 29/06/2005 Nisha Gupta 354 473588 1421 1421 934 - - - - - - - - - -

1422 JIP2400107 F 01/03/2005 RASIKA B 354 474099 1422 1422 935 - - - 37 30 - - - - -

1423 JIP2401877 M 15/05/2007 NAJAD A P 354 474241 1423 1423 936 - - - - - - - - - 396

1426 JIP2405314 F 15/02/2005 K JIYA FEBIN 353 475396 1426 1426 937 - - - - - - - - - -

1428 JIP2404371 F 25/09/1999 KIRAN 352 477181 1428 1428 938 - - - - - - - - - -

1429 JIP2401834 F 21/01/2006 FAIZA TABASUM A 352 477771 1429 1429 939 - - - - - - - - - -

1430 JIP2403540 F 04/03/2007 P.R.BALASARANYA 352 477828 1430 1430 940 - - - - - - - - - -

1431 JIP2405060 F 27/09/2004 DEVNA SAJEEVAN M 352 477832 1431 1431 941 - - - - - - - - - -

1433 JIP2402891 F 26/03/2005 RASHA JABIN V 351 479431 1433 1433 942 - - - - - - - - - -

1435 JIP2400187 F 21/06/2005 Fathima nihala.c 351 480659 1435 1435 943 - - - - - - - - - -

1438 JIP2402257 M 30/07/2000 RIJU JOSEPH 350 482785 1438 1438 944 - - - - - - - - - 399

1440 JIP2400056 F 17/09/2006 PAVITHRA SASIKUMAR 350 483436 1440 1440 945 - - - - - - - - - -

1442 JIP2403861 F 27/10/2000 Puja kumari 349 484131 1442 1442 946 - - - - - - - - - -

1449 JIP2404695 F 12/04/2005 UMAMAHESWARY THAMPURATTY 349 485418 1449 1449 947 - - - - - - - - - -

1451 JIP2403383 M 18/02/2005 Sreeraj k k 348 487466 1451 1451 948 - - - - - - - - - 402

1455 JIP2404595 M 25/09/2003 GAUTAM KUMAR 347 488791 1455 1455 949 - - - - - - - - - 405

1456 JIP2400899 F 03/03/2006 V LATCHANYA 347 489609 1456 1456 950 - - - 38 31 - - - - -

1457 JIP2405125 F 28/03/2005 BABITHA S 347 489673 1457 1457 951 - - - - - - - - - -

1458 JIP2402584 F 05/05/2006 ABARNNAA D 347 489710 1458 1458 952 - - - 39 32 - - - - -

1461 JIP2405323 M 12/04/2005 ASWANTH KRISHNA N 346 491926 1461 1461 953 - - - - - - - - - 408

1462 JIP2401922 F 10/05/2006 GAYATHRI M S 346 492249 1462 1462 954 - - - - - - - - - -

1463 JIP2401108 F 07/12/2002 AREENA ANSARI 346 492304 1463 1463 955 - - - - - - - - - -

1465 JIP2400413 F 20/04/2006 Dharani 346 492451 1465 1465 956 - - - - - - - - - -

1466 JIP2401435 M 01/04/2003 Abhishek saini 346 492814 1466 1466 957 - - - - - - - - - 409

1467 JIP2400210 F 26/07/2004 Gowri Santhosh 346 492996 1467 1467 958 - - - - - - - - - -

1468 JIP2400847 F 22/10/2004 DEVU KRISHNA B 346 492998 1468 1468 959 - - - - - - - - - -

1469 JIP2403269 F 13/08/2005 ALFIYA RAZAK 345 493661 1469 1469 960 - - - - - - - - - -

1470 JIP2404672 F 03/04/2004 NASLA HANNA 345 494377 1470 1470 961 - - - - - - - - - -

1471 JIP2402352 F 14/05/2006 DEVIKA UDAYAN 345 494591 1471 1471 962 - - - - - - - - - -

1472 JIP2403683 F 07/06/2003 BISHARA RASHEED 345 495045 1472 1472 963 - - - - - - - - - -

1473 JIP2400199 F 22/03/2002 Sanjana Patar 345 495232 1473 1473 964 - - - - - - - - - -

1475 JIP2400656 M 24/06/2003 CHENNAKESAVAN K 344 498203 1475 1475 965 - - - - - - - - - 410

1477 JIP2402993 M 04/07/2007 Nitesh saini 343 499247 1477 1477 966 - - - - - - - - - 412
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1478 JIP2401456 M 17/05/2004 Abdul Hadi A V 343 499559 1478 1478 967 - - - - - - - - - 413

1480 JIP2403755 F 19/04/2005 Aadya S 343 500170 1480 1480 968 - - - - - - - - - -

1481 JIP2402646 F 25/02/2006 LAKSHMI PRIYA S 343 500751 1481 1481 969 - - - - - - - - - -

1484 JIP2402131 F 25/08/2006 MANIKKAMARY G 342 502645 1484 1484 970 - - - 40 33 - - - - -

1485 JIP2401682 F 16/11/2006 Harini. S 342 503099 1485 1485 971 - - - - - - - - - -

1487 JIP2403192 F 05/01/2005 DHANUSHREEYA P 341 503686 1487 1487 972 - - - - - - - - - -

1488 JIP2402001 F 13/04/2005 Shama Barkat Rza 341 503785 1488 1488 973 - - - - - - - - - -

1491 JIP2405424 M 20/05/2004 SUFAIR ANAZ M T P 341 504852 1491 1491 974 - - - - - - - - - 415

1492 JIP2403808 F 17/03/2003 ALEENA T AJITH 341 504868 1492 1492 975 - - - - - - - - - -

1495 JIP2403226 F 04/03/2004 ASHADEVI P 340 505830 1495 1495 976 - - - 41 34 - - - - -

1499 JIP2402662 F 26/12/2004 ANJANA M 340 506061 1499 1499 977 - - - - - - - - - -

1500 JIP2402169 F 23/11/2004 MEERA L 340 506560 1500 1500 978 - - - - - - - - - -

1501 JIP2402975 F 22/03/2001 Anjali kumari 340 506858 1501 1501 979 - - - - - - - - - -

1502 JIP2403685 F 11/08/2006 Sonadevy Moorthy 340 507963 1502 1502 980 - - - 42 35 - - - - -

1505 JIP2401722 F 23/06/2007 SHALINI K R 339 509507 1505 1505 981 - - - - - - - - - -

1508 JIP2400821 F 23/10/2005 AFRAH AMANA.T.A 339 510143 1508 1508 982 - - - - - - - - - -

1510 JIP2400567 F 06/11/2004 SWETHAA SHRI S 338 510909 1510 1510 983 - - - 43 36 - - - - -

1513 JIP2404856 F 26/10/2005 FATHIMA AFSA 338 511618 1513 1513 984 - - - - - - - - - -

1516 JIP2401142 M 12/03/2005 Ayush Prasad 338 512396 1516 1516 985 - - - - - - - - - 420

1518 JIP2401832 F 08/05/2005 Fathima Basheer O.K 338 512820 1518 1518 986 - - - - - - - - - -

1520 JIP2403586 F 10/05/2005 HARINI S 337 513408 1520 1520 987 - - - - - - - - - -

1524 JIP2400714 F 29/03/2006 Niranjana K Padmanabhan 337 514787 1524 1524 988 - - - - - - - - - -

1528 JIP2404145 F 09/12/2004 NAMITHA E 336 516803 1528 1528 989 - - - - - - - - - -

1529 JIP2401344 F 30/06/2005 Sakshi Kumari 336 517103 1529 1529 990 - - - - - - - - - -

1531 JIP2402531 F 26/02/2004 NAVYA K 335 518635 1531 1531 991 - - - - - - - - - -

1532 JIP2401020 F 07/03/2006 Amrutha r s 335 518997 1532 1532 992 - - - - - - - - - -

1534 JIP2403697 M 24/11/2005 PREMA RAM 335 519243 1534 1534 993 - - - - - - - - - 422

1535 JIP2404909 F 21/05/2003 CHANDANA P 335 519391 1535 1535 994 - - - - - - - - - -

1536 JIP2401836 F 17/01/2004 Pragya sharma 335 519542 1536 1536 995 - - - - - - - - - -

1540 JIP2402659 M 20/09/2004 ALTHAF SHIBU 334 520746 1540 1540 996 - - - - - - - - - 425

1541 JIP2403949 F 07/07/2002 Vidhya 334 520805 1541 1541 997 - - - - - - - - - -

1542 JIP2404333 F 12/11/2005 Arunima.v.s 334 520933 1542 1542 998 - - - - - - - - - -

1544 JIP2403465 F 17/10/2004 NAVYA SUDHEER 334 521502 1544 1544 999 - - - - - - - - - -

1545 JIP2405385 F 08/02/2005 FATHIMA THANSI P M 334 521684 1545 1545 1000 - - - - - - - - - -

1546 JIP2405026 F 28/02/2005 ARSHIYA FATHIMA 333 523238 1546 1546 1001 - - - - - - - - - -

1547 JIP2405333 F 11/12/2006 Eshika 333 523904 1547 1547 1002 - - - - - - - - - -

1549 JIP2400131 F 21/01/2003 Pavithra Upendram 332 525657 1549 1549 1003 - - - - - - - - - -

1550 JIP2401017 F 07/12/2005 Sree Veena pv 332 525701 1550 1550 1004 - - - - - - - - - -

1551 JIP2404868 F 30/07/2005 KAYATHERI M 332 526341 1551 1551 1005 - - - - - - - - - -

1552 JIP2401129 M 13/07/2006 GIRIDARAN S 332 526693 1552 1552 1006 - - - 44 37 - - - - 427

1555 JIP2401294 M 19/01/2004 Yuvaraj A 331 528404 1555 1555 1007 - - - - - - - - - 429

1557 JIP2400305 F 20/02/2005 Kalpana saini 331 529016 1557 1557 1008 - - - - - - - - - -
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1558 JIP2403143 F 28/09/2005 ANJALI VERMA 331 529128 1558 1558 1009 - - - - - - - - - -

1559 JIP2404720 M 15/02/2006 PRINCE KUMAR ROY 331 530095 1559 1559 1010 - - - - - - - - - 430

1560 JIP2403988 F 15/07/2005 Aditi Kumari 330 530756 1560 1560 1011 - - - - - - - - - -

1563 JIP2405254 F 06/10/2004 Fathima Liyana 330 531438 1563 1563 1012 - - - - - - - - - -

1564 JIP2400244 F 03/03/2006 shanmugapriya 330 531780 1564 1564 1013 - - - 45 38 - - - - -

1567 JIP2401907 M 10/05/2004 HARDAM YADAV 330 533009 1567 1567 1014 - - - - - - - - - 432

1569 JIP2404639 F 07/07/2006 Nivedhya Vinod 329 535036 1569 1569 1015 - - - - - - - - - -

1570 JIP2403950 F 13/01/2004 Shahanas S 329 535319 1570 1570 1016 - - - - - - - - - -

1573 JIP2405079 F 15/05/2004 Dayana Rani 328 536925 1573 1573 1017 - - - - - - - - - -

1575 JIP2402719 F 07/05/2004 PARVATHI DAS 328 537385 1575 1575 1018 - - - - - - - - - -

1576 JIP2405293 M 14/12/2004 Shihad K.P 328 537745 1576 1576 1019 - - - - - - - - - 433

1577 JIP2402694 F 26/10/2004 BRIJAKRISHNA K K 327 538931 1577 1577 1020 - - - - - - - - - -

1580 JIP2403942 F 20/11/2003 AGRIMA TP 327 539795 1580 1580 1021 - - - - - - - - - -

1581 JIP2403646 F 25/12/2005 SIVARAKSHANA R 327 540023 1581 1581 1022 - - - 46 39 - - - - -

1584 JIP2405032 F 11/10/2005 Komal 326 541343 1584 1584 1023 - - - - - - - - - -

1585 JIP2403273 F 31/07/2004 MEGHA P V 326 541782 1585 1585 1024 - - - - - - - - - -

1587 JIP2402067 F 06/07/2004 NISHU VERMA 326 542140 1587 1587 1025 - - - - - - - - - -

1589 JIP2402682 M 01/02/2005 Bal Mukund Raut 326 542289 1589 1589 1026 - - - - - - - - - 435

1590 JIP2401624 F 28/06/2003 NEHA KUMARI 326 542525 1590 1590 1027 - - - - - - - - - -

1591 JIP2405043 F 05/05/2005 Abitha.S 325 544241 1591 1591 1028 - - - - - - - - - -

1592 JIP2405100 F 27/05/2005 ANASWARA P P 325 544392 1592 1592 1029 - - - - - - - - - -

1593 JIP2405213 F 01/07/2003 UGAM CHOUDHARY 325 544428 1593 1593 1030 - - - - - - - - - -

1596 JIP2400616 M 13/03/2004 Dheeraj khudiya 324 546711 1596 1596 1031 - - - - - - - - - 436

1598 JIP2400936 F 20/07/2007 PRAVEENA B 324 546924 1598 1598 1032 - - - 48 40 - - - - -

1599 JIP2400528 F 08/01/2006 ARTHI P 324 546999 1599 1599 1033 - - - 49 41 - - - - -

1602 JIP2404832 F 04/10/2006 ARYA V BABU 324 547481 1602 1602 1034 - - - - - - - - - -

1605 JIP2401415 M 25/09/2001 JAYDEO BHARTI 323 549312 1605 1605 1035 - - - - - - - - - 440

1606 JIP2403811 F 14/12/2003 ADILA MEHJABIN T 323 549800 1606 1606 1036 - - - - - - - - - -

1610 JIP2404432 F 19/06/2004 AYISHA FIDWA. T. P 322 552304 1610 1610 1037 - - - - - - - - - -

1612 JIP2404691 F 12/09/1999 SWETA KUMARI 321 554406 1612 1612 1038 - - - - - - - - - -

1613 JIP2401733 F 13/08/2005 Sana Rizla EP 321 554849 1613 1613 1039 - - - - - - - - - -

1616 JIP2401446 M 23/06/2005 VENKATESAN A 320 556505 1616 1616 1040 - - - - - - - - - 444

1617 JIP2403526 F 30/08/2005 SNEHA KUMARI 320 557313 1617 1617 1041 - - - - - - - - - -

1618 JIP2401353 F 27/12/2006 Siddhi Sarweshawary 320 557433 1618 1618 1042 - - - - - - - - - -

1619 JIP2403961 M 04/05/2005 VIGNESH M KRISHNA 320 558405 1619 1619 1043 - - - - - - - - - 445

1621 JIP2403940 F 15/11/2005 ARSHA R 319 560049 1621 1621 1044 - - - - - - - - - -

1622 JIP2403848 F 03/05/2006 RAJESHWARI G 319 560111 1622 1622 1045 - - - - - - - - - -

1623 JIP2405403 F 11/09/2005 ANISH FATHIMA A 319 560189 1623 1623 1046 - - - 50 42 - - - - -

1624 JIP2404513 M 09/08/2004 SIDHINATH J S 319 560572 1624 1624 1047 - - - - - - - - - 446

1625 JIP2404331 F 15/09/2004 Rinu Harsha 319 560900 1625 1625 1048 - - - - - - - - - -

1632 JIP2405010 F 29/07/2004 Ann Catherine S 317 564916 1632 1632 1049 - - - - - - - - - -

1636 JIP2404898 F 01/05/2005 RASHA P 317 566297 1636 1636 1050 - - - - - - - - - -
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1639 JIP2405402 F 17/12/2004 Saniya Sebastian 316 567277 1639 1639 1051 - - - - - - - - - -

1641 JIP2404146 M 15/10/2004 MUHAMMED SHABEEB P 316 567716 1641 1641 1052 - - - - - - - - - 450

1645 JIP2400589 F 21/05/2006 SHRAWANTHI R 315 570430 1645 1645 1053 - - - 51 43 - - - - -

1649 JIP2404944 F 21/07/2005 ANSHU MAHTO 314 572661 1649 1649 1054 - - - - - - - - - -

1654 JIP2400476 F 20/12/2005 FIDHA 313 575844 1654 1654 1055 - - - - - - - - - -

1655 JIP2400558 F 30/03/2005 ANNAMIKA D 313 575875 1655 1655 1056 - - - 52 44 - - - - -

1657 JIP2403461 F 02/07/2005 SUHAINA BASHEER 312 578584 1657 1657 1057 - - - - - - - - - -

1658 JIP2401950 F 11/06/2005 ABINAYA R 312 578998 1658 1658 1058 - - - 53 45 - - - - -

1660 JIP2402934 F 07/12/2005 SANDHIYA P 312 579287 1660 1660 1059 - - - - - - - - - -

1662 JIP2404656 F 18/10/2004 SOFIA RAMESH VALLI 311 581803 1662 1662 1060 - - - 55 46 - - - - -

1663 JIP2402311 M 27/04/2005 Hasin 311 583064 1663 1663 1061 - - - - - - - - - 453

1664 JIP2400832 F 26/09/2006 FATHIMA FASNA 311 583105 1664 1664 1062 - - - - - - - - - -

1667 JIP2401690 F 07/06/2004 Pratibha Choudhary 310 584795 1667 1667 1063 - - - - - - - - - -

1669 JIP2405086 F 02/04/2005 HANNA PARVIN 310 585642 1669 1669 1064 - - - - - - - - - -

1670 JIP2404696 M 31/10/2005 Tabsheer Ummer 310 585756 1670 1670 1065 - - - - - - - - - 455

1674 JIP2401662 F 10/07/2004 Reshma vishwakarma 309 587760 1674 1674 1066 - - - - - - - - - -

1679 JIP2403710 M 02/11/2005 Reshlinraj R 308 591157 1679 1679 1067 - - - - - - - - - 457

1682 JIP2400980 M 28/04/2005 Shaik Nagurvali 307 592941 1682 1682 1068 - - - - - - - - - 458

1684 JIP2401631 M 06/03/2002 Ayush Chandra 307 593435 1684 1684 1069 - - - - - - - - - 459

1685 JIP2405279 M 09/01/2000 Rajeev kumar 307 594165 1685 1685 1070 - - - - - - - - - 460

1688 JIP2401075 F 30/06/2005 Dhraupathy S 306 596214 1688 1688 1071 - - - - - - - - - -

1690 JIP2400904 M 28/03/2004 HARSH KUMAR 305 597717 1690 1690 1072 - - - - - - - - - 461

1692 JIP2401177 F 27/07/2006 R.MAHALAKSHMI 305 598327 1692 1692 1073 - - - - - - - - - -

1693 JIP2401423 F 19/02/2007 TAMILMALAR K 305 599795 1693 1693 1074 - - - - - - - - - -

1699 JIP2403638 F 03/07/2007 NANDHANA DEVI N 304 601610 1699 1699 1075 - - - - - - - - - -

1700 JIP2401136 F 09/11/2004 SANCHALI BHARTI 304 602092 1700 1700 1076 - - - - - - - - - -

1701 JIP2401267 M 12/08/2006 ASHISH KUMAR 304 602461 1701 1701 1077 - - - - - - - - - 463

1702 JIP2401144 M 14/10/2006 SUMIT SAINI 304 602480 1702 1702 1078 - - - - - - - - - 464

1704 JIP2403825 M 24/10/2004 HASHIM P K 304 603017 1704 1704 1079 - - - - - - - - - 466

1706 JIP2401555 M 21/05/2005 AADINANDAN M 303 603673 1706 1706 1080 - - - - - - - - - 467

1707 JIP2403456 M 16/11/2004 KARTHIKEYAN M 303 605384 1707 1707 1081 - - - - - - - - - 468

1708 JIP2404051 F 21/06/2005 APARNA S PRASAD 302 606496 1708 1708 1082 - - - - - - - - - -

1712 JIP2404947 F 06/02/2006 ABINAYA 301 609177 1712 1712 1083 - - - - - - - - - -

1713 JIP2401873 F 31/08/2003 FATHIMATH SHAHLA P K 301 609265 1713 1713 1084 - - - - - - - - - -

1714 JIP2404866 F 24/03/2006 VISMAYA GOPI 301 609319 1714 1714 1085 - - - - - - - - - -

1719 JIP2403523 F 14/11/2006 Madhumithra S 299 614763 1719 1719 1086 - - - - - - - - - -

1720 JIP2401163 F 05/12/2005 R HEMA PRABHA 299 614815 1720 1720 1087 - - - - - - - - - -

1721 JIP2402566 M 23/10/2004 Gourav Doon 299 614847 1721 1721 1088 - - - - - - - - - 471

1723 JIP2403757 F 30/07/2004 REHNA S 298 618211 1723 1723 1089 - - - - - - - - - -

1725 JIP2402364 F 06/12/2004 JYOTI RAJ 298 618415 1725 1725 1090 - - - - - - - - - -

1726 JIP2400484 F 25/10/2006 NARMADHA P 298 618603 1726 1726 1091 - - - 58 47 - - - - -

1727 JIP2401049 F 19/12/2006 K.Varsa 297 620849 1727 1727 1092 - - - - - - - - - -
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1729 JIP2401233 F 22/07/2004 Pallavi 297 621190 1729 1729 1093 - - - - - - - - - -

1730 JIP2404308 F 06/06/2005 Sana.c 297 621433 1730 1730 1094 - - - - - - - - - -

1740 JIP2402235 F 10/04/2006 SUMITHA S 294 629561 1740 1740 1095 - - - 61 48 - - - - -

1741 JIP2404570 F 30/06/2006 ATHEENA V 294 629820 1741 1741 1096 - - - - - - - - - -

1742 JIP2400229 F 06/06/2003 LAKSHMI CHANDANA R M 294 630146 1742 1742 1097 - - - - - - - - - -

1746 JIP2403918 F 10/04/2004 INDHUMATHI E 294 631459 1746 1746 1098 - - - - - - - - - -

1747 JIP2402517 F 03/05/2006 BEEMA SAJILAL 294 631692 1747 1747 1099 - - - - - - - - - -

1748 JIP2401861 M 01/01/2006 Avanish chauhan 294 631697 1748 1748 1100 - - - - - - - - - 476

1751 JIP2403909 F 17/12/2005 Charumathi 293 632947 1751 1751 1101 - - - - - - - - - -

1753 JIP2403411 F 12/06/2004 Komal Bijarniya 293 633952 1753 1753 1102 - - - - - - - - - -

1754 JIP2405175 M 17/06/2004 MUHAMMAD FIROZ SHAJAHAN 293 634039 1754 1754 1103 - - - - - - - - - 477

1756 JIP2400186 F 16/12/2005 A.Tamizh Arasi 292 636136 1756 1756 1104 - - - - - - - - - -

1759 JIP2402331 M 01/05/2004 Mohammad Sahil 291 639203 1759 1759 1105 - - - - - - - - - 479

1763 JIP2404006 M 08/05/1997 Mustaqeem 290 641638 1763 1763 1106 - - - 62 49 - - - - 481

1766 JIP2404998 F 11/11/2006 Supriya S 290 642539 1766 1766 1107 - - - - - - - - - -

1767 JIP2403791 F 08/06/2005 VENUS SOUMIYA J 290 642774 1767 1767 1108 - - - - - - - - - -

1773 JIP2400444 F 02/01/2003 Preeti kumari 288 647525 1773 1773 1109 - - - - - - - - - -

1774 JIP2403030 F 24/10/2004 Rajlaxmi kumari 288 647572 1774 1774 1110 - - - - - - - - - -

1776 JIP2403432 F 14/01/2002 Babita choudhary 288 648974 1776 1776 1111 - - - - - - - - - -

1779 JIP2403689 M 14/07/2005 PRAVEEN NATH P 287 650182 1779 1779 1112 - - - - - - - - - 483

1781 JIP2403557 M 11/07/2005 Rahis kha 287 650932 1781 1781 1113 - - - - - - - - - 484

1782 JIP2404843 F 19/03/2005 FATHIMA NAFLA V A 287 651185 1782 1782 1114 - - - - - - - - - -

1783 JIP2401946 M 13/09/2002 Shahanavaz 287 651777 1783 1783 1115 - - - - - - - - - 485

1784 JIP2403094 F 26/04/2005 Reema Kumari 287 651931 1784 1784 1116 - - - - - - - - - -

1789 JIP2405103 F 12/10/2006 Fathimathul Afiya.M 286 654408 1789 1789 1117 - - - - - - - - - -

1793 JIP2401340 F 02/05/2004 Priyanka Singh 285 657349 1793 1793 1118 - - - - - - - - - -

1798 JIP2402804 M 03/01/2006 Sandeep Ratan 285 658524 1798 1798 1119 - - - - - - - - - 492

1799 JIP2400178 F 27/09/2005 Krishnapriya MP 285 658721 1799 1799 1120 - - - - - - - - - -

1803 JIP2404971 F 17/10/2006 NANDANA SURESH 284 660737 1803 1803 1121 - - - - - - - - - -

1805 JIP2402857 F 22/03/2006 BLESSY JOAQUINA S 283 662639 1805 1805 1122 - - - - - - - - - -

1806 JIP2403338 M 24/11/2004 Neeraj maurya 283 663028 1806 1806 1123 - - - - - - - - - 495

1808 JIP2404657 F 05/10/2005 ANAGHA C 283 664192 1808 1808 1124 - - - - - - - - - -

1818 JIP2400047 F 25/05/2006 Leeshma K R 281 669975 1818 1818 1125 - - - - - - - - - -

1819 JIP2402315 F 05/05/2005 Gopika sunil 281 670306 1819 1819 1126 - - - - - - - - - -

1821 JIP2404640 F 21/09/2005 ARUL MOZHI I 280 670947 1821 1821 1127 - - - - - - - - - -

1822 JIP2402552 F 17/04/2006 NIKSHITHA S 280 671254 1822 1822 1128 - - - 65 50 - - - - -

1823 JIP2402182 F 23/07/2006 VS KUMUDHA PRIYA 280 671394 1823 1823 1129 - - - - - - - - - -

1824 JIP2402813 F 04/12/2004 Hanna Mohamed Aslam 280 671595 1824 1824 1130 - - - - - - - - - -

1825 JIP2403829 M 16/01/2005 MOHAMMED ISMAIL B 280 671653 1825 1825 1131 - - - 66 51 - - - - 499

1826 JIP2402066 M 26/06/2006 Alex Vijay 280 671930 1826 1826 1132 - - - - - - - - - 500

1827 JIP2400687 F 15/04/2004 Akshatha PS 280 672430 1827 1827 1133 - - - - - - - - - -

1828 JIP2404476 M 27/04/2002 LAXMI NIVASH 279 676632 1828 1828 1134 - - - - - - - - - 501
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1833 JIP2404117 F 20/06/2004 SUBHASHINI C 278 678432 1833 1833 1135 - - - - - - - - - -

1834 JIP2403898 F 17/06/2005 Diya Stanly 278 678977 1834 1834 1136 - - - - - - - - - -

1835 JIP2401527 M 20/10/2005 Umesh 278 679811 1835 1835 1137 - - - - - - - - - 504

1841 JIP2402529 F 21/05/2004 Yuktha Chandra 275 688369 1841 1841 1138 - - - - - - - - - -

1842 JIP2401750 F 15/10/2003 Anaswara vas T S 275 688667 1842 1842 1139 - - - - - - - - - -

1844 JIP2404927 F 18/02/2005 BLESSY ANGELIN K 275 689102 1844 1844 1140 - - - - - - - - - -

1846 JIP2401968 F 13/08/2004 GAYATRI PAL 275 689154 1846 1846 1141 - - - - - - - - - -

1849 JIP2401029 F 07/06/2006 Akalya R 274 690907 1849 1849 1142 - - - - - - - - - -

1850 JIP2402450 F 06/11/2004 ARSHINA THASNIM N P 274 692647 1850 1850 1143 - - - - - - - - - -

1854 JIP2405346 F 09/01/2006 AFEEFA JABEEN M A 273 695494 1854 1854 1144 - - - - - - - - - -

1856 JIP2402255 M 13/10/2004 Karri.Tagore krishna chaithanya 272 696297 1856 1856 1145 - - - - - - - - - 509

1858 JIP2403367 F 05/03/2006 HENNA NASREEN 272 697209 1858 1858 1146 - - - - - - - - - -

1859 JIP2405133 F 20/12/2004 DIVYA SOOSA M 272 697510 1859 1859 1147 - - - - - - - - - -

1860 JIP2404030 M 19/11/2005 KADHIRAVAN S 271 700652 1860 1860 1148 - - - 69 52 - - - - 510

1861 JIP2404057 F 08/04/2005 AKSHARA P M 271 700816 1861 1861 1149 - - - - - - - - - -

1865 JIP2403564 F 11/04/2004 Raj lakshmi 270 704433 1865 1865 1150 - - - - - - - - - -

1869 JIP2402328 F 07/05/2006 JAYASRI 269 706255 1869 1869 1151 - - - 71 53 - - - - -

1871 JIP2401418 F 24/04/2007 Gayathri j 269 706737 1871 1871 1152 - - - - - - - - - -

1872 JIP2404122 F 14/08/2003 RUCHI VISHWAKARMA 269 706813 1872 1872 1153 - - - - - - - - - -

1875 JIP2404184 F 13/10/2003 DHARANI C 269 707230 1875 1875 1154 - - - - - - - - - -

1876 JIP2400893 F 09/02/2006 IRENE J 269 708126 1876 1876 1155 - - - 72 54 - - - - -

1877 JIP2403748 F 24/07/2004 AISHWARYA G S 268 709273 1877 1877 1156 - - - - - - - - - -

1878 JIP2403399 M 25/03/2007 Khushagra Singh 268 709736 1878 1878 1157 - - - - - - - - - 512

1889 JIP2403429 M 02/04/2004 Danish Ansari 266 715696 1889 1889 1158 - - - - - - - - - 516

1891 JIP2403814 F 16/12/2005 Saniya Sunil 266 716734 1891 1891 1159 - - - - - - - - - -

1892 JIP2405054 M 01/01/2005 Mo Abuzar 266 716745 1892 1892 1160 - - - - - - - - - 517

1893 JIP2402210 F 07/02/2006 VIJIPRIYADARSINI C 266 716862 1893 1893 1161 - - - - - - - - - -

1895 JIP2403855 F 02/03/2006 ABINAYA R 266 717872 1895 1895 1162 - - - - - - - - - -

1897 JIP2402483 M 15/12/2002 Ankit Malav 266 718527 1897 1897 1163 - - - - - - - - - 518

1899 JIP2400547 F 16/09/2003 Kritika Chowdhury 265 719812 1899 1899 1164 - - - - - - - - - -

1901 JIP2404525 F 03/04/2005 MANISHA GURJAR 265 721061 1901 1901 1165 - - - - - - - - - -

1907 JIP2400806 F 11/07/2003 Khushboo Shah 264 723212 1907 1907 1166 - - - - - - - - - -

1910 JIP2401522 M 01/01/2003 SINTU KUMAR 263 726395 1910 1910 1167 - - - - - - - - - 520

1915 JIP2401542 M 13/10/2005 Abhishek Kumar Yadav 260 735807 1915 1915 1168 - - - - - - - - - 521

1916 JIP2401842 M 03/12/2005 Devesh Kumar Rajput 260 736333 1916 1916 1169 - - - - - - - - - 522

1917 JIP2404007 M 11/01/2003 Dhruv Prakash 260 737800 1917 1917 1170 - - - - - - - - - 523

1920 JIP2404547 M 26/09/2005 GOPIKRISHNA K 259 739545 1920 1920 1171 - - - - - - - - - 525

1922 JIP2404660 F 26/12/2006 Lourds Oliviya T S 259 740998 1922 1922 1172 - - - - - - - - - -

1923 JIP2405229 F 21/04/2005 Kanmani.K.S 259 741034 1923 1923 1173 - - - - - - - - - -

1924 JIP2404603 F 18/04/2005 Athira Mohan 259 741497 1924 1924 1174 - - - - - - - - - -

1925 JIP2402195 F 03/11/2003 ANULAKSHMI A 258 742712 1925 1925 1175 - - - - - - - - - -

1926 JIP2403555 F 15/11/2002 Sucheta Yadav 258 742969 1926 1926 1176 - - - - - - - - - -
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1928 JIP2405120 F 02/02/2005 AFNAN K 258 743180 1928 1928 1177 - - - - - - - - - -

1933 JIP2400259 F 27/02/2002 Sneha Suman 258 745240 1933 1933 1178 - - - - - - - - - -

1935 JIP2400452 F 21/11/2005 Divya. P 257 746063 1935 1935 1179 - - - - - - - - - -

1936 JIP2401224 F 19/03/2005 Nithya Das k 257 746563 1936 1936 1180 - - - - - - - - - -

1938 JIP2405071 F 07/06/2004 FIRDHOUSY FAROOK 256 749204 1938 1938 1181 - - - - - - - - - -

1939 JIP2401253 F 17/09/2005 Sivapriya Venkatesan 256 749552 1939 1939 1182 - - - - - - - - - -

1940 JIP2404553 F 30/09/2005 M MADHUMITHA 256 749596 1940 1940 1183 - - - 74 55 - - - - -

1941 JIP2401082 F 16/10/2004 Sneha Yadav 256 749859 1941 1941 1184 - - - - - - - - - -

1944 JIP2401781 F 03/09/2004 Shalu Anand 256 750573 1944 1944 1185 - - - - - - - - - -

1946 JIP2402678 F 03/12/2006 THALABATHULA SAI LIKITHA SRI 255 753045 1946 1946 1186 - - - - - - - - - -

1950 JIP2401685 F 20/02/2007 Sreelakshmi M S 255 754407 1950 1950 1187 - - - - - - - - - -

1953 JIP2404391 F 20/05/2006 VARSHA MARIYA 254 757180 1953 1953 1188 - - - - - - - - - -

1958 JIP2401473 F 27/03/2005 Chandira Leka B 254 759155 1958 1958 1189 - - - - - - - - - -

1959 JIP2400727 F 28/04/2005 RIYA ROSE MICHAEL 253 759474 1959 1959 1190 - - - - - - - - - -

1960 JIP2401934 F 02/10/2005 PRAKRITI SINGH YADAV 253 759803 1960 1960 1191 - - - - - - - - - -

1961 JIP2400341 F 03/03/2007 P. Manisha 253 760883 1961 1961 1192 - - - - - - - - - -

1962 JIP2400757 F 09/07/2005 GOPIKA SREEDHAR B S 253 760986 1962 1962 1193 - - - - - - - - - -

1963 JIP2401277 F 26/01/2007 Sreelakshmi S 253 762371 1963 1963 1194 - - - - - - - - - -

1964 JIP2401715 M 01/03/2002 Aman sagar 252 765776 1964 1964 1195 - - - - - - - - - 533

1966 JIP2401481 F 20/05/2006 RISHIDHA K V 252 765928 1966 1966 1196 - - - - - - - - - -

1969 JIP2401915 F 14/07/2006 SHILIVERU BHANU CHANDRIKA 251 767858 1969 1969 1197 - - - - - - - - - -

1970 JIP2404464 F 23/03/2006 DEVANANDA JOSHY 251 768975 1970 1970 1198 - - - - - - - - - -

1976 JIP2404352 F 14/08/2006 DEVADHARSHINI R 250 771012 1976 1976 1199 - - - - - - - - - -

1980 JIP2401931 F 26/08/2005 SARIGA M 250 772380 1980 1980 1200 - - - - - - - - - -

1981 JIP2404538 F 24/05/2002 KUMARI NIKITA 249 773834 1981 1981 1201 - - - - - - - - - -

1983 JIP2404424 F 04/10/2006 P P KHADEEJA NAJA 249 776460 1983 1983 1202 - - - - - - - - - -

1984 JIP2404151 F 13/03/2007 Parameshwari A 248 777130 1984 1984 1203 - - - - - - - - - -

1985 JIP2400715 F 23/09/2005 VISHWAROSHINI I 248 777136 1985 1985 1204 - - - 76 56 - - - - -

1986 JIP2400706 F 12/08/2004 Farha T Faisal 248 778260 1986 1986 1205 - - - - - - - - - -

1989 JIP2400368 F 27/11/2006 KRUTHIKA R 248 779766 1989 1989 1206 - - - 77 57 - - - - -

1990 JIP2404390 F 05/08/2003 ADITHYA LAIJU 247 780595 1990 1990 1207 - - - - - - - - - -

1991 JIP2404924 F 26/08/2006 EUPHRASIA MARILYN A 247 780707 1991 1991 1208 - - - 78 58 - - - - -

1992 JIP2404556 F 24/06/2005 MADHUBALA 247 780854 1992 1992 1209 - - - - - - - - - -

1993 JIP2404222 F 16/01/2006 BANDARU SHINY SHARON 247 781405 1993 1993 1210 - - - - - - - - - -

1996 JIP2404348 F 15/06/2005 pragya maurya 247 782368 1996 1996 1211 - - - - - - - - - -

1997 JIP2402006 F 06/12/2003 Pratiksha Yadav 247 782745 1997 1997 1212 - - - - - - - - - -

1998 JIP2404554 F 28/11/2006 SHINDUJA G 247 782904 1998 1998 1213 - - - 79 59 - - - - -

2000 JIP2401117 F 19/03/2004 Divya Yadav 247 783092 2000 2000 1214 - - - - - - - - - -

2001 JIP2402691 M 28/03/2006 DEVAK SUDHAKAR 247 783721 2001 2001 1215 - - - 80 60 - - - - 538

2002 JIP2404426 F 28/10/2005 ADHILA BEGUM S 246 784758 2002 2002 1216 - - - - - - - - - -

2003 JIP2401683 F 30/10/2005 POOJA D 246 785210 2003 2003 1217 - - - - - - - - - -

2006 JIP2402282 F 01/08/2005 Geetanjali 245 787761 2006 2006 1218 - - - - - - - - - -
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2007 JIP2403284 F 08/04/2005 REVATHI S 245 788125 2007 2007 1219 - - - 82 61 - - - - -

2008 JIP2404836 F 07/04/2004 SNEHAMOL V 245 788788 2008 2008 1220 - - - - - - - - - -

2010 JIP2403701 F 12/05/2007 S RANJINI 245 789178 2010 2010 1221 - - - 83 62 - - - - -

2011 JIP2403774 F 30/07/2004 Sneha Kashyap 245 789496 2011 2011 1222 - - - - - - - - - -

2013 JIP2404983 F 01/01/2006 Asita Yadav 245 790941 2013 2013 1223 - - - - - - - - - -

2015 JIP2405262 F 30/04/2006 Elza Yesudasan 244 793110 2015 2015 1224 - - - - - - - - - -

2016 JIP2403963 M 26/07/2006 Jibin S 244 793331 2016 2016 1225 - - - - - - - - - 539

2017 JIP2400982 F 01/01/2007 GUDIYA VERMA 244 793616 2017 2017 1226 - - - - - - - - - -

2018 JIP2402751 F 25/06/2005 Sakshi Vijay Hinge 244 793817 2018 2018 1227 - - - 84 63 - - - - -

2021 JIP2405322 F 05/06/2006 RANA N P 243 796041 2021 2021 1228 - - - - - - - - - -

2028 JIP2403892 M 26/06/2007 BOYA HARI PRASAD 242 800106 2028 2028 1229 - - - - - - - - - 541

2029 JIP2400539 F 14/06/2006 SREELAKSHMI K 242 800408 2029 2029 1230 - - - - - - - - - -

2031 JIP2403505 M 12/12/2005 GATTU MANOJ 242 801001 2031 2031 1231 - - - - - - - - - 543

2033 JIP2404637 F 07/10/2004 FIDASHERIN V P 241 805096 2033 2033 1232 - - - - - - - - - -

2034 JIP2404565 F 06/10/2005 Alfa Ashraf 241 805152 2034 2034 1233 - - - - - - - - - -

2035 JIP2403121 M 24/07/2007 R Harish 241 805445 2035 2035 1234 - - - 86 64 - - - - 544

2037 JIP2400704 F 09/09/2004 ANILA S 240 806069 2037 2037 1235 - - - - - - - - - -

2041 JIP2403385 F 31/05/2007 Nandhini R 240 808434 2041 2041 1236 - - - 87 65 - - - - -

2042 JIP2401805 F 09/09/2006 ABINA VINOD 239 810416 2042 2042 1237 - - - - - - - - - -

2044 JIP2404492 F 14/04/2007 Anjana T K 239 812717 2044 2044 1238 - - - - - - - - - -

2046 JIP2405185 M 27/06/2005 NAYAN DEV K S 238 814503 2046 2046 1239 - - - - - - - - - 546

2047 JIP2404437 F 17/06/2006 Naina S 238 814570 2047 2047 1240 - - - - - - - - - -

2048 JIP2402107 F 04/10/2006 GADHA K S 238 815408 2048 2048 1241 - - - - - - - - - -

2050 JIP2405173 F 08/12/2005 S L GOUTHAMY 237 817515 2050 2050 1242 - - - - - - - - - -

2053 JIP2400223 F 25/02/2004 Rekha mahato 236 821829 2053 2053 1243 - - - - - - - - - -

2055 JIP2403659 F 17/03/2005 Meera Jasmine D 235 823870 2055 2055 1244 - - - - - - - - - -

2057 JIP2401043 F 04/02/2007 monica r 235 825363 2057 2057 1245 - - - 90 66 - - - - -

2059 JIP2404642 M 23/02/2006 AZIL P K 235 825656 2059 2059 1246 - - - - - - - - - 547

2061 JIP2403188 F 29/08/2005 NIDA M 235 825755 2061 2061 1247 - - - - - - - - - -

2063 JIP2403706 F 07/09/2006 Ardhra Binu 235 826050 2063 2063 1248 - - - - - - - - - -

2064 JIP2405182 F 20/01/2005 SAFNA RASHEED 235 826794 2064 2064 1249 - - - - - - - - - -

2065 JIP2404904 F 09/11/2004 ARCHA SANTHOSH 235 826897 2065 2065 1250 - - - - - - - - - -

2066 JIP2404253 F 19/10/2005 Fahmi suhana P S 235 826940 2066 2066 1251 - - - - - - - - - -

2072 JIP2401806 M 10/07/2006 Ramesh das 234 828977 2072 2072 1252 - - - - - - - - - 550

2075 JIP2401540 F 08/11/2004 BINOLIN SOFI V 233 832770 2075 2075 1253 - - - - - - - - - -

2076 JIP2402387 F 13/06/2006 Sreelakshmi Anandaraj 233 833590 2076 2076 1254 - - - - - - - - - -

2078 JIP2404043 F 16/11/2005 ANNMARIA GEORGE 233 833770 2078 2078 1255 - - - - - - - - - -

2079 JIP2403391 F 20/02/2000 KHUSHBOO GUPTA 233 834526 2079 2079 1256 - - - - - - - - - -

2082 JIP2403487 F 09/03/2006 PRIYAMVADA P 232 837207 2082 2082 1257 - - - - - - - - - -

2083 JIP2403426 F 11/07/2006 Ishwa niyas 232 837445 2083 2083 1258 - - - - - - - - - -

2084 JIP2404724 F 20/05/2002 MAMTA KEER 231 839404 2084 2084 1259 - - - - - - - - - -

2086 JIP2404016 F 16/07/2006 SANDRA V S 231 840210 2086 2086 1260 - - - - - - - - - -
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2087 JIP2400028 F 19/12/2005 CARIS ROZARIO 231 840393 2087 2087 1261 - - - - - - - - - -

2088 JIP2404300 F 26/03/2006 HIBA BASHEER 230 843591 2088 2088 1262 - - - - - - - - - -

2089 JIP2404943 F 01/01/2005 BISMITHA N S 230 843829 2089 2089 1263 - - - - - - - - - -

2091 JIP2404662 F 25/05/2006 ATHULYA SANTHOSH 230 844220 2091 2091 1264 - - - - - - - - - -

2092 JIP2405177 F 11/12/2006 HARSHA N V 230 844838 2092 2092 1265 - - - - - - - - - -

2093 JIP2405091 F 03/03/2005 AMINA NIBA C H 230 844841 2093 2093 1266 - - - - - - - - - -

2095 JIP2405024 F 27/05/2006 CHANDRA KALA 230 845572 2095 2095 1267 - - - - - - - - - -

2096 JIP2402289 M 09/12/2006 Husni ahammed roshan 230 846863 2096 2096 1268 - - - - - - - - - 554

2100 JIP2404125 F 17/10/2006 GANGA R 229 848543 2100 2100 1269 - - - - - - - - - -

2104 JIP2400171 F 15/06/2004 Nikita kumari 229 850208 2104 2104 1270 - - - - - - - - - -

2105 JIP2403924 F 21/04/2007 SANGAVI V 228 851279 2105 2105 1271 - - - 95 67 - - - - -

2106 JIP2403375 F 18/09/2006 Haaseefa M 228 851589 2106 2106 1272 - - - 96 68 - - - - -

2108 JIP2404902 F 18/05/2005 PRARTHANA P D 228 852121 2108 2108 1273 - - - - - - - - - -

2112 JIP2401699 F 09/10/2005 Bharti 227 856743 2112 2112 1274 - - - - - - - - - -

2124 JIP2401822 M 24/11/2004 exAdhilsha Salam Jahangir 225 862802 2124 2124 1275 - - - - - - - - - 560

2128 JIP2403195 M 03/03/2005 ANUJ KUMAR 224 867719 2128 2128 1276 - - - - - - - - - 562

2130 JIP2400299 F 01/06/2006 SAIPRIYA A 224 869280 2130 2130 1277 - - - - - - - - - -

2133 JIP2402281 M 28/05/2005 Kamtam Sai Teja 223 871055 2133 2133 1278 - - - - - - - - - 564

2134 JIP2401203 F 15/05/2006 YUVASHREE S 223 871880 2134 2134 1279 - - - 99 69 - - - - -

2136 JIP2400054 F 30/09/2006 K.PRIYADHARSHINI 223 872598 2136 2136 1280 - - - 100 70 - - - - -

2137 JIP2401811 M 14/03/2007 SEELAN SIBIRAJ.P 223 873137 2137 2137 1281 - - - - - - - - - 565

2138 JIP2400953 F 06/02/2007 PRAGADHEESWARI K 223 873542 2138 2138 1282 - - - 101 71 - - - - -

2140 JIP2400276 F 03/10/2005 Rugmini Saju 222 875000 2140 2140 1283 - - - - - - - - - -

2143 JIP2403539 F 05/06/2005 Rinsiya.N 222 875957 2143 2143 1284 - - - - - - - - - -

2145 JIP2400923 F 11/02/2006 Kanika 222 877198 2145 2145 1285 - - - - - - - - - -

2149 JIP2400408 F 14/03/2006 Alfiya Abbaz 221 880897 2149 2149 1286 - - - - - - - - - -

2150 JIP2401622 F 07/05/2006 DANIAH CATHARRINE D 220 883493 2150 2150 1287 - - - 102 72 - - - - -

2151 JIP2403494 F 16/01/2006 AFRA NAVAL H A 220 883654 2151 2151 1288 - - - - - - - - - -

2153 JIP2404211 F 15/08/2006 ARYA K P 220 884845 2153 2153 1289 - - - - - - - - - -

2154 JIP2402237 F 03/06/2006 AISWARYA SHAJU 220 884948 2154 2154 1290 - - - - - - - - - -

2156 JIP2401462 F 27/07/2007 Yogalakshmi M V 220 885853 2156 2156 1291 - - - - - - - - - -

2158 JIP2401045 F 29/11/2003 VARSHA S 220 886128 2158 2158 1292 - - - - - - - - - -

2169 JIP2401249 F 19/01/2004 NANDHANA AKHILESH 218 891597 2169 2169 1293 - - - - - - - - - -

2174 JIP2403053 F 08/09/2004 MADHU PAL 217 896913 2174 2174 1294 - - - - - - - - - -

2175 JIP2401826 M 25/03/2006 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI 217 897478 2175 2175 1295 - - - - - - - - - 569

2178 JIP2403491 F 16/05/2006 NOORJAHAN K A 216 899440 2178 2178 1296 - - - - - - - - - -

2182 JIP2400492 F 03/07/2005 Joanne Evangeline Elizabeth 216 901437 2182 2182 1297 - - - - - - - - - -

2185 JIP2405268 F 16/04/2004 Gayathry J 215 903602 2185 2185 1298 - - - - - - - - - -

2190 JIP2403220 F 24/09/2005 NIKITA 215 905300 2190 2190 1299 - - - - - - - - - -

2193 JIP2404046 F 25/02/2006 ANFILA NASSAR 214 908316 2193 2193 1300 - - - - - - - - - -

2194 JIP2400666 F 17/06/2005 Anjali 214 911079 2194 2194 1301 - - - - - - - - - -

2196 JIP2402583 F 26/05/2006 INDUPRABHA P K 213 912713 2196 2196 1302 - - - - - - - - - -
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2198 JIP2402258 M 20/07/2006 Ishwar Prajapat 213 913857 2198 2198 1303 - - - - - - - - - 575

2199 JIP2403473 F 19/10/2006 RAAVI PRANITHA ANGEL 213 914003 2199 2199 1304 - - - - - - - - - -

2202 JIP2402576 M 23/04/2002 Rahul Kashyap 213 914828 2202 2202 1305 - - - - - - - - - 577

2206 JIP2401273 M 21/01/2006 Ratan kumar 212 916555 2206 2206 1306 - - - - - - - - - 578

2207 JIP2405044 F 05/01/2007 HEMAPRIYA S 212 917031 2207 2207 1307 - - - 109 73 - - - - -

2208 JIP2400335 F 08/08/2006 JAHAATHA K 212 917935 2208 2208 1308 - - - - - - - - - -

2209 JIP2400603 F 06/07/2006 Sreya wilson 211 920091 2209 2209 1309 - - - - - - - - - -

2210 JIP2400389 F 10/08/2004 Veena Govindaraju 211 920346 2210 2210 1310 - - - - - - - - - -

2211 JIP2402569 F 23/10/2006 Hiba J 211 920668 2211 2211 1311 - - - - - - - - - -

2213 JIP2402567 F 29/05/2005 RANIYA LIYAKHATH 211 921781 2213 2213 1312 - - - - - - - - - -

2214 JIP2403322 M 01/12/2005 NAVEEN KRISHNAN S 211 921890 2214 2214 1313 - - - 110 74 - - - - 580

2215 JIP2404448 F 29/09/2006 Ayisha Thauseef 211 922421 2215 2215 1314 - - - - - - - - - -

2216 JIP2404234 F 10/12/2005 Payal Sain 211 922832 2216 2216 1315 - - - - - - - - - -

2220 JIP2404684 M 25/02/2006 MAYANK JAT 210 926156 2220 2220 1316 - - - - - - - - - 582

2221 JIP2401405 M 26/06/2006 Harish K 210 926360 2221 2221 1317 - - - - - - - - - 583

2224 JIP2402408 F 06/05/2005 Nida nasar kk 209 928983 2224 2224 1318 - - - - - - - - - -

2227 JIP2403588 F 19/08/2005 Mahi 209 930393 2227 2227 1319 - - - - - - - - - -

2228 JIP2404912 F 15/04/2003 Pooja Prajapati 209 930675 2228 2228 1320 - - - - - - - - - -

2229 JIP2404382 F 30/04/2007 Krishna priya M 209 931345 2229 2229 1321 - - - - - - - - - -

2230 JIP2400965 F 31/08/2006 Adlin M 209 932518 2230 2230 1322 - - - - - - - - - -

2231 JIP2401702 F 24/12/2005 Evelyn JEYACHANDRAKUMAR 208 933332 2231 2231 1323 - - - - - - - - - -

2232 JIP2404845 F 07/01/2006 MANJU SAINI 208 933840 2232 2232 1324 - - - - - - - - - -

2234 JIP2402137 M 13/07/2006 K KISHORE PANDIAN 208 934392 2234 2234 1325 - - - - - - - - - 586

2237 JIP2401053 F 17/10/2005 SANGAVI K 208 935961 2237 2237 1326 - - - - - - - - - -

2241 JIP2401830 F 16/03/2005 Arti Kumari Shah 206 942193 2241 2241 1327 - - - - - - - - - -

2245 JIP2404039 M 30/09/2004 saeem safwan 205 946385 2245 2245 1328 - - - - - - - - - 589

2246 JIP2400204 F 13/04/2006 GOWRINANDANA K J 205 946955 2246 2246 1329 - - - - - - - - - -

2247 JIP2400789 F 22/05/2004 SURUCHI CHANDRA 205 947217 2247 2247 1330 - - - - - - - - - -

2249 JIP2400198 F 24/11/2006 BOOMIKA D 205 947625 2249 2249 1331 - - - - - - - - - -

2253 JIP2401928 M 30/08/2005 HARISHWARAN S 204 952552 2253 2253 1332 - - - - - - - - - 590

2254 JIP2403261 F 16/08/2006 KEERTHI S 204 952664 2254 2254 1333 - - - - - - - - - -

2255 JIP2402173 M 21/05/2006 Nevil Christy Francis 204 953640 2255 2255 1334 - - - - - - - - - 591

2256 JIP2402590 F 23/03/2006 PARVATHY KS 204 953963 2256 2256 1335 - - - - - - - - - -

2259 JIP2405302 F 15/03/2007 TALLURI JISHNASRI 203 957865 2259 2259 1336 - - - - - - - - - -

2261 JIP2400096 F 19/08/2003 Kanak chakravarti 202 960393 2261 2261 1337 - - - - - - - - - -

2262 JIP2400383 F 08/08/2007 SUDIKSHA K 202 960619 2262 2262 1338 - - - 111 75 - - - - -

2264 JIP2402591 F 28/05/2005 DEENET DAVID 202 961155 2264 2264 1339 - - - - - - - - - -

2266 JIP2401894 F 18/11/2005 LIPSA LINET BENSON 201 964466 2266 2266 1340 - - - - - - - - - -

2267 JIP2400479 F 08/12/2005 Varsha S 201 964559 2267 2267 1341 - - - - - - - - - -

2268 JIP2402309 F 22/08/2006 Aasritha .U 201 964944 2268 2268 1342 - - - - - - - - - -

2269 JIP2404854 F 21/07/2006 AUGUSTINA ROSE P X 201 965001 2269 2269 1343 - - - - - - - - - -

2272 JIP2400297 F 27/12/2004 HAJARA S 201 966248 2272 2272 1344 - - - - - - - - - -
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2274 JIP2402784 F 28/10/2006 FAEZA HARAMAIN 200 967890 2274 2274 1345 - - - - - - - - - -

2279 JIP2403797 F 03/08/2006 FATHIMATH RUSHDA 200 972242 2279 2279 1346 - - - - - - - - - -

2280 JIP2400700 F 27/10/2002 PARO SHARMA 199 973332 2280 2280 1347 - - - - - - - - - -

2281 JIP2404388 F 12/09/2006 BEEMA MUHAMMED 199 975288 2281 2281 1348 - - - - - - - - - -

2282 JIP2400138 F 22/04/2006 LUBNA KHAN 198 977638 2282 2282 1349 - - - - - - - - - -

2283 JIP2400990 F 03/06/2007 Dharshini A 198 978202 2283 2283 1350 - - - - - - - - - -

2284 JIP2404109 F 30/06/2007 PRADEEPA A 198 978698 2284 2284 1351 - - - 114 76 - - - - -

2286 JIP2404140 M 17/04/2004 MOHD ASHHAD 198 980037 2286 2286 1352 - - - - - - - - - 598

2289 JIP2400530 F 25/10/2006 NANDHANA V 197 982095 2289 2289 1353 - - - 115 77 - - - - -

2291 JIP2405342 M 30/09/2006 VINAYAK D 197 984316 2291 2291 1354 - - - - - - - - - 600

2292 JIP2401544 F 07/11/2004 MONISHA B 197 985274 2292 2292 1355 - - - - - - - - - -

2293 JIP2403920 M 04/08/2005 VIJAYARAGAVAN V 197 985318 2293 2293 1356 - - - 116 78 - - - - 601

2297 JIP2403329 F 09/06/1998 Akhilakrishnanb 196 989095 2297 2297 1357 - - - - - - - - - -

2303 JIP2400824 F 16/04/2007 LINCY GNANA RANI S 195 993818 2303 2303 1358 - - - - - - - - - -

2305 JIP2401960 F 28/11/2005 ANN MARIYA DAS 195 994420 2305 2305 1359 - - - - - - - - - -

2306 JIP2405152 F 24/10/2006 MALAVIKA K 194 996655 2306 2306 1360 - - - - - - - - - -

2311 JIP2402714 F 03/03/2004 Sandhya Yadav 193 1000497 2311 2311 1361 - - - - - - - - - -

2313 JIP2404336 F 07/05/2006 DEVIKA VIJU V P 193 1004219 2313 2313 1362 - - - - - - - - - -

2314 JIP2404393 F 01/01/2004 JYOTI KUMARI 192 1005586 2314 2314 1363 - - - - - - - - - -

2315 JIP2401148 M 15/09/2006 Rohit Kumar 192 1005856 2315 2315 1364 - - - - - - - - - 607

2316 JIP2405146 F 19/08/2006 Niranjana M 192 1006247 2316 2316 1365 - - - - - - - - - -

2317 JIP2401205 F 15/11/2005 P B DEVIKA 192 1006531 2317 2317 1366 - - - - - - - - - -

2320 JIP2403606 M 04/12/2006 RAMENKISHORE S 191 1010142 2320 2320 1367 - - - 118 79 - - - - 609

2321 JIP2401794 F 16/06/2006 Janani s 191 1010199 2321 2321 1368 - - - 119 80 - - - - -

2322 JIP2403919 M 05/07/2002 Mithilesh kumar 191 1011835 2322 2322 1369 - - - - - - - - - 610

2323 JIP2403287 F 05/06/2006 PADMAPRIYA S 191 1012223 2323 2323 1370 - - - - - - - - - -

2326 JIP2403335 F 19/12/2004 SOUNDERIYA V 190 1013827 2326 2326 1371 - - - 120 81 - - - - -

2328 JIP2401572 M 26/06/2003 Amit nagar 190 1014715 2328 2328 1372 - - - - - - - - - 611

2330 JIP2405331 F 08/03/2006 Anel mariya biju 190 1016135 2330 2330 1373 - - - - - - - - - -

2332 JIP2404406 F 02/01/2006 SARANGHI PRAKASH 190 1016732 2332 2332 1374 - - - - - - - - - -

2333 JIP2404999 M 07/04/2003 MULLA FAIZAAN FIROZ 190 1017008 2333 2333 1375 - - - - - - - - - 612

2334 JIP2405249 F 05/02/2007 PRASHANTHI S 190 1018115 2334 2334 1376 - - - - - - - - - -

2336 JIP2403600 F 07/03/2005 FATHIMATH SHANIYA P K 189 1021228 2336 2336 1377 - - - - - - - - - -

2339 JIP2404017 F 16/06/2006 ADITHYA BINU 188 1024861 2339 2339 1378 - - - - - - - - - -

2343 JIP2400739 F 15/11/2006 BIRUNDHA T 187 1031902 2343 2343 1379 - - - 122 82 - - - - -

2344 JIP2403904 F 13/11/2006 Hephzibah J 187 1032642 2344 2344 1380 - - - - - - - - - -

2347 JIP2402607 F 29/09/2006 Lida manar p.k 186 1034301 2347 2347 1381 - - - - - - - - - -

2348 JIP2401600 F 15/11/2004 Prachi 186 1034646 2348 2348 1382 - - - - - - - - - -

2349 JIP2404416 F 06/11/2005 FATHIMA N 186 1034961 2349 2349 1383 - - - - - - - - - -

2350 JIP2403404 M 29/04/2006 ASWIN RAJA R 186 1035523 2350 2350 1384 - - - - - - - - - 615

2351 JIP2401754 M 17/08/1999 rohit sankhala 186 1036129 2351 2351 1385 - - - - - - - - - 616

2352 JIP2404266 F 29/09/2005 SALIMATH K K 186 1036179 2352 2352 1386 - - - - - - - - - -
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2357 JIP2400994 F 04/03/2004 PRIYA RANA 185 1038142 2357 2357 1387 - - - - - - - - - -

2358 JIP2405095 F 01/01/2004 MUTHYALA SOWMYA 185 1039202 2358 2358 1388 - - - - - - - - - -

2359 JIP2403485 F 15/09/2005 RASIYA S 185 1039608 2359 2359 1389 - - - - - - - - - -

2365 JIP2404326 F 15/12/2004 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 184 1045598 2365 2365 1390 - - - - - - - - - -

2367 JIP2404289 F 06/08/2006 MASHIDA P P 184 1047077 2367 2367 1391 - - - - - - - - - -

2369 JIP2401972 F 28/01/2007 ANTOINE CATHRINE A 183 1049188 2369 2369 1392 - - - 126 83 - - - - -

2374 JIP2404399 F 31/08/2006 ANJANA RAJ R 183 1052431 2374 2374 1393 - - - - - - - - - -

2376 JIP2400974 F 12/12/2006 Riya Mahato 182 1053799 2376 2376 1394 - - - - - - - - - -

2377 JIP2400613 M 15/04/2006 Mohammed Musthafa 182 1055184 2377 2377 1395 - - - - - - - - - 621

2378 JIP2402225 F 08/06/2006 LIYA K 182 1056841 2378 2378 1396 - - - - - - - - - -

2380 JIP2405025 F 01/12/2004 KOMAL SHARMA 181 1057930 2380 2380 1397 - - - - - - - - - -

2384 JIP2404709 F 27/06/2005 ANTRIYA SABU 181 1060518 2384 2384 1398 - - - - - - - - - -

2385 JIP2400318 M 07/09/2005 M Ajay 180 1062959 2385 2385 1399 - - - - - - - - - 623

2388 JIP2405158 F 05/02/2006 AARYA SHAJI 180 1066548 2388 2388 1400 - - - - - - - - - -

2389 JIP2400882 F 16/09/2006 Abhirami M 180 1066878 2389 2389 1401 - - - - - - - - - -

2391 JIP2402846 M 25/09/2006 Nobis John 180 1067905 2391 2391 1402 - - - - - - - - - 624

2392 JIP2404370 F 16/12/2006 RUBIKA E 180 1068490 2392 2392 1403 - - - - - - - - - -

2393 JIP2402608 F 24/10/2006 GREETA MARY VARGHESE 179 1071628 2393 2393 1404 - - - - - - - - - -

2395 JIP2403130 M 30/10/2006 JEEVAGANESA S 179 1071849 2395 2395 1405 - - - 130 84 - - - - 626

2396 JIP2400428 M 16/10/2006 ADIB REHAN P N 179 1072311 2396 2396 1406 - - - - - - - - - 627

2397 JIP2402610 M 10/07/2004 MANISH 179 1072477 2397 2397 1407 - - - - - - - - - 628

2398 JIP2403024 F 04/09/2006 ABHINAVA B 179 1073210 2398 2398 1408 - - - - - - - - - -

2399 JIP2402507 M 29/04/2006 ABHISHEK BAGWAR 179 1073374 2399 2399 1409 - - - - - - - - - 629

2400 JIP2400136 M 29/11/2005 V.Adithya Krishna 179 1073448 2400 2400 1410 - - - - - - - - - 630

2401 JIP2403488 F 21/09/2006 ANAMIKA K G 178 1074727 2401 2401 1411 - - - - - - - - - -

2402 JIP2402453 F 16/02/2007 FARSANA V S 178 1075218 2402 2402 1412 - - - - - - - - - -

2404 JIP2403790 F 09/01/2006 ALEENA ROSE 177 1081335 2404 2404 1413 - - - - - - - - - -

2406 JIP2405136 F 18/10/2005 HIBA NASREEN 177 1082798 2406 2406 1414 - - - - - - - - - -

2407 JIP2400067 F 02/04/2007 Rufinamary A 177 1083186 2407 2407 1415 - - - 131 85 - - - - -

2411 JIP2403476 F 10/07/2004 Muskan Kaushal 176 1086734 2411 2411 1416 - - - - - - - - - -

2413 JIP2400135 F 07/06/2004 FAYHA KUNNATH 176 1088021 2413 2413 1417 - - - - - - - - - -

2419 JIP2402326 F 22/03/2006 Ankita Singh 175 1090860 2419 2419 1418 - - - - - - - - - -

2422 JIP2401404 F 26/10/2006 INDHU J 175 1092803 2422 2422 1419 - - - - - - - - - -

2423 JIP2404532 F 20/06/2006 Fathima hanna ms 175 1093685 2423 2423 1420 - - - - - - - - - -

2425 JIP2405186 F 22/05/2003 RAMYA KRISHNAN N 175 1095109 2425 2425 1421 - - - - - - - - - -

2427 JIP2403906 M 12/05/2007 S. Tharunesh kumar 174 1095504 2427 2427 1422 - - - - - - - - - 638

2428 JIP2402828 M 02/10/2006 SHUBHAM SINGH 174 1096591 2428 2428 1423 - - - - - - - - - 639

2430 JIP2402422 F 28/10/2006 DEVIKA BIJU 174 1097644 2430 2430 1424 - - - - - - - - - -

2432 JIP2403224 F 03/05/2004 SELMIYA M K 174 1098420 2432 2432 1425 - - - - - - - - - -

2434 JIP2401568 F 01/04/2006 Aarju 173 1101234 2434 2434 1426 - - - - - - - - - -

2435 JIP2404001 F 03/06/2005 Suruthika V 173 1101593 2435 2435 1427 - - - - - - - - - -

2436 JIP2404610 F 29/06/2006 DIYALAKSHMI V R 173 1101808 2436 2436 1428 - - - - - - - - - -

Page 34 of 39



UR OBC EWS SC ST

P
-U

R

P
-O

B
C

P
-E

W
S

P
-S

C

P
-S

T

P
w

B
D

Male

JIPMER CATEGORY RANK

JIPMER Counseling for admission to BSc Courses 2024 -25

PROVISONAL MERIT LIST UNDER OTHER BACKWARD CLASS (OBC) CATEGORY

Sl. No

JIPMER

Appln 

 No

Gender Date of Birth Applicant Name NEET Score NEET AIR for Counseling JIPMER Rank

2437 JIP2401782 F 20/06/2006 Abhirami Das 173 1102785 2437 2437 1429 - - - - - - - - - -

2439 JIP2405204 F 21/09/2006 SREENANDA P P 173 1104035 2439 2439 1430 - - - - - - - - - -

2440 JIP2403822 F 04/09/2006 Vaishnavi.s 173 1104036 2440 2440 1431 - - - - - - - - - -

2441 JIP2404243 F 14/09/2006 BETTEENA PAUL 173 1104478 2441 2441 1432 - - - - - - - - - -

2442 JIP2405306 F 10/01/2006 SANIYA S 173 1104688 2442 2442 1433 - - - - - - - - - -

2444 JIP2400543 F 09/09/2006 JYOTI PAL 172 1105557 2444 2444 1434 - - - 133 86 - - - - -

2448 JIP2404885 F 16/01/2006 NANCY A S 172 1107497 2448 2448 1435 - - - - - - - - - -

2449 JIP2401710 F 15/08/2006 Ayushi 172 1108390 2449 2449 1436 - - - - - - - - - -

2454 JIP2401057 F 04/05/2007 M. Asmathul Aliya 171 1113522 2454 2454 1437 - - - - - - - - - -

2455 JIP2402520 F 07/07/2005 Fadwa CT 171 1114414 2455 2455 1438 - - - - - - - - - -

2458 JIP2401629 F 19/04/2007 ISHWARIYA D 170 1115639 2458 2458 1439 - - - 136 87 - - - - -

2460 JIP2400266 F 06/06/2005 Manhalath Al Thouheed p 170 1116927 2460 2460 1440 - - - - - - - - - -

2461 JIP2404726 M 13/09/2006 VISHNU PRIYAN R 170 1118139 2461 2461 1441 - - - 138 88 - - - - 643

2467 JIP2404503 M 24/08/2006 PRITHVI RAJ JAISWAL 170 1121155 2467 2467 1442 - - - - - - - - - 646

2470 JIP2403945 F 23/11/2006 Marshaline Rabeka X 169 1123978 2470 2470 1443 - - - - - - - - - -

2474 JIP2401580 F 30/04/2005 Kusum kumari 169 1126049 2474 2474 1444 - - - - - - - - - -

2478 JIP2400181 F 08/06/2006 Naisa 168 1127923 2478 2478 1445 - - - - - - - - - -

2479 JIP2404916 F 09/05/2007 D KIRUPAVATHY 168 1128739 2479 2479 1446 - - - 139 89 - - - - -

2484 JIP2403212 F 05/10/2006 PRAJULA C P 168 1130878 2484 2484 1447 - - - - - - - - - -

2486 JIP2401759 M 02/01/2004 MANISH KUMAR 167 1132140 2486 2486 1448 - - - - - - - - - 649

2487 JIP2400349 M 19/11/2007 Kathiravan 167 1135246 2487 2487 1449 - - - - - - - - - 650

2488 JIP2404874 F 08/11/2006 S A HASNAH SHERIN 167 1135277 2488 2488 1450 - - - - - - - - - -

2489 JIP2404632 F 11/02/2007 HARINANDA K S 167 1136334 2489 2489 1451 - - - - - - - - - -

2491 JIP2402571 M 10/07/2003 vikash saran 167 1136929 2491 2491 1452 - - - - - - - - - 651

2493 JIP2401637 F 13/12/2006 PAVITHRA R 166 1138351 2493 2493 1453 - - - 141 90 - - - - -

2496 JIP2402099 F 13/01/2006 PRIYADHARSHINI D 166 1140109 2496 2496 1454 - - - - - - - - - -

2499 JIP2403566 M 06/08/2006 M.VIJAYAKARTHICK 166 1141603 2499 2499 1455 - - - - - - - - - 654

2501 JIP2401026 M 03/12/2004 Mohammed saaquib G R 165 1144056 2501 2501 1456 - - - - - - - - - 655

2504 JIP2404415 F 23/08/2006 SUHANA SALIM 165 1146431 2504 2504 1457 - - - - - - - - - -

2505 JIP2402444 M 05/04/2006 ALJASIM K NAZAR 165 1147456 2505 2505 1458 - - - - - - - - - 656

2506 JIP2405075 F 29/06/2006 MAAHINA I 165 1148885 2506 2506 1459 - - - - - - - - - -

2508 JIP2404980 F 05/07/2006 Amrutha S 165 1149436 2508 2508 1460 - - - - - - - - - -

2510 JIP2403742 M 21/03/2007 Nijas N 164 1150484 2510 2510 1461 - - - - - - - - - 657

2511 JIP2405413 F 15/05/2006 ANSIYA T R 164 1151027 2511 2511 1462 - - - - - - - - - -

2513 JIP2404094 F 24/05/2006 GOPIKA PRASANTH 163 1155894 2513 2513 1463 - - - - - - - - - -

2514 JIP2405088 F 21/09/2006 ANUSHA SINIL 163 1156338 2514 2514 1464 - - - - - - - - - -

2515 JIP2404616 F 16/01/2006 SANDRA RAJAN 163 1156409 2515 2515 1465 - - - - - - - - - -

2516 JIP2401309 M 11/09/2006 LALITH R 163 1157447 2516 2516 1466 - - - - - - - - - 659

2517 JIP2403851 F 23/01/2006 ARDRA C 163 1157877 2517 2517 1467 - - - - - - - - - -

2519 JIP2402649 F 18/01/2006 Nandana A 162 1161032 2519 2519 1468 - - - - - - - - - -

2520 JIP2400690 F 15/05/2006 SUGANYA N 162 1161129 2520 2520 1469 - - - - - - - - - -

2522 JIP2401240 F 04/01/2005 Dussa Ramya Sree 162 1162875 2522 2522 1470 - - - - - - - - - -
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2524 JIP2400585 F 24/12/2006 KEERTHANA N 162 1163795 2524 2524 1471 - - - - - - - - - -

2526 JIP2403516 F 24/01/2007 SAMUTHIRA DEVI S 161 1168631 2526 - 1472 - - - - - - - - - -

2529 JIP2404294 M 20/07/2004 MUHAMMED MIRSHAD M 160 1175404 2529 - 1473 - - - - - - - - - 661

2530 JIP2404796 F 29/10/2005 Tayeba Sameen 160 1176620 2530 - 1474 - - - - - - - - - -

2532 JIP2402239 F 10/04/2007 SARANYA K 160 1178162 2532 - 1475 - - - - - - - - - -

2534 JIP2405295 F 04/11/2005 ANILA K P 159 1178926 2534 - 1476 - - - - - - - - - -

2535 JIP2403118 F 03/02/2007 KAITHAKATH FATHIMA RAFIK 159 1181450 2535 - 1477 - - - - - - - - - -

2536 JIP2400486 M 06/01/2007 DIVAKAR B 159 1182231 2536 - 1478 - - - - - - - - - 662

2538 JIP2403859 M 16/01/2006 SUDHARSH R 158 1183876 2538 - 1479 - - - - - - - - - 663

2539 JIP2402102 M 08/04/2006 GLADWIN XAVIER 158 1185678 2539 - 1480 - - - - - - - - - 664

2541 JIP2403587 F 23/12/2006 v Arunthathi 158 1186490 2541 - 1481 - - - - 91 - - - - -

2544 JIP2402716 F 24/07/2007 PEMMADINALINI 158 1188879 2544 - 1482 - - - - 92 - - - - -

2546 JIP2402754 F 01/11/2006 SUREKA M 157 1190036 2546 - 1483 - - - - 93 - - - - -

2548 JIP2403690 M 06/02/2006 NISHAN JAFAR 157 1191504 2548 - 1484 - - - - - - - - - 665

2549 JIP2404665 F 11/02/2007 HARIPRIYA K S 157 1191687 2549 - 1485 - - - - - - - - - -

2550 JIP2405036 F 25/08/2006 UTHRAMOL T A 157 1191898 2550 - 1486 - - - - - - - - - -

2553 JIP2400093 F 23/12/2006 Jigyasa 157 1194271 2553 - 1487 - - - - - - - - - -

2554 JIP2404543 F 07/12/2005 R.JYOTIRMAYEE 157 1194414 2554 - 1488 - - - - - - - - - -

2555 JIP2405194 F 24/08/2006 Angel Mary MD 156 1196592 2555 - 1489 - - - - - - - - - -

2556 JIP2403943 F 17/05/2007 ADDLIN MARIE D 156 1197484 2556 - 1490 - - - - 94 - - - - -

2557 JIP2405053 M 18/03/2006 ISHAN MOHAMMED B P 156 1199114 2557 - 1491 - - - - - - - - - 667

2558 JIP2401978 F 02/02/2007 JENSEYA J 156 1200279 2558 - 1492 - - - - - - - - - -

2561 JIP2404355 F 22/12/2004 Hadiya Basheer 155 1202553 2561 - 1493 - - - - - - - - - -

2562 JIP2401056 F 21/01/2007 KAMALI E 155 1202886 2562 - 1494 - - - - 95 - - - - -

2563 JIP2403643 F 19/05/2006 Anjaly Mohan K J 155 1203230 2563 - 1495 - - - - - - - - - -

2564 JIP2400284 F 25/11/2006 Janasri SV 155 1204181 2564 - 1496 - - - - - - - - - -

2566 JIP2401785 M 01/03/2006 CHRIS J CROMWEL 154 1210796 2566 - 1497 - - - - - - - - - 669

2567 JIP2405148 F 06/03/2006 ARYA P V 154 1211530 2567 - 1498 - - - - - - - - - -

2568 JIP2405317 F 05/09/2006 ALEENA M 154 1212014 2568 - 1499 - - - - - - - - - -

2571 JIP2401342 F 29/04/2006 Treesa Saniya Kj 153 1215990 2571 - 1500 - - - - - - - - - -

2573 JIP2404012 F 14/12/2004 Lulufathima 152 1221169 2573 - 1501 - - - - - - - - - -

2574 JIP2404668 F 25/05/2006 ASWANI ANIL 152 1222454 2574 - 1502 - - - - - - - - - -

2575 JIP2400495 F 17/12/2006 Devadarshini. S 152 1224533 2575 - 1503 - - - - - - - - - -

2576 JIP2404566 F 05/09/2006 Aaisha Fathima 152 1224772 2576 - 1504 - - - - - - - - - -

2577 JIP2404728 F 21/10/2006 MRIDULA MOHANAN P 151 1226214 2577 - 1505 - - - - - - - - - -

2579 JIP2400683 F 31/01/2006 Gopika S P 151 1231017 2579 - 1506 - - - - - - - - - -

2580 JIP2401659 F 19/12/2006 YUVASRI S 150 1232714 2580 - 1507 - - - - 96 - - - - -

2581 JIP2404623 F 02/06/2006 DEVANGANA A 150 1233121 2581 - 1508 - - - - - - - - - -

2582 JIP2403780 F 03/03/2006 ANAMIKA SUNIL 150 1233588 2582 - 1509 - - - - - - - - - -

2584 JIP2404941 F 20/10/2006 Jeevika G 150 1237032 2584 - 1510 - - - - - - - - - -

2585 JIP2402710 F 08/03/2006 MEGHANA AJAY 150 1237284 2585 - 1511 - - - - - - - - - -

2586 JIP2402579 M 14/04/2007 ABDUL HADHIL B 149 1241273 2586 - 1512 - - - - - - - - - 673
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2587 JIP2400569 M 06/03/2006 Harsh Raj Sharma 149 1241950 2587 - 1513 - - - - - - - - - 674

2588 JIP2404862 F 09/12/2006 HARINI P 149 1242543 2588 - 1514 - - - - - - - - - -

2590 JIP2404777 M 28/03/2006 Fadi sidik 148 1246342 2590 - 1515 - - - - - - - - - 676

2591 JIP2401022 F 20/05/2006 Riya Rashudeen 148 1247471 2591 - 1516 - - - - - - - - - -

2592 JIP2404439 F 15/09/2005 Hanoof Mol Rayan P 148 1247873 2592 - 1517 - - - - - - - - - -

2593 JIP2400818 F 17/10/2006 malani.m 148 1248794 2593 - 1518 - - - - 97 - - - - -

2594 JIP2401169 M 26/10/2006 Mohamed Rilvan 148 1250071 2594 - 1519 - - - - 98 - - - - 677

2598 JIP2401660 F 30/03/2005 SABITHA P 147 1252239 2598 - 1520 - - - - 99 - - - - -

2599 JIP2404872 F 09/03/2006 AARADHYA B 147 1253191 2599 - 1521 - - - - - - - - - -

2600 JIP2405367 F 30/01/2006 HADIYA SHAMSU 147 1254077 2600 - 1522 - - - - - - - - - -

2604 JIP2405275 M 10/04/2002 KARMVEER CHAUHAN 146 1257821 2604 - 1523 - - - - - - - - - 678

2605 JIP2401438 F 31/03/2006 PANJALA LOUKYA 146 1258885 2605 - 1524 - - - - - - - - - -

2607 JIP2403913 F 08/02/2007 S. Sri Rakshana 146 1260564 2607 - 1525 - - - - - - - - - -

2609 JIP2403858 F 02/01/2007 Priya kushwaha 146 1261749 2609 - 1526 - - - - - - - - - -

2611 JIP2400730 F 06/03/2007 ARULJOTHI H 146 1262482 2611 - 1527 - - - - 100 - - - - -

2613 JIP2404212 F 10/11/2006 FARZANA T 145 1266210 2613 - 1528 - - - - 101 - - - - -

2614 JIP2405220 F 07/01/2007 MANISHA K 145 1266820 2614 - 1529 - - - - - - - - - -

2617 JIP2400505 F 22/03/2007 BARANI M 145 1271003 2617 - 1530 - - - - - - - - - -

2618 JIP2403357 M 18/02/2007 GOKULAKRISHNAN .K 145 1271554 2618 - 1531 - - - - 102 - - - - 680

2619 JIP2403759 F 07/05/2006 Dona Sebastian 144 1272767 2619 - 1532 - - - - - - - - - -

2620 JIP2405134 M 24/10/2005 Siva Radhakrishnan 144 1272797 2620 - 1533 - - - - - - - - - 681

2623 JIP2404259 F 26/03/2005 Anugraha 144 1273767 2623 - 1534 - - - - - - - - - -

2625 JIP2405007 F 20/11/2005 Aysha.v.s 144 1274764 2625 - 1535 - - - - - - - - - -

2626 JIP2403608 F 19/03/2007 SANDHYA A 144 1274777 2626 - 1536 - - - - 103 - - - - -

2628 JIP2401455 M 09/09/2006 DHANUSHKUMAR 144 1277168 2628 - 1537 - - - - 104 - - - - 684

2629 JIP2404906 F 26/04/2006 APARNA KRISHNAN R R 143 1281767 2629 - 1538 - - - - - - - - - -

2630 JIP2404734 F 05/10/2005 FATHIMA NAHALA P P 143 1282293 2630 - 1539 - - - - - - - - - -

2631 JIP2403015 F 18/07/2007 DHANASREE B 142 1284259 2631 - 1540 - - - - - - - - - -

2633 JIP2405242 F 22/12/2005 Devika vs 142 1285642 2633 - 1541 - - - - - - - - - -

2634 JIP2402978 M 30/09/2005 MOHAMMED LAZIN K 142 1286796 2634 - 1542 - - - - - - - - - 686

2635 JIP2403493 F 17/10/2005 SHIMNA A 142 1289243 2635 - 1543 - - - - - - - - - -

2636 JIP2401615 F 03/02/2007 MOHANAPRIYAA D 142 1289397 2636 - 1544 - - - - 105 - - - - -

2637 JIP2400909 F 18/03/2004 Suman Choudhary 141 1290087 2637 - 1545 - - - - - - - - - -

2638 JIP2403871 F 19/12/2006 KAVYADHARSHINI R 141 1290175 2638 - 1546 - - - - - - - - - -

2639 JIP2400756 F 15/06/2005 ARDRA AJESH 141 1290802 2639 - 1547 - - - - - - - - - -

2641 JIP2401835 F 04/06/2006 AVANI P V 141 1291563 2641 - 1548 - - - - - - - - - -

2643 JIP2403807 M 06/04/2004 Muhammed Arshak P A 141 1292358 2643 - 1549 - - - - - - - - - 688

2644 JIP2405267 M 27/09/2005 SAYANTH SUNIL 141 1292741 2644 - 1550 - - - - - - - - - 689

2646 JIP2404676 F 27/02/2007 FIDA MEHRIN P M 141 1293888 2646 - 1551 - - - - - - - - - -

2647 JIP2402123 F 20/06/2005 VISMAYA S 140 1296069 2647 - 1552 - - - - - - - - - -

2649 JIP2402184 F 17/10/2006 Nivedhitha Sunil 140 1297813 2649 - 1553 - - - - - - - - - -

2651 JIP2404053 F 29/07/2006 SNEHA BIJU 140 1298448 2651 - 1554 - - - - - - - - - -
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2652 JIP2400338 F 11/04/2007 Janani priya R 140 1299174 2652 - 1555 - - - - - - - - - -

2653 JIP2405045 F 27/12/2006 AJITHA O B 140 1299310 2653 - 1556 - - - - - - - - - -

2654 JIP2403716 F 10/10/2005 PUNYA.R.N 140 1300552 2654 - 1557 - - - - - - - - - -

2655 JIP2404968 F 11/09/2006 AHANARA S 140 1300966 2655 - 1558 - - - - - - - - - -

2656 JIP2404468 F 16/12/2006 Jyothika T S 140 1301563 2656 - 1559 - - - - - - - - - -

2657 JIP2404767 M 06/07/2007 SANJAY S 140 1301736 2657 - 1560 - - - - 106 - - - - 691

2658 JIP2402310 F 10/02/2005 Aifa S Pyarelal 140 1301798 2658 - 1561 - - - - - - - - - -

2659 JIP2403881 F 02/11/2005 NEHA THAJUDHEEN 140 1304085 2659 - 1562 - - - - - - - - - -

2660 JIP2402121 F 01/09/2006 JOSHIKA V 140 1304611 2660 - 1563 - - - - - - - - - -

2662 JIP2405189 F 02/12/2005 LEKSHMI JYOTSNA P J 139 1308091 2662 - 1564 - - - - - - - - - -

2663 JIP2405112 F 04/04/2006 KALYANI V S 139 1308444 2663 - 1565 - - - - - - - - - -

2664 JIP2403897 F 09/05/2006 SREELAKSHMI SHAJU K M 139 1309785 2664 - 1566 - - - - - - - - - -

2665 JIP2401155 F 12/06/2005 Akshaya P 138 1313403 2665 - 1567 - - - - - - - - - -

2666 JIP2401649 M 02/09/2006 M S SANKAR MAHADEV 138 1313910 2666 - 1568 - - - - - - - - - 692

2667 JIP2403519 F 30/11/2006 RHEA ALANGARI T 138 1314892 2667 - 1569 - - - - - - - - - -

2668 JIP2400845 F 04/07/2006 ANUMITA LALIN MOHANLAL 138 1316441 2668 - 1570 - - - - - - - - - -

2670 JIP2401347 F 24/11/2006 DHARSHINI S 137 1319485 2670 - 1571 - - - - 107 - - - - -

2671 JIP2400345 F 10/07/2006 G.yogasri 137 1322226 2671 - 1572 - - - - - - - - - -

2672 JIP2405065 F 26/02/2006 Muskan Kumari 137 1322401 2672 - 1573 - - - - - - - - - -

2673 JIP2401048 F 29/09/2006 YUVASRI 136 1325906 2673 - 1574 - - - - - - - - - -

2674 JIP2401287 F 05/01/2006 Diya Anish 136 1326443 2674 - 1575 - - - - - - - - - -

2675 JIP2403885 F 03/05/2006 DHANYA DINESH 136 1326773 2675 - 1576 - - - - - - - - - -

2677 JIP2404936 F 04/09/2006 JANANI 136 1329970 2677 - 1577 - - - - 108 - - - - -

2678 JIP2405397 F 29/09/2006 ANAKHA K U 136 1330161 2678 - 1578 - - - - - - - - - -

2679 JIP2401718 M 16/03/2006 Krishna Ranjan 135 1331661 2679 - 1579 - - - - - - - - - 693

2680 JIP2405305 M 24/05/2004 ABISHEK V 135 1331857 2680 - 1580 - - - - - - - - - 694

2681 JIP2400044 F 01/08/2007 SUMAIYA M G 135 1333953 2681 - 1581 - - - - 109 - - - - -

2682 JIP2401055 M 13/06/2006 Badhrish.R 135 1334291 2682 - 1582 - - - - 110 - - - - 695

2686 JIP2402185 M 12/09/2007 MURARI PRASAD 135 1337284 2686 - 1583 - - - - - - - - - 697

2687 JIP2402611 M 29/12/2006 Sudharsan . K 135 1339943 2687 - 1584 - - - - 111 - - - - 698

2688 JIP2400535 F 18/07/2004 Thulasika G 134 1340462 2688 - 1585 - - - - - - - - - -

2689 JIP2401047 F 21/04/2007 VANISHREE S 134 1341072 2689 - 1586 - - - - 112 - - - - -

2690 JIP2405411 F 18/07/2006 FATHIMA HIBA K 134 1342863 2690 - 1587 - - - - - - - - - -

2691 JIP2400316 F 17/05/2006 Bhuvana s 134 1343062 2691 - 1588 - - - - - - - - - -

2692 JIP2403571 M 10/07/2003 Anurag Bind 134 1344867 2692 - 1589 - - - - - - - - - 699

2693 JIP2403894 F 28/06/2007 L NETHRA 134 1345263 2693 - 1590 - - - - 113 - - - - -

2694 JIP2401023 M 08/10/2006 S.SivaBalan 133 1348383 2694 - 1591 - - - - - - - - - 700

2695 JIP2404982 M 19/05/1999 Aaditya kumar 133 1349098 2695 - 1592 - - - - - - - - - 701

2697 JIP2405372 M 06/06/2006 siripurapu Siddhu 133 1349599 2697 - 1593 - - - - - - - - - 703

2698 JIP2401647 M 11/07/2006 MALLADI SIDDU 133 1352124 2698 - 1594 - - - - - - - - - 704

2699 JIP2401897 M 12/12/2005 Lavit 133 1352468 2699 - 1595 - - - - - - - - - 705

2700 JIP2404293 F 07/09/2006 DEVIKA P V 132 1353559 2700 - 1596 - - - - - - - - - -
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2703 JIP2400674 F 14/06/2006 kanishka giri 132 1355782 2703 - 1597 - - - - - - - - - -

2707 JIP2400176 M 27/03/2003 Ayush Ranjan 131 1360198 2707 - 1598 - - - - - - - - - 706

2709 JIP2400516 F 11/07/2006 Ganika G P 131 1362945 2709 - 1599 - - - - - - - - - -

2711 JIP2401841 F 03/11/2006 Sreelakshmi kp 130 1369508 2711 - 1600 - - - - - - - - - -

2712 JIP2401306 F 29/03/2007 ANGEL CHRISTY V 130 1369943 2712 - 1601 - - - - 114 - - - - -

2713 JIP2402353 F 25/11/2006 Aisha khatun 130 1370879 2713 - 1602 - - - - - - - - - -

2714 JIP2402079 F 20/09/2005 AYISHA LIYANA K 130 1371747 2714 - 1603 - - - - - - - - - -

2715 JIP2404707 M 11/01/2007 ALWIN C X 130 1371796 2715 - 1604 - - - - - - - - - 707

2716 JIP2402464 M 17/09/2006 ABHISHEK KUMAR 130 1371973 2716 - 1605 - - - - - - - - - 708

2717 JIP2405393 F 19/11/2005 ISNA K P 130 1372363 2717 - 1606 - - - - - - - - - -

2718 JIP2403735 M 23/09/2006 Devanshu Kumar 130 1372861 2718 - 1607 - - - - - - - - - 709

2720 JIP2405260 F 22/09/2006 Gopika suneesh 130 1375888 2720 - 1608 - - - - - - - - - -

2721 JIP2404919 F 12/02/2007 NIHALA MEHARIN P A 129 1378111 2721 - 1609 - - - - - - - - - -

2722 JIP2404313 F 02/02/2007 NANDA MOHAN 129 1378266 2722 - 1610 - - - - - - - - - -

2723 JIP2403006 F 29/03/2006 Bhavya Rajan 129 1378477 2723 - 1611 - - - - - - - - - -

2724 JIP2405225 M 19/10/2006 RISHIKESH R S 129 1379585 2724 - 1612 - - - - - - - - - 710

2725 JIP2400168 M 11/05/2007 KOSHIK SK 129 1380470 2725 - 1613 - - - - 115 - - - - 711

2727 JIP2401679 F 13/01/2006 FAIROZGANI S 129 1382345 2727 - 1614 - - - - 116 - - - - -

2729 JIP2400862 F 25/12/2006 SUBASRI A 128 1383858 2729 - 1615 - - - - - - - - - -

2730 JIP2402661 F 18/05/2005 POOJA MOHAN 128 1385334 2730 - 1616 - - - - - - - - - -

2733 JIP2403467 F 12/10/2006 Vaishnavi V 128 1388639 2733 - 1617 - - - - - - - - - -

2734 JIP2401346 M 05/10/2003 NARTU BAPI PATRA 128 1388874 2734 - 1618 - - - - - - - - - 712

2736 JIP2401145 F 22/06/2006 BENITTA SARA ABY 127 1391807 2736 - 1619 - - - - - - - - - -

2737 JIP2400273 F 26/02/2007 HARISHMA I 127 1392432 2737 - 1620 - - - - 117 - - - - -

2738 JIP2401050 F 08/12/2006 Hemalosini M 127 1392887 2738 - 1621 - - - - 118 - - - - -

2739 JIP2402521 F 13/03/2005 Anjali 127 1395103 2739 - 1622 - - - - - - - - - -
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